
Sr No. School Name Emis District Tehsil Pass % School Status TYPE CATEGORY NAME OF LICENSEE

1 GGPS AMAN PUR 37130304 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 13 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Amjad

2 GGPS BAKHWALA 37130187 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 22 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3 GGPS DHOK KASHMIRIAN 37120295 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

4 GGPS FEROZ ABAD 37160317 ATTOCK HAZRO 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

5 GGPS DHOK CHOI (AJJUWALA 37120246 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

6 GGPS DHOK GUJRAN 37150132 ATTOCK HASSANABDAL 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

7 GGPS DHOK JABBI 37120264 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

8 GGPS DHOK KALA 37110219 ATTOCK ATTOCK 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

9 GGPS DHOK LARI (BHAL 37140376 ATTOCK JAND 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

10 GGPS DHOK MALKAN (PIND SULTANI 37140202 ATTOCK JAND 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

11 GGPS DHOK MEERA 37150116 ATTOCK HASSANABDAL 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

12 GGPS DHOK MOCHIAN AKHORI 37110264 ATTOCK ATTOCK 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

13 GGPS DHOK MOLVI MUHAMMAD 37110230 ATTOCK ATTOCK 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

14 GGPS DHOK MUGHLAN 37120268 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

15 GGPS DHOK PHULAHI 37130214 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 54 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

16 GGPS DHOK QAZI 37130145 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

17 GGPS DHOK TARAP GULYAL 37140366 ATTOCK JAND 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

18 GGPS FEROZ WALI 37130186 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

19 GGPS GHARI HASSU KHAN 37120195 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

20 GGPS JEENDAR 37120173 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

21 GGPS Johd 37120183 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

22 GGPS KANI 37140278 ATTOCK JAND 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Sajid Mehmood

23 GGPS KHANA KOTHA 37150102 ATTOCK HASSANABDAL 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

24 GGPS KOTLI 37150090 ATTOCK HASSANABDAL 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

25 GGPS LANGRIAL 37130163 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

26 GGPS NAKA GHULAM SHAH 37130222 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Zafar Iqbal

27 GGPS NAKA RATRIAN 37130142 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

28 GGPS NAKODAR GALI JAGEER 37120199 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

29 GGPS NOOR PUR 37160281 ATTOCK HAZRO 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

30 GGPS PARI 37120328 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

31 GGPS PASWAL 37120210 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

32 GGPS PIND SAHAT 37120205 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

33 GGPS SHAHBAZ PUR 37130175 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

34 GGPS TARBETHI 37110211 ATTOCK ATTOCK 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

35 GMPS DHOK KHAN MULAK NO 37120276 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

36 GMPS MALLA KALAN 37160361 ATTOCK HAZRO 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

37 GMPS NAMAL 37140265 ATTOCK JAND 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust
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38 GMPS PIND KAHOOT 37120286 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

39 GPS AMAN PUR 37130096 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

40 GPS IBRAHIM ABAD 37160199 ATTOCK HAZRO 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

41 GPS BOORA 37110139 ATTOCK ATTOCK 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

42 GPS CHAPRI BURHAL 37140067 ATTOCK JAND 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

43 GPS DHOK ATIAL 37140131 ATTOCK JAND 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

44 GPS DHOK DAKHAL 37140130 ATTOCK JAND 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

45 GPS DHOK DUB 37130115 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

46 GPS DHOK GHARKYAL 37130063 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

47 GPS DHOK HAJI (DAKHLI GAGGAN 37120304 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

48 GPS DHOK KANATTI 37140080 ATTOCK JAND 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

49 GPS DHOK MUGHLAN MALAL 37120291 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

50 GPS DHOK MUGHLAN MALIK MALA 37160194 ATTOCK HAZRO 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

51 GPS DHOK REHMAT 37130085 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

52 GPS DHOK SARABI 37140324 ATTOCK JAND 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

53 GPS DHOK SAWA 37120150 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

54 GPS DHOK SUKHWAL 37130100 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

55 GPS DHOK SUND 37140089 ATTOCK JAND 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

56 GPS DHOK SYEDAN 37130108 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

57 GPS DHOK WARYAM 37130059 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

58 GPS DOHRRIAN 37120148 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

59 GPS DOMEL NO 37140128 ATTOCK JAND 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

60 GPS FATEH JANG WEST 37120048 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

61 GPS FEROZ WALI 37130048 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

62 GPS GADDA 37120141 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

63 GPS GAR (MALIK MALA 37160366 ATTOCK HAZRO 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

64 GPS HABIB BANK THATTA 37140135 ATTOCK JAND 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

65 GPS HASTAL 37120069 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

66 GPS JEENDAR 37120074 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

67 GPS KHARPA 37130106 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 29 Fail Individuals Private School Irfan Saeed

68 GPS MALA KALAN 37160180 ATTOCK HAZRO 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

69 GPS MASJID LOHARAN 37110337 ATTOCK ATTOCK 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

70 GPS MIKIAL 37130043 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

71 GPS NAWAN GIRAN 37120153 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

72 GPS SALAR 37110117 ATTOCK ATTOCK 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

73 GPS SANAKI 37140393 ATTOCK JAND 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

74 GPS SORA 37130097 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation
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75 GPS TERBETHI 37120095 ATTOCK FATEH JANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

76 GPS TILKANA 37130099 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

77 GPS UTRAN 37130067 ATTOCK PINDI GHEB 23 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

78 GPS WALIA 37160174 ATTOCK HAZRO 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

79 GPS YASIN KHURD 37160367 ATTOCK HAZRO 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

80 GPS ZIARAT SAKHI IMAM 37140090 ATTOCK JAND 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

81 G G P/S 105/6R 31140388 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tahira Iqbal

82 G P/S 3/F.W ABDUL REHMAN 31120250 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

83 G P/S 62/4R (AB 31140274 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 54 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Azmat Hussain

84 G.P/S 140/6.R 31140219 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nawaz

85 G.P/S 161/7.R (N 31140221 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Wahida Farrukh

86 GBP/S 239/9.R(S 31130205 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

87 GGCMS CHAK NO. 28/3-R 31140451 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 30 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Safia Chaudhry

88 GGP/S 4/G-B 31120579 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

89 GGPS 116 MURAD AZAFI BASTI 31120515 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 93 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Bushra Ishaq

90 GGPS 26/3-R (E 31140368 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

91 GGPS 262/HR 31130269 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

92 GGPS 300/HR 31130359 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

93 GGPS 47/3-R 31140461 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Azmat Hussain

94 GGPS 8/FW SADIQ WALA 31120405 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

95 GGPS 84 5 JRE HAROON ABAD 31140306 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

96 GGPS AKUKA OUTAR 31110656 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sajid Mahmood

97 GGPS BABLANA 31110674 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 40 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Aziz Ur Rehman Malik

98 GGPS BASTI BHATTIAN 31110339 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

99 GGPS BASTI BHATTIAN 31110387 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

100 GGPS BASTI JEWA ARAIN 31120432 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 80 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Manzoor Ahmad Javed

101 GGPS BASTI KALANCHIAN HANAS 31110437 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

102 GGPS BASTI QADIR BUX 31150229 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 43 Fail Individuals Private Individual Nusrat Ali

103 GGPS BHATTA AMIN AKUKA 31110402 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

104 GGPS BONGA MACHI 31150345 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Munir Ahmad Shad

105 GGPS BOOTIAN WALI 31150330 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 93 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Iqtadar Ali

106 GGPS BUDHY WALA MAUZA RATHI 31120465 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Zuqia Perveen

107 GGPS CHAK NO. 424/HR 31130327 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Umar Farooq

108 GGPS CHAK 306/HR 31130334 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

109 GGPS CHAK 310/HR 31130331 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

110 GGPS CHAK NO 110/6-R 31140393 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mumtaz Begum

111 GGPS CHAK NO 126 MURAD A 31120526 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 77 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Azeem
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112 GGPS CHAK NO 180/7-R 31130388 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 57 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Munir Ahmad

113 GGPS CHAK NO 240/HL 31130304 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shafiq Amjad

114 GGPS CHAK NO 271 HR E 31130285 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ejaz Ahmad

115 GGPS CHAK NO 276 HR 31130339 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

116 GGPS CHAK NO 290 HR 31130368 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

117 GGPS CHAK NO 65/4-R AZAFI BASTI 31140281 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

118 GGPS CHAK NO. 1/1-R 31140429 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Liaqat Ali

119 GGPS CHAK NO. 14/FW PAJARA WALA 31120475 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Musarrat Almas

120 GGPS CHAK NO. 193 7R PO FAQIR WALI 31140541 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tahira Iqbal

121 GGPS CHAK NO. 240 HL 31130307 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 53 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zahid Rafiq

122 GGPS CHAK NO. 26/GA 31120420 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

123 GGPS CHAK NO. 52/F 31120410 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

124 GGPS CHAK NO. 55/F BAKHSHAN KHAN 31120415 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

125 GGPS DERA YASEEN KHAN 31120443 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Sana Ullah

126 GGPS DHAB WAZIRKA 31150336 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qudsia Afzal

127 GGPS DHUDHI KHAZAN SINGH 31150361 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Musarrat Perveen

128 GGPS GANDHA SINGH 31150508 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

129 ggps kotha arian 31110361 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

130 GGPS ISMAIL PUR RATTEKA 31150270 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

131 GGPS JAGA SANATEKA 31110504 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shahida Parveen

132 GGPS JATU WALA 31110454 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

133 GGPS KABOOTRI NO 31150349 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shahid Iftikhar

134 GGPS KASRIAN WALI 31110462 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

135 GGPS KHOBAR CHISHTI 31110282 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

136 GGPS KOTHA AHMAD SHAH 31110297 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

137 GGPS LABH SINGH EAST 31110304 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

138 GGPS LUNDA BHADERA NO 31120434 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shakeel Shaheen

139 ggps296/h.r(a 31130355 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

140 GGPS MERO BALOCH 31120431 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 78 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fiaz Ahmad

141 GGPS MIAN NAGAR 31110666 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

142 GGPS MOGHA 31110312 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

143 GGPS MOHLAN WALI 31150352 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjad

144 GGPS MOLVI MOHAMMAD AZEEM 31120711 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tahir Maqbool

145 GGPS MOOTI PUR 31150380 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shakeel Ahmed

146 GGPS MOUZA WAZEER KA 31150338 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Liaquat Ali

147 GGPS NAWAB COLONY FORT ABBAS 31130312 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mehmood Ul Hassan

148 GGPS NOOR KOT 31110283 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 11 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Nisar Ahmad Khan
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149 GGPS PEER SHAH 31110449 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashraf

150 GGPS QAZI WALA QURESHIAN 31110321 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

151 GGPS WAZEERKA 31150350 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farhana Yasmeen

152 GModelPS239-9R 31130282 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

153 GMPS CHAK NO.53/F (E) CHISHTIAN 31120413 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

154 GMPS DERA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 31120592 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 22 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abbas Ali Shah

155 GMPS LALU WALA 31150260 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Abu Zar

156 GmPS MOMAN ABAD 31110184 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

157 GPS CHAK NO 178/M 31120260 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Afzal

158 GMPS SIKANDAR BALOCHAN 31150354 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjad

159 govt girls primary school 213/9r 31130261 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

160 govt. gilrs primary school basti bhangran 31110389 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

161 GPS 102/6- R 31140519 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

162 GPS 118/6R 31140179 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shafiq Ur-Rehman

163 GPS 254/HL 31130502 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 53 Pass Individuals Private Individual Rehana Kousar

164 GPS 256/Hr 31130098 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

165 GPS 326/HR 31130127 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ahmad 

166 GPS 80/1-L (M 31140504 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

167 GPS AHMAD PUR MCLEOD GUNJ (BLANK FORM31150520 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Razia Ahmad Ali

168 GPS AMIN KOT NO 31120240 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Yousaf

169 GPS BAGH WALI 31110106 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

170 GPS BAHOO SAROO 31150066 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ajmal

171 GPS BANGLA BEHRAM SAR 31150159 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

172 GPS BASTI JHEDWAN 31110166 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

173 GPS BASTI PEER QUDAT ULLAH SHAHEEDKA 31110115 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 27 Fail Individuals Private School Mahmood Ahmad Qamar

174 GPS BASTI SHAH MUHAMMAD NO 31110670 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Nisar Ahmed Khan

175 GPS BHAG SINGH 31110091 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Iftikhar Ahmed

176 GPS BONGA BALOCHAN 31120244 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tahir Maqbool

177 GPS BUKHARANA 31110113 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

178 GPS KABOOTRI 31150137 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Aisha Anas

179 GPS CHAK 203/8-R 31130190 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

180 GPS CHAK 226/9-R 31130167 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shafiq Anwar

181 GPS Chak 320/HR 31130119 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

182 GPS CHAK 339/HR 31130138 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

183 GPS CHAK 45/FA 31120336 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Naeem Anjum

184 GPS CHAK 9/F.W SODAGAR WALA 31120179 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

185 GPS CHAK NO 119/6-R (GHOSIA COLONY) OLD NAME (GPS CHAK NO 118/6-R31140180 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 9 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Ali
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186 GPS CHAK NO 123 MURAD 31120310 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Naeem Anjum

187 GPS CHAK NO 131/M 31120303 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Sajida Abdul Bari

188 GPS CHAK NO 132/M 31120302 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 17 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hussain

189 GPS CHAK NO 134/M (J 31120299 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

190 GPS CHAK NO 203/M 31120266 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

191 GPS CHAK NO 208/M 31120263 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 46 Fail Individuals Private Individual Rizwan Islam

192 GPS CHAK NO 26/3-R 31140253 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tariq Hassan Mehmood

193 GPS CHAK NO. 102/F (A 31120380 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Niaz Javed

194 GPS CHAK NO. 11/FW SIKANDAR WALA 31120236 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Afzal Ch.

195 GPS CHAK NO. 14/FW SONAY WALA 31120237 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

196 GPS CHAK NO. 166/7-R EAST 31130029 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

197 GPS CHAK NO. 72/4-R 31140155 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir Riaz

198 GPS CHAK NO.120/6-R 31140182 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Akhtar

199 GPS CHAK NO.137/6-R 31140238 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nawaz

200 GPS CHAK NO.162-7.R 31140223 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 40 Fail Individuals Private Individual Samreen Tariq

201 GPS CHAK NO.181/7-R SHARQI 31130171 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Salam

202 GPS CHAK NO.25/G 31120367 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

203 GPS CHAK SARWAR DIN 31150127 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 22 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Imtiaz Ali

204 GGPS 164/7-R (E 31140370 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 62 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rakhshanda Jabeen

205 GPS CHAK NO.163/7-R 31140224 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 62 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Yaqoob Akhtar

206 GPS GOBIND PURA 31110212 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

207 GPS GOBIND PURA 31110579 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Yamin Sabri

208 GGPS Chak 318/HR 31130315 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

209 GPS HASSAN WALI 31110547 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

210 GPS JALAL KHATOON 31150062 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shabbir

211 GPS KALARWAH 31120238 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 18 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Gulam Nasir

212 GPS KAT LAL SINGH 31110179 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

213 GPS KHAIR SHAH HITTAR 31150174 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mushtaq

214 GPS KHEWAN SINGH 31110092 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

215 GPS KOT  HAJI BAQIR BWN 31110101 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

216 GPS LAMBRAN 31150101 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Zubair Mahmood Ch

217 GPS MAQSOOD ABAD 31120183 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Allah Rakha

218 GPS MC HALQA - E BAHAWALNAGAR 31110201 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

219 GPS MEHBOOB COLONY CHISHTIAN 31120160 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Samina Naz

220 GPS MITTI ROYA 31110252 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ahmad Javid

221 GPS MOHAMMAD SHAH 31120245 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rizwana Kousar

222 GPS MOHARI 31110187 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zain Ul Abidin
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223 GPS MOMAN ABAD NO 31110102 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

224 GPS MOMAY KA HITHAR 31110673 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz M.Hassan Khan Durrani

225 GPS MOSAM WALA 31150153 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhmmad Mubashir Ali

226 GPS MOZA SHER MUHAMMAD 31110095 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

227 GPS MUQEEM SHAH 31110160 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Qurat-Ul-Ain Chishti

228 GPS MUSLIM COLONY 31140547 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

229 GPS NASIR PUR MATTAN 31150122 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 15 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Fiyyaz Mahmood

230 GPS NASIR PUR PO MANGHRAN CHISHTIAN 31120222 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjad Javaid

231 GPS NAVEED COLONY 31140512 BAHAWALNAGAR HAROONABAD 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Nasreen Akhter

232 GPS QAZI WALA 31110142 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Farzana Siddique

233 GPS QILA MAROOT 31130211 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rafiq

234 GPS RAJEKA 31110622 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sajid Mahmood

235 GPS RAM NAGAR BWN 31110123 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Farzana Siddique

236 GPS RAMZAN SHAH 31110096 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 47 Fail Individuals Private Individual Ghulam Mustafa Khan

237 GPS RATTAN PURA 31150191 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fozia Butt

238 GPS RORI WALA 31150092 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Waheed Iqbal

239 GPS SHAH KARAM 31150085 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Munir Ahmad

240 GPS TANZEEM BASTI SAHOOKA 31110548 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Haji Anwar Ul Haq

241 GPS TOGHERA HITHAR 31110669 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

242 GPS TUKRA AKUKA 31110549 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

243 GPS WAROOD ARRN WALA 31150449 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Altaf Hussain

244 GPS WAZERKA 31150141 BAHAWALNAGAR MINCHINABAD 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Azam

245 GPS ZOOR KOT 31120242 BAHAWALNAGAR CHISHTIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rizwana Kousar

246 GPS/191/7.R(E 31130109 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

247 GPS/200/8.R(W 31130186 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

248 GPS296/HR(A 31130226 BAHAWALNAGAR FORT ABBAS 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

249 Ramzan Langha 31110463 BAHAWALNAGAR BAHAWALNAGAR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qadeer Ahmad

250 GGCMS HASIL LAR 31210410 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akram Khan

251 GGP/S BASTI MOLVIAN 31210334 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khawaja Mehmood Karim

252 GGP/S BASTI RIDDAN 31220326 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Salma Javiad

253 GGp/s lohara 31210395 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nuzhat Parveen

254 GGPPS 58 DB 31240397 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nasim Sharif

255 GGPS 12/DNB 31240317 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javed Iqbal

256 GGPS 54DB 31240393 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Saleem Ahmad

257 GGPS BASTI BAILDARAN 31210412 BAHAWALPUR AHMED PUR EAST 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Riaz

258 GGPS AKBAR ABAD 31220512 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

259 GGPS AQIL PUR 31230361 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System
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260 GGPS ASLAM MARIL 31210538 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Abbas

261 GGPS ASWAR KHAN 31230365 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

262 GGPS BAKHRI 31220517 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

263 GGPS BASTI ADMANA 31230363 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shameer

264 GGPS BASTI BADAR DIN 31230347 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 92 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zameer

265 GGPS BASTI CHANRAN 31220497 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 46 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

266 GGPS BASTI DARKHANAN 31210352 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 85 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mamoon Ul Rashid

267 GGPS BASTI GHULAM HUSSAIN CHACHAR 31210385 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir

268 GGPS BASTI GUJJAR 31210351 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir Sohail

269 GGPS BASTI HAJI ABDUR REHMAN 31210384 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Uzma Mureed

270 GGPS BASTI HAVELI 31230359 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

271 GGPS BASTI ISMAEEL ABAD 31230310 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Wajid Ali

272 GGPS BASTI JAN MUHAMMAD 31220426 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

273 GGPS BASTI JHANJER WALI 31230344 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akbar

274 GGPS BASTI KOKARAN BAHAWALPUR 31220461 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

275 GGPS BASTI MALKAN 31210452 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Tanveer Hussain Bukhari

276 GGPS BASTI MANA 31230362 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Ishaq

277 GGPS BASTI NOOR DIN SHAH 31230305 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nasir

278 GGPS BASTI POSTI 31220481 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

279 GGPS BASTI RIASAT LUDDEN 31230364 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shameer

280 GGPS BASTI SAHOO BAHAWALPUR 31220421 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 29 Fail Individuals Private Individual Sumaira Batool

281 Ggps Basti Suleman 31210371 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Suleman Farooqi

282 GGPS BEHMAN SHAH BASTI KHAIR SHAH 31210388 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Salma Riaz

283 GGPS BONGA YARANI 31250141 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 91 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

284 GGPS Chack NO 47/DB W 31240362 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 42 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Younas

285 GGPS CHAH MUHAMMAD WALA 31220490 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

286 GGPS CHAK CHAUDHRIAN 31230360 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

287 GGPS CHAK NO. 109/DNB 31240494 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 36 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Salam

288 GGPS CHAK NO.101/DB 31240391 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

289 GGPS CHAK NO.105/DNB 31240291 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 30 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

290 GGPS CHAK NO.110/DNB 31240332 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Asif Mahmood

291 GGPS CHAK NO.128/DNB (IQRA 31240296 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 30 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ramzan Akhtar

292 GGPS CHAK NO.137/DB 31240410 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Afzal

293 GGPS CHAK NO.155/NP 31210418 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sultan Mohyuddin

294 GGPS CHAK NO.16/F.W-B 31230270 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Riffat Parveen

295 GGPS CHAK NO.162/M 31230321 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 25 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Abbas

296 GGPS CHAK NO.164/M 31230319 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 71 Pass Individuals Private Individual Noor-E-Sehar
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297 GGPS CHAK NO.165/M-A 31230314 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

298 GGPS CHAK NO.17/F.W-B 31230251 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Hafiz Zulfiqar Ali

299 GGPS CHAK NO.18/DNB 31240335 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asghar Ali Shahid

300 GGPS CHAK NO.18/F.W-A 31230355 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zulqarnain

301 GGPS CHAK NO.2/DNB 31240311 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Javed Iqbal

302 GGPS CHAK NO.23/BC GHAREEB SHAH 31250135 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 100 Pass Individuals Private School Imam Bakhsh

303 GGPS CHAK NO.32/BC (A 31220444 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 85 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ch. Naik Muhammad

304 GGPS CHAK NO.33/BC (E 31220445 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 20 Fail Individuals Private School Waheed Yousaf

305 GGPS CHAK NO.4/DNB 31240313 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 91 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akhtar

306 GGPS CHAK NO.41/DNB OLD 31240329 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir Sohail

307 GGPS CHAK NO.46/DB (W) COLONY 31240358 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Sattar

308 GGPS CHAK NO.5/BC 31220425 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 92 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir

309 GGPS CHAK NO.51/DB (S 31240361 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashiq

310 GGPS CHAK NO.62/F IQRA 31230233 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mahmood Ali

311 GGPS CHAK NO.71/DB 31240302 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zubair

312 GGPS CHAK NO.76/DNB 31240287 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 23 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

313 GGPS CHAK NO.88/F 31230254 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

314 GGPS DEWAN SHARIF 31210524 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Malik Tariq Mahmood

315 GGPS DHORAN WALI 31210661 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ghafooran Imtiaz

316 GGPS Feroz wala 31220349 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mr.Hafiz Muhammad Hammmad Javed

317 GGPS GHAUSIA COLONY HASILPUR 31230237 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 88 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

318 GGPS GHULAM RASOOL 31210543 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 85 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

319 GGPS GHUNIA 31210357 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 14 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Malik Tariq Mehmood

320 GGPS GOTH GEHNA 31220502 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Nazia Chaudhary

321 GGPS GULAN LAR 31210343 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ismail Farooqi

322 GGPS JAMRANI SHAREEF 31220515 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Arshad Saleem

323 GGPS JHANDANI 31250139 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Irshad

324 GGPS JHOKE LAL 31250133 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Hafiz Tahir Umar

325 GGPS JINDOO CHANNAR NO 31210473 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Robina Jamil

326 GGPS JINDU MISSON 31220472 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

327 GGPS JUGGAIET PEER 31240433 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 14 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rana Muneeb Ur Rehman

328 GGPS kallu Wali 31210375 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

329 GGPS KHAR WALA 31210461 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

330 GGPS KHOKHRAN 31210659 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akhtar Athar

331 GGPS RAM KALI 31210420 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akram Khan

332 GGPS KHUDA BUKHSH CHANNAR 31220468 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

333 GGPS KHUDA BUKHSH MAHAR 31210328 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 30 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust
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334 GGPS KOT MUNSHI 31230350 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Imran

335 GGPS KOTLA BAQIR SHAH 31210448 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 30 Fail Individuals Private Individual Aysha Hassan

336 GGPS LOHARI WALI 31210534 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 88 Pass Individuals Private Individual Yasir Ali

337 GGPS MALOOK SHAH BAHAWALPUR 31220407 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 45 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

338 GGPS MANZOOR ABAD 31220463 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

339 GGPS MARI WALA 31220437 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Asim Khurshid

340 GGPS MAUZA POSTI 31220485 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

341 GGPS MOHALLA BAKHRI 31210367 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Amara Rashid

342 GGPS MOHALLAHRAO SAHIBAN 31250106 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Dildar Akhtar

343 GGPS MONGLOTI 31210475 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Tanvir Hussain Bukhari

344 GGPS MUD RASHEED NO.1 JAMAN SHAH 31210389 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jamil Ahmad

345 GGPS MUHAMMAD YAR BHUTTA 31210332 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

346 GGPS MURAD WALA 31220453 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

347 GGPS MUSA KHOKHAR 31210329 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 75 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Ibrahim Farooqi

348 GGPS NAZEER ABAD 31210346 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 57 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ismail Farooqi

349 GGPS NOONAN JADEED 31220470 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

350 GGPS NOOR SHAH PALLA 31230264 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rabia Zafar

351 GGPS NOORPUR JADEED 31210515 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 88 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

352 GGPS QADIR PUR 31210362 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 50 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Bashir Ahmad Abbasi

353 GGPS QADIRABAD 31210555 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Pervaiz

354 GGPS QAZI SAEED 31230336 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rabia Zaffar

355 GGPS ROPRI 31220455 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

356 GGPS SAJAWAL WALA 31220508 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nadeem Iqbal

357 GGPS SANJRANI BLOaCH 31220500 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farhana Arshad

358 GGPS SUI VEHAR 31220471 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

359 GGPS TIBBI DHAKWAN CITY 31210340 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 75 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Prof (R) Dr. Hafiz Muhammad Israil Farooqi

360 GGPS TIBBI HOTE MAHAR 31210326 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jahanzaib Ali 

361 GGPS UMER FATANI 31250117 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 50 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shazia Nawaz

362 GGPS WAHI BAHAWAL SHAH 31210451 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 87 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Sadiq Zahid

363 GGPS WAHI HUSSAIN NO 31220460 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

364 GGPS84/F BHOORAN 31230337 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

365 GGPSKHAN PUR NO 31220459 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Natasha Akbar

366 GMMS CHAK NO.23/BC-A 31220555 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashraf

367 GMPS BANGAL WALA 31220450 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 18 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Sohaib Akram

368 GPS BUDHOO WALI 31210249 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zaheer Ud Din Babar

369 GMPS CHAWAN 31220432 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

370 GMPS KHUDA BUKHSH BHUTTA 31220487 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 62 Pass Individuals Private Individual Haifz Muhammad Tauqir Irshad
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371 Govt. model primry school 30/bc (e 31220446 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 64 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mr.Syed Mumtaz Ali Kazmi

372 GPS  ARABIC  TIBBI  DHAKWAN 31210092 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Irshad

373 GPS  GHUNIAN 31210106 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zakeria

374 GPS 107/DNB 31240090 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mujahid Iqbal

375 GPS 12/FW Hasilpur 31230137 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 43 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Zafar Iqbal

376 GPS 16/FW Hasilpur 31230135 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Nabi

377 GPS 182/M-A 31230118 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jamshed Naeem Qamar

378 GPS 54/DB 31240221 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asifa Raza

379 GPS ABBAS PUR 31210083 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Asif

380 GPS ABLANI 31230217 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

381 GPS CHAK NO.4/BC 31220180 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nasrullah Khan Nasir

382 GPS AHMAD BUKHSH CHANNER 31210098 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 71 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Shakir Khan

383 GPS ARABAC PAKA SHAIK SHIJRA 31220313 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 63 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Maqsood Ahmed

384 GPS ARABIC BASTI BALOCHAN 31210078 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 15 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Farooq Sial

385 GPS ARABIC BASTI BANGAN 31220148 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Zahoor Ahmad Javed

386 GPS ARABIC GHULAM JAHANIAN 31210635 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ibrahem

387 GPS ARABIC GOTH BAJAN 31220145 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Yasin Shaheen

388 GPS ARABIC HAMEED ABAD 31210208 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

389 GPS ARABIC KHANOO WALI 31220149 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Anwar

390 GPS ARABIC MASEETAN BAHAWALPUR 31220153 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Wahab

391 GPS ARABIC NONARI 31210259 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 57 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shazia Kanwal

392 GPS ARABIC YOUSAF WALA 31210223 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

393 GPS ARABIC ZAHOOR ABAD 31220271 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

394 GPS BANGLA MASTOI 31210288 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fiaz Ahmad

395 GPS BASTI ABDUL AZIZ 31210243 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ume Farwa Sajid

396 GPS BASTI DAD POTRA 31220250 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

397 GPS BASTI DEEPAY WALA 31230209 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 70 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ali Ahmad Kanwal

398 GPS BASTI GHULAM HAIDER MARIL 31210248 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mr.Sayed Irfan Haidar Bukhari

399 GPS BASTI GHULAM QADIR 31210318 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 53 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Shakeel Ahmed

400 GPS BASTI MOCHIAN 31210234 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Abid Kareem

401 GPS BASTI SOHAGAN 31220229 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

402 GPS BHAINI PUNNAN 31230197 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam Shahid

403 GPS Bhoor Hatta 31250031 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 40 Fail Individuals Private School Imam Bakhsh

404 GPS CHAH FATEH MUHAMMMAD 31210177 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 47 Fail Individuals Private Individual Zunnurain Ahmad 

405 GPS CHAH PATWARI WALA 31220266 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 9 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

406 GPS CHAH TOTAY KHAN 31210105 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Jabbar

407 GPS MAHAND 31210184 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 60 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Ghulam Yasin
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408 GPS Chak 29/DNB 31240092 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

409 GPS CHAK NO 73/DB(A) BASTI SARAN 31240148 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shams-Ul-Haq

410 Gps Chak No 86 F (A 31230170 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 75 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

411 GPS CHAK NO.102/DB (N 31240258 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Shareef

412 GPS CHAK NO.102/DNB 31240084 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

413 GPS CHAK NO.104/DNB 31240082 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

414 GPS CHAK NO.108/DB JINNAH ABADI 31240247 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 45 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sajid Nadeem

415 GPS CHAK NO.11/DNB 31240162 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tariq Mehmood

416 GPS CHAK NO.114/DB (E 31240251 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 15 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sajid Nadeem

417 GPS CHAK NO.114/DB (W 31240252 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 15 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Munaza Iftikhar

418 GPS CHAK NO.115/DB (W 31240254 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 13 Fail Individuals Private School Usman Ali

419 GPS CHAK NO.115/DNB 31240436 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Nazir Ahmad

420 GPS CHAK NO.12/DRB 31240444 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

421 GPS CHAK NO.120/DRB 31240446 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 31 Fail Individuals Private School Abdul Hameed

422 GPS CHAK NO.122/DRB 31240104 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

423 GPS CHAK NO.126/DNB 31240113 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

424 GPS CHAK NO.130/DB 31240453 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tahira Muqaddas

425 GPS CHAK NO.130/DNB 31240114 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

426 GPS CHAK NO.131/DNB 31240116 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

427 GPS CHAK NO.133/DB 31240435 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 11 Fail Individuals Private Individual Waris Ali

428 GPS CHAK NO.135/DB 31240434 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 22 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ramzan Akhtar

429 GPS CHAK NO.136/DB (E 31240105 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

430 GPS CHAK NO.137/DNB TIBBI LAKHANI 31240117 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

431 GPS CHAK NO.14/DNB 31240164 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Salam

432 GPS CHAK NO.14/DRB 31240139 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

433 GPS CHAK NO.140/DB (N 31240271 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal Murtaza

434 GPS CHAK NO.141/DRB 31240142 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nabila Yasmeen

435 GPS CHAK NO.144/DB 31240123 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

436 GPS CHAK NO.144/M 31230104 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Asma Munir

437 GPS CHAK NO.146/M 31230106 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ramzan

438 GPS CHAK NO.16/F.W AZAFI BASTI 31230171 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Nabi

439 GPS CHAK NO.165/M 31230094 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal

440 GPS CHAK NO.180/M 31230115 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 79 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jamshed Naeem Qamar

441 GPS CHAK NO.182/M 31230117 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khadim Hussain

442 GPS CHAK NO.183/M 31230119 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Anwer

443 GPS CHAK NO.19/DNB 31240169 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qamar Islam

444 GPS CHAK NO.190/M 31230086 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Hafiz Muhammad Umair Tahir
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445 GPS CHAK NO.191/M 31230088 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Bashir Ahmad Saqib

446 GPS CHAK NO.193/M BHATTIAN WALA 31230083 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Ghaffar Ghouri

447 GPS CHAK NO.193/M-A 31230085 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Omair Abdul Kareem

448 GPS CHAK NO.20/F.W 31230211 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 53 Pass Individuals Private Individual Sher Afgan

449 GPS CHAK NO.32/BC-A 31220209 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 58 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

450 GPS CHAK NO.38/DNB 31240184 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 55 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Imtiaz Hussain

451 GPS CHAK NO.4/DNB 31240158 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal Murtaza

452 GPS CHAK NO.42/DB (W 31240209 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ashiq Ali

453 GPS CHAK NO.43/DB (W 31240211 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

454 GPS CHAK NO.46/DNB 31240100 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

455 GPS CHAK NO.5/BC NEW ABAD 31220210 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Arooj Malik

456 GPS CHAK NO.50/DB (W) MARVARI 31240215 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 47 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Munir Ahmad

457 GPS CHAK NO.51/DB (N 31240217 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashiq

458 GPS CHAK NO.51/DB (S 31240216 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 17 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Kamran

459 GPS CHAK NO.53/DB 31240220 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

460 GPS CHAK NO.59/F 31230147 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shabnam Nawaz

461 GPS CHAK NO.60/DB 31240201 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 79 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Mehmood

462 GPS CHAK NO.63/DB (S 31240265 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 42 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

463 GPS CHAK NO.66/DB 31240269 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mukhtar

464 GPS CHAK NO.68/DB (WASTI) JAJJA 31240223 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 86 Pass Individuals Private Individual Fiza Rasool

465 GPS CHAK NO.68/F 31230166 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Umar Farooq

466 GPS CHAK NO.69/F 31230167 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

467 GPS CHAK NO.75/F 31230080 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Adnan Wahid

468 GPS CHAK NO.76/DB CHOLISTAN 31240131 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashfaq

469 GPS CHAK NO.76/DNB 31240098 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

470 GPS CHAK NO.80/F 31230164 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 79 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Imran Shafique

471 GPS CHAK NO.84/DB 31240130 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nasreen Akhtar

472 GPS CHAK NO.86/DB ABADI 31240226 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Fozia Basharat

473 GPS31/DNB 31240101 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Razzaq Tabasum

474 GPS CHAK NO.93/DB 31240231 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

475 GPS CHAK NO.97/DB 31240233 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashfaq

476 GPS CHAK NO.98/DNB 31240428 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

477 GPS CHAK NO.99/DB JADEED 31240237 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Mehmood

478 GPS CHAKI MURAD 31210646 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 22 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Riaz Shad

479 GPS DARKI BALOCH 31210240 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Abbas

480 GPS DUBBA GUL DERA 31220192 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 58 Pass Individuals Private Individual Abida Mehmood

481 GPS GARWAN 31210210 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 33 Fail Individuals Private School Khawaja Muhammad Ajmal
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482 GPS GHANNI PUR 31250030 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 77 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Dildar Akhtar

483 GPS GHAUS PUR 31230215 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 9 Fail Individuals Private Individual Asifa Shamim

484 GPS GHULAM RASOOL JHABAIL 31220598 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

485 GPS GOTH KARAM 31220613 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 91 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

486 GPS GUNJAY MOCHIAN 31220269 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

487 GPS HAIDER SOLGI 31210144 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 11 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Fozia Ather

488 GPS INAYAT PUR 31210309 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir

489 GPS ISLAM NAGAR NO 31250036 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Irshad

490 GPS JHOKE HAJI 31250080 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammmad Nawaz

491 GPS JUGGAIET PEER 31240120 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

492 GPS CHOTA HAKRA 31210207 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 64 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

493 GPS KHOKHRAN 31220230 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Allah Wasaya Bhatti

494 GPS KOTLA SULTAN AHMAD 31210102 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 86 Pass Individuals Private Individual Sehrish Naz

495 GPS MAHI TIBBA 31210205 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 85 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Yasin

496 GPS MANSOOR ABAD 31210175 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 38 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

497 GPS MC MAKHDOOM PURA BAHAWALPUR 31220110 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Malik Ashiq Muhammad Sahoo

498 GPS MC MEDICAL COLONY BAHAWALPUR 31220113 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fayyaz Hussain

499 GPS MEHRAN WALI 31220281 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 92 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mussarat Jabeen

500 GPS MIAN KERI 31230225 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Imran

501 GPS NASEER PUR GANGA 31230224 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Talib Hussain

502 GPS ALI PUR 31230204 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 71 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ghulam Mohy Ud Din

503 GPS QAZI SAEED 31230182 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Erfan

504 GPS RAMAN 31220279 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Dildar Hussain

505 GPS SAITH ABDUR RAZZAQ 31210125 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Khawaja Mahmood Karim

506 GPS SANAUL ALOOM 31230382 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 86 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

507 GPS SHAH MUHAMMAD BALOCH 31210081 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 83 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shafiq

508 GPS SHAH PUR 31230214 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mohammad Akbar

509 GPS SHAIR GARWAN 31220294 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

510 GPS SHARAF 31250155 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

511 GPS SILLAN WALI 31220222 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

512 GPS DERA GOBAND 31220255 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

513 GPS TANZEEM CHAK NO.152/NP 31210579 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Riaz

514 GPS TANZEEM CHAK NO.58/F 31230156 BAHAWALPUR HASILPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

515 GPS TIBBA BHITTAN 31240445 BAHAWALPUR YAZMAN 14 Fail Individuals Private School Abdul Hameed

516 GPS WAHI JOGIAN 31210152 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mujahid Iqbal

517 GPS WAPDA COLONY 31250028 BAHAWALPUR KHAIRPUR TAMEWALI 57 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mahmood-Ul-Rashid

518 GPS WAZIR WALA 31210222 BAHAWALPUR AHMADPUR EAST 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Hassan Khan
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519 GPS ZAHOOR ABAD 31220239 BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

520 GGPS ALI KHEL NO 38120286 BHAKKAR KALLUR KOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tariq Aziz Khan

521 GGPS BAIT BOGHA JANUBI 38110336 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 9 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Hidayatullah

522 GGPS BASTI MIAN KHAN (CHANAWAR 38110429 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

523 GGPS BAZ WALA 38120232 BHAKKAR KALLUR KOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

524 GGPS BHAN UMER 38110387 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

525 GGPS BINDO 38110394 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

526 GGPS CHAH FATEH WALA 38110599 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

527 GGPS CHAH HASSAN KHAN 38110556 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 77 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

528 GGPS CHAH HOTA 38110521 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Liaqat Ali

529 GGPS CHAH KHICHI 26, TDA 38110567 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Yaseen

530 GGPS CHAH LOOSI WALA 38110464 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

531 GGPS CHAH NUMBARAN WALA 38140647 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rustam Ali Saqi

532 GGPS Chah Zarkani wala 38110341 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

533 GGPS CHAK NO 4 RD 38140344 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ahmad Ali Shah

534 GGPS CHAK NO 7 RD 38140336 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

535 GGPS CHAK NO. 19 TDA 38140674 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mansoor Alam Shah

536 GGPS CHAK NO. 47 TDA CHAH AADHA 38110524 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

537 GGPS CHAK NO.63 /ML 38110441 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asghar Ali

538 GGPS COLONY DALA DERA GHULAM QASIM 38140295 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

539 GGPS DERA ABDUL GHAFOOR WALA CHAK NO. 50/TDA38110550 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Manzoor Ahmad

540 GGPS DERA ABDUL REHMAN SIAL 38110401 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

541 GGPS DERA AHMED KHAN WALA 38110493 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 46 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

542 GGPS DERA ISHAQ KAMAL THAHEM 38110506 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Asia Intazar

543 GGPS DERA KHANAN CHAK NO.202 TDA 38110583 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Sarfraz Ahmad

544 GGPS Dera Utra 38110424 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

545 GGPS FIRDOUS BUNGLA 38110535 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

546 GGPS Gadola 38110344 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

547 GGPS GOKLIN 38110499 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

548 GGPS GULLU ZOHRANI WALA 38110490 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akhtar

549 GGPS JAFFER WALA 38110575 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Baqir

550 GGPS KHAN MUHMMAD WALA 38110533 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

551 GGPS KHAN PUR JANUBI 38110442 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

552 GGPS Tubwel Ghulam Qasim 38110349 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

553 GGPS LOT NO 38140697 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 80 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Shoaib Khan

554 GGPS MACHIAN WALI 38110501 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 33 Fail Individuals Private School Ghulam Shabbir

555 GGPS MALIK MUBARIZ WALA 38110502 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Zubair Akram 
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556 GGPS MURANI JANUBI 38110413 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

557 GGPS NAZIR TOWN BHAKKAR 38110339 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 60 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Abdul Majeed

558 GGPS NOTAK NO 38110589 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

559 GGPS PAHORRAN WALA NO 38120310 BHAKKAR KALLUR KOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

560 GGPS RAHDARIAN WALA 38120253 BHAKKAR KALLUR KOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mrs.Shabana

561 GGPS Ratta 38110361 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

562 GGPS SARGANI 38110547 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

563 GMPS 38 ML 38120360 BHAKKAR KALLUR KOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Razzaq

564 GPS BASTI HUSSAIN KHAN PO SHAHANI 38110324 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

565 GOVT.GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL ARIF WALA BHAKKAR38110512 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

566 GPS 4/RMK 38110955 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tariq Mehmood Siddiqui

567 GPS ABDUL HAMID ABAD 38110161 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 83 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zareef Khan

568 GPS AHMED ABAD 38110301 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

569 GPS AWAN WALA JANUBI 38120164 BHAKKAR KALLUR KOT 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shabana

570 GPS BAMMAY WALA 38130074 BHAKKAR MANKERA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Sajid

571 GPS BASHARAT WALA 38130103 BHAKKAR MANKERA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

572 GPS Basti Khuda Bakhsh 38110959 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

573 GPS Basti Marla Scheme 38140852 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mansoor Alam Shah

574 GPS BASTI MIAN KHAN PO SHAHANI 38110191 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

575 GPS BASTI SAMTIA P.O BEHAL 38110917 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Iftikhar Ahmad

576 GPS BASTI SHAH WALI 38130120 BHAKKAR MANKERA 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Nazar Hussain

577 GPS BUDDHAY WALA 38110115 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

578 GPS CHAH CHEENA WALA PO SHAHANI 38110804 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

579 GPS CHAK NO 24 TDA 38110150 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

580 GPS CHAK NO 66 ML 38130130 BHAKKAR MANKERA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

581 GPS CHAK NO 67 ML 38130129 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Masood Sadiq

582 GPS Chak No. 188 TDA 38110167 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

583 GPS CHAK NO. 64/ML 38130270 BHAKKAR MANKERA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

584 GPS CHAP SANDHI NASHAIB 38120464 BHAKKAR KALLUR KOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Iftikhar Husain Shah

585 GPS DHULAN WALA 38110915 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

586 GPS JHOK SHAH MUHAMMAD 38140228 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private School Sibtain Hussain

587 GPS JHOKE PAWLIAN WALI 38140871 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Humaira Iqbal

588 GPS MITHOO 38110286 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

589 GPS MURADEY WALA 38110141 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

590 GPS NALKA LAL WALA 38130056 BHAKKAR MANKERA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

591 GPS QAZI WALA 38110963 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Umar

592 GPS SORANI NASHAIB 38140223 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Abid Farid
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593 GPS TIBBA SADAT 38110194 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Riaz

594 GPS TIBBA SAIGRAN WALA 38140242 BHAKKAR DARYA KHAN 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rustam Ali Saqi

595 GPS--Bhan Ramzoo Pitafi 38110721 BHAKKAR BHAKKAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

596 GGPS AHLAA 37420331 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

597 GGPS BAGH BALA 37410689 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

598 GGPS BHALL 37410678 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

599 GGPS BIDHAR 37420310 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

600 GGPS BUMBLA PO MULHAL MUGHLAN 37410517 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

601 GGPS BUNGWALA PO MULHAL MUGHLAN 37410510 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

602 GGPS CHAK BAZEED 37410704 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

603 GGPS CHOUNTARIAN 37410544 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

604 GGPS DH. ARDAL 37420277 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

605 GGPS DHALAL 37410477 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 58 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

606 GGPS DHIBBA CHINGI 37420394 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

607 GGPS DHOK QADU PO SHAHPUR SYUEDAN 37410538 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

608 GGPS DHOK QAZIAN P/O DHOK RAJIAN 37410551 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

609 GGPS DHOK RAJIAN 37410546 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

610 GGPS DHOK REHAN 37420329 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

611 GGPS DHOK SHAH GUL HASSAN PO KOT QAZI37420339 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

612 GGPS DHOK UJRAL 37420295 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

613 GGPS GULSHAN BARWAL 37420369 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

614 GGPS JHALEY 37410695 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

615 GGPS KARSAL PO KARSAL 37410602 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 21 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Rab Nawaz

616 GGPS KOT RAJA 37410588 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

617 GGPS LOHESIR 37410681 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

618 GGPS MOHALLA JAMAT BHOUN 37440490 CHAKWAL KALLAR KAHAR 8 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Iftikhar Chishti

619 GGPS MURAD WAND 37420341 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 85 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

620 GGPS NARA MUGHLAN 37410550 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

621 GGPS REHMAN ABAD 37420378 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 73 Pass Individuals Private School Qaiser Farooq Malik

622 GGPS SABA MOHRA 37410512 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

623 GGPS THANIL CHOHAN 37410679 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

624 GGPS TIWEEN 37420325 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

625 GPS BANJRA 37420154 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

626 GPS BHALL 37440380 CHAKWAL KALLAR KAHAR 25 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Tariq Hussain Malik

627 GPS ISLAMIA CHAKWAL 37410200 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

628 GPS CHAK BAZEED 37410403 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

629 GPS CHAK BHOUN 37410234 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation
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630 GPS CHATTAL 37410422 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

631 GPS DARBATTA 37420177 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

632 GPS DHAPY 37410273 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

633 GPS DHOK BAIR 37410424 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

634 GPS DHOK BUDHA 37410412 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

635 GPS DHOK GULBAZ 37420137 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

636 GPS DHOK KHALSAL 37420162 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

637 GPS DHOK LANDI 37420489 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 57 Pass Individuals Private School Aamir Mehmood

638 GPS DHOK LAR 37420202 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

639 GPS DHERI ANWAL 37410330 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

640 GPS DHOK MUNIAN P/O TAMMAN 37420134 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

641 GPS DHOK PENHAL 37420251 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

642 GPS DHOK SIRKI 37420191 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

643 GPS DHOK WODHAN 37410417 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

644 GPS GHOKAL 37410304 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

645 GPS JHAMRA 37440376 CHAKWAL KALLAR KAHAR 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Afaal

646 GPS JHATT 37420125 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

647 GPS JOOR 37410270 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

648 GPS LOHESER 37410405 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

649 GPS MASWAL 37410440 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

650 GPS NO. 5 TALAGANG 37420195 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

651 GPS NO1 MULTAN KHURD 37420141 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

652 GPS NUMBAL CHAK 37410297 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

653 GPS SAHOO 37410271 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

654 GPS SAID PUR 37410307 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

655 GPS SHAH MUHAMMAD WALI 37420148 CHAKWAL TALAGANG 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

656 GPS SUTWAL 37410223 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

657 GPS DHOK MIAN MEHR 37410254 CHAKWAL CHAKWAL 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

658 GGPS ASHIQ ABAD 33430513 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

659 GGPS CHAK NO 247 JB BARAL 33410612 CHINIOT BHOWANA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

660 GGPS BEHLOL PUR 33430774 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

661 GGPS CHAH CHURA WALA 33420855 CHINIOT CHINIOT 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

662 GGPS CHAK BAHADUR 33430717 CHINIOT LALIAN 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

663 GGPS CHAK NO. 238 JB PUMP KALAS 33410567 CHINIOT BHOWANA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

664 GGPS CHAK SARKAR KANDIWAL 33430736 CHINIOT LALIAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

665 GGPS HAST KHIWAH 33430689 CHINIOT LALIAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

666 GGPS ICHERWAL EAST 33430695 CHINIOT LALIAN 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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667 GGPS QAMAR MOAZAM 33410623 CHINIOT BHOWANA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

668 GGPS KHOKHRAN WALA 33420840 CHINIOT CHINIOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

669 GGPS KOT AHMAD YAR 33420901 CHINIOT CHINIOT 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

670 GGPS KOT HAYDER SHAH 33420806 CHINIOT CHINIOT 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

671 GGPS KOT MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 33430518 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

672 GGPS LAL DA KOT 33430489 CHINIOT LALIAN 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

673 GGPS MAHNI KA THATTA 33430493 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

674 GGPS MARKH 33430727 CHINIOT LALIAN 54 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

675 GGPS PACCA NISWANA P/O KANDI WAL 33430748 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

676 GGPS PIR KOT NO 33420817 CHINIOT CHINIOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

677 GGPS PIRKOT NO 33420818 CHINIOT CHINIOT 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

678 GGPS THATHA SAWAN 33420835 CHINIOT CHINIOT 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

679 GGPS WARD NO. 7 MOCHI MOHALAH 33410551 CHINIOT BHOWANA 56 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

680 GMPS BOONGA 33410583 CHINIOT BHOWANA 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

681 GMPS CHAK NO 189 JB 33410562 CHINIOT BHOWANA 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

682 GMPS CHAK NO 238 JB AMAN ABAD 33410569 CHINIOT BHOWANA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

683 GPS BURJ JHANDA 33430313 CHINIOT LALIAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

684 GMPS HID 33410615 CHINIOT BHOWANA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

685 GMPS KOT MIANA 33420838 CHINIOT CHINIOT 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

686 GMPS LODHARA 33410945 CHINIOT BHOWANA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

687 GMPS SAGHRAY WALA 33410647 CHINIOT BHOWANA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

688 GMPS ZAFAR ABAD KANDIWAL 33430747 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

689 GPS CHAMAN ABABS 33430301 CHINIOT LALIAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

690 GPS KHUNDA BHIR 33410280 CHINIOT BHOWANA 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ihsan Ullah

691 GPS KOT QAZI 33430357 CHINIOT LALIAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

692 GPS KOT SULTAN 33430123 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

693 GGPS BURALI KOT RAHMOO 33430690 CHINIOT LALIAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

694 GPS MEHRAN BAQIR 33430139 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

695 GPS MEHTA COLONY ROAD 33420476 CHINIOT CHINIOT 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

696 GPS PINDI 33431066 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

697 GPS QADIR ABAD 33430353 CHINIOT LALIAN 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

698 GPS THATHA HARYAN 33420434 CHINIOT CHINIOT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

699 GPS THATHA MUHAMMAD HAYAT 33430156 CHINIOT LALIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

700 GPS THATHA RISALOO 33410193 CHINIOT BHOWANA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

701 GGMPS NAWAN GUJJA 32110666 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rab Nawaz

702 GGPS ABUL SHAH 32120468 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

703 GGPS Ahmedani No 32110628 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tariq Aziz
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704 GGPS ALI WALA 32110852 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

705 GGPS AZIZ ABAD 32110658 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

706 GGPS BAMBHAN NO 32120460 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

707 GGPS BHEINDY WALI 32120461 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muddasir Rasool

708 GGPS BIRMANI NO 32111435 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Haider

709 GGPS BISHARAT PUR 32110689 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sibtain Haider

710 GGPS BODO NO 32120477 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

711 GGPS BUDHAN SHAH MIANI 32110840 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

712 GGPS CHAH RAIMAN 32110635 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

713 GGPS CHOTI BALA 32130576 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

714 GGPS CHURKIN P/O NUTKANI 32120660 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 87 Pass Individuals Private Individual Hamid Fakhar Iqbal

715 GGPS DALANA 32111251 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

716 GGPS GHAZI WALA 32130577 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 60 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Liaqat Ali Khan

717 GGPS DOCTOR GHULAM MUHAMMAD 32130580 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 79 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

718 GGPS DORHATTA 32110621 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

719 GGPS DURKANI 32120502 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

720 GGPS GABAR WAH 32120560 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

721 GGPS GABOOL WALA 32111339 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

722 GGPS GHALI NO 32120596 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

723 GGPS HOOT WALA 32120499 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Asia Kanwal

724 GGPS IRSHAD ABAD 32120497 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 8 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Ghulam Rasool

725 GGPS ISAN WALA 32110781 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rafi

726 GGPS JARWAR 32120487 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 31 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

727 GGPS JHOKE IMAM BUKSH 32120599 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Amir Shabbir

728 GGPS JHOKE JAMKI 32120559 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

729 GGPS JHOKE LUGHARI 32120611 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

730 GGPS KHAJI WALA 32110657 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sameea Nazar

731 GGPS KISHNAY WALA 32110562 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

732 GGPS LAY WALA 32111266 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 92 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

733 GGPS MODEL LITRI JANUBI 32120902 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Riaz

734 GGPS NAEEM NAGAR 32110776 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

735 GGPS NO. 2 HAIRO GHARBI 32120545 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 46 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

736 GGPS QADIR ABAD 32120465 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

737 GGPS QAIM WALA NO 32110791 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

738 GGPS SANGHI WALA 32110750 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Sami Ullah

739 GGPS SANJAR SAYDAN 32120568 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

740 GGPS SHEIKH JEVINDAH BINDI NO 32120552 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)
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741 GGPS SURBANI 32111351 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

742 GGPS TALIB WALA 32110789 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rab Nawaz

743 GPS BASTI HABIB VILL 32120782 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

744 GMPS CHOHAAN WALA 32110807 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

745 GMPS MIAN MUBARAK 32110842 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

746 GPS ASMAT ABAD 32120295 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Riaz

747 GPS CITY NO.15 D.G,KHAN 32111234 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zafar Shahid

748 GPS AZIZ ABAD 32110291 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

749 GPS BAIT MALANA 32120121 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 21 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

750 GPS BASTI GRAND U/C DRAHMA 32110242 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Musa Pitafi

751 GPS BASTI KALARY 32110451 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

752 GPS BASTI KHOSA 32110897 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ayaz

753 GPS BASTI LAL KHAN 32120773 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Karim

754 GPS BASTI NASIR 32120148 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

755 GPS BASTI RiD 32120247 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Karim

756 GPS BATI SAWAI NO 32110293 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

757 GPS BHURANI 32120279 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

758 GPS BOLLANI NO 32120116 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 69 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

759 GPS BUZDAR WALA 32111114 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ayaz

760 GPS MASJID ZAINBIA 32111098 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Snober Irshad

761 GPS CHANDIA NO 32110157 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

762 GPS CITY NO 32111230 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Karim

763 GPS DARUBHI VEHOA NO 32120274 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tariq

764 GPS DAR-UL-ALOOM NAWAN SHAHER 32130937 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 25 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Karim

765 GPS DODAY WALA 32110440 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khursheed Ahmad

766 GPS DOGI WALA PO DRAHMA 32110244 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

767 GPS DRAHMAH 32110255 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rehana Nawaz

768 GPS FAROOQ ABAD NO 32110286 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shazia Azeem

769 GPS GUBRA 32110891 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

770 GPS GUDRAY WALA 32130205 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

771 GPS HADANI WALA 32120236 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 14 Fail Individuals Private Individual Burhan Ud Din

772 GPS IJAZ ABAD 32120243 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shafiq

773 GPS JAMKI 32120237 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

774 GPS JHOK MANJOTA 32120240 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

775 GPS KALAIRY 32110455 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akmal

776 GPS KIKAR WALI 32120241 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

777 GPS KITHRAN WALA 32120181 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)
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778 GPS KUMHAR WALA 32110165 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

779 GPS LITRA 32120805 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

780 GPS MAHMOOD MALANA 32111315 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tabinda Saher

781 GPS MALIK PUR 32120160 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 85 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

782 GPS AAQU PUR 32120162 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

783 GPS MOHALAY WALA 32110509 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saleem

784 GPS MOURIANI NO 32111020 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 58 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Zafar Yab Qureshi

785 GPS NOORI NUTKANI 32120816 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

786 GPS PATI ZAIJAN MUHAMMAD 32110158 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Khan

787 GPS QADIR WALA 32130320 D.G.KHAN KOT CHUTTA 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Fareed

788 GPS RASOOL ABAD 32110468 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 57 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

789 GPS SHAH WALA 32111088 D.G.KHAN D.G.KHAN 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

790 GPS SIDDIQUE ABAD 32120751 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

791 GPS SIKANDARY WALI 32120793 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Moin Ud Din

792 GPS SOBHA 32120137 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

793 GPS THULA CHAKI 32120228 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

794 GPS YAREY WALI 32120155 D.G.KHAN TAUNSA 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

795 GGCMS CHAK NO. 134 RB I 33150118 FAISALABAD CHAK JHUMARA 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Waqar Hussnain

796 GGPS 192 RB HABIB NAGAR 33140260 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

797 GGPS 149 RB 33120529 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

798 GGPS 227 RB I KARARWALA 33140265 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

799 GGPS 396 GBII 33160319 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

800 GGPS 429 GB 33160259 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

801 GGPS 5 TANDLIANWALA 33160247 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

802 GGPS 561 GB II 33120004 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

803 GGPS 60 RAB III ABAD 33120570 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 22 Fail Individuals Private Individual Arifa Khan

804 GGPS 62 GB W 33120392 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

805 GGPS 62/GB-EAST-I 33120390 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

806 GGPS 642 GB  ii 33120453 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

807 GGPS 652/3 GB 33120458 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

808 GGPS 66 RB 33120576 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

809 GGPS 71 GB 33120496 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 42 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

810 GGPS 71 GB I 33120521 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

811 GGPS 77/RB-III 33120586 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 23 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

812 GGPS AMERICAN M. CHRISTIAN TOWN FSD 33110174 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD CITY 27 Fail Individuals Private School Shahzad Ali

813 GGPS CHAK 113 GB JARANWALA 33120347 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 25 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shahid Mahmood

814 GGPS CHAK 136 GB IFFATABAD 33130206 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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815 GGPS CHAK 19 JB-i 33150170 FAISALABAD CHAK JHUMARA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

816 GGPS CHAK 219 RB FSD MALVIANWALA 33110141 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD CITY 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ahmad

817 GGPS CHAK 254 RB BANGLA 33140357 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

818 GGPS CHAK 31 GB SATIANA 33120479 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

819 GGPS CHAK 432 GB SATIANA 33120492 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

820 GGPS CHAK 44 GB SAMUNDRI 33130183 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Anees Bibi

821 GGPS CHAK 558 GB MAMUNKANJAN 33160301 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 80 Pass Individuals Private School Rao Muhammad Afzal Khan

822 GGPS CHAK 61 RB II KHURRIANWALA 33120571 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 44 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

823 GGPS CHAK 63 GB EAST JARANWALA 33120395 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

824 GGPS CHAK 632 GB LUNDIANWALA 33120450 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

825 GGPS CHAK NO 43 JB 33150178 FAISALABAD CHAK JHUMARA 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Tajdin Najaf Iqbal

826 GGPS CHAK NO 45 JB 33150179 FAISALABAD CHAK JHUMARA 91 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Akram

827 GGPS CHAK NO 53 RB II 33120561 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

828 GGPS CHAK NO 56 RB II 33120564 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 14 Fail Individuals Private School Yasmin Sadiq

829 GGPS CHAK NO. 296 RB RAJAY WALA 33140279 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

830 GGPS CHAK NO. 659 GB II KHOTHI 33140408 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

831 GGPS CHAK NO. 73 JB II 33140305 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

832 GGPS NAYYAR D TYPE COLONY FAISALABAD 33110120 FAISALABAD CHAK JHUMARA 33 Fail Individuals Private School Khurram Rafiq

833 GPS 110 JB I 33150071 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

834 GPS 110 JB III 33150073 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

835 GPS 112 GB KALAN 33120057 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

836 GPS 20 JB 33150096 FAISALABAD CHAK JHUMARA 89 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

837 GPS 215 RB NATHERY 33140078 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 80 Pass Individuals Private School Zeeshan Shafiq

838 GPS 272 GB 33120224 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

839 GPS 277 GB 33120228 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

840 GPS 281R.B 33140248 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

841 GPS 29/GB 33120022 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

842 GPS 30 GB 33120236 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 80 Pass Individuals Private School Nabila Gulzar

843 GPS 375 GB 33120246 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

844 GPS 432 GB 33120252 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 38 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Siddique

845 GPS 45 JB I 33150107 FAISALABAD CHAK JHUMARA 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Irfan

846 GPS 464 GB 33130102 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

847 GPS 507 GB 33160198 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

848 GPS 559 GB 33120285 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

849 GPS 559 GB-III 33120287 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

850 GPS 567 GB I 33120296 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

851 GPS 591 GB III 33120309 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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852 GPS 61 RB 33120155 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

853 GPS 629 GB 33120313 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

854 GPS 79 JB 33140181 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

855 GPS 80 MURABBA 33110029 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD CITY 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Talha Shahzad

856 GPS 83 GB EAST 33140030 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

857 GPS 87 J.B 33140254 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

858 GPS 95 GB 33120125 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 62 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ashrat Naheed

859 GPS 96 GB 33120126 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

860 GPS CHAK 103 GB WEST 33120096 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

861 GPS CHAK 109 RB I 33120186 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

862 GPS CHAK 111 GB JARANWALA FSD 33120056 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

863 GPS CHAK 123 GB 33120062 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

864 GPS CHAK 169 GB SOUTH SAMUNDRI 33130071 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

865 GPS CHAK 192 RB 33140071 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

866 GPS CHAK 197 RB II FSD 33140072 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

867 GPS CHAK 226 GB SAMUNDRI 33130023 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

868 GPS CHAK 227 RB EAST 33140079 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 92 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asmat Muneer

869 GPS CHAK 228 RB BOGHANI 33140080 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD CITY 92 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Mazhar Maqsood

870 GPS CHAK 23 GB 33120066 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 13 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Mazhar Rai

871 GPS CHAK 239 GB EAST 33120102 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 30 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

872 GPS CHAK 240 RB III FSD 33140087 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

873 GPS CHAK 243 RB II 33140191 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Munazzam Jawad Shahid

874 GPS CHAK 25 GB 33120067 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

875 GPS CHAK 252RB 33140200 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

876 GPS CHAK 254 RB IV 33140205 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

877 GPS CHAK 257 RB I 33140211 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Atif Jamal

878 GPS CHAK 262 RB 33140224 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

879 GPS CHAK 273 GB 33120225 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

880 GPS CHAK 274 R.B II CHHIMMA 33140245 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

881 GPS CHAK 276 JB I 33140147 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 80 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Sarwar Saleem

882 GPS CHAK 28 JB 33140115 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

883 GPS CHAK 33120233 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

884 GPS CHAK 398 GB WEST TANDLIANWALA 33160116 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

885 GPS CHAK 4 JB FSD 33140119 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

886 GPS CHAK 43 GB SAMUNDRI 33130029 FAISALABAD SAMUNDARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

887 GPS CHAK 489 GB MAMUNKANJAN TANDLIANWALA33160183 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

888 GPS CHAK 50 JB II FSD 33140127 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 13 Fail Individuals Private Individual Tanveer Aslam
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889 GPS CHAK 53 JB 33140128 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 23 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

890 GPS CHAK 651/2 GB II 33120044 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

891 GPS CHAK 655/6 GB 33120118 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

892 GPS CHAK 656/7 GB I 33120119 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

893 GPS CHAK 66 JB II FSD 33140172 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

894 GPS CHAK 75 GB 33140088 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

895 GPS CHAK 86 GB 33140062 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 40 Fail Individuals Private Individual Abid Mahmood Shah

896 GPS CHAK 92 GB I TANDA 33140220 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

897 GPS CHAK NO 240 RB II 33140086 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

898 GPS CHAK NO 431 GB N 33160080 FAISALABAD JARANWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Farooq

899 GPS CHAK NO. 104 JB 33140006 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Sadaqat Hussain Khan

900 GPS CHAK NO. 604 GB 33160090 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

901 GGPS 271 III 33140398 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD SADDAR 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Pervez

902 GPS Mehboob Shah 33160176 FAISALABAD TANDLIAN WALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

903 GPS SAIF ABAD 33110054 FAISALABAD FAISALABAD CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

904 ggp school kotli nau 34130404 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 82 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

905 GGPS BHURARI 34130310 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

906 GGPS BOTTAY WALI 34130339 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

907 GGPS CHAH SHAHID WALA 34110412 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

908 GGPS CHANAWAN 34130334 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

909 GGPS CHANDAR 34140351 GUJRANWALA NOSHERA VIRKAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

910 GGPS DARGA PUR 34130288 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

911 GGPS HASASN PURA 34110627 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

912 GGPS IFTIKHAR COLONY 34110621 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

913 GGPS KHAKKIKI 34110383 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

914 GGPS Kot Jamil 34120510 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

915 GGPS KOT QAZI GHARBI 34120492 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

916 GGPS KOT SHAH MUHAMMAD 34120369 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 44 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

917 GGPS KOT SHERA 34110468 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

918 GGPS KOTLI BAKHA 34110381 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

919 ggps kotli khushi muhammad 34120408 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

920 GGPS MACHI KEY GORIYA 34110404 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

921 GGPS MANHAIS 34130304 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

922 GGPS MC NO.10 GUJRANWALA 34110538 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Abdul Majeed 

923 GGPS MC NO.30 GUJRANWALA 34110524 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Rao Muhammad Ayyub

924 GGPS NITHRAN WALI 34130373 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

925 GGPS PUBLIC KHOKHER KE 34110334 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust
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926 GGPS PURAN PUR 34130273 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

927 GGPS QILA KHAZANA 34110380 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

928 GGPS QILA SANGHIAN 34120420 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

929 GGPS QILA SUNDER SINGH 34110320 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

930 GGPS RAHIM PUR 34130349 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

931 GGPS RUPO SALAR 34110416 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

932 GGPS SAMRA 34110394 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

933 GGPS SHARIF PURA 34110315 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Hameed

934 GGPS Thatha gulab singh 34130421 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

935 GGPS WARD NO.3 KAMOKE 34130505 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

936 GMPS BALL 34110441 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

937 gmps bheelo wali 34130362 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

938 GMPS CHAK CHATHA 34140378 GUJRANWALA NOSHERA VIRKAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

939 GMPS DAHRAM KOT 34130374 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

940 GMPS DERA NOOR ALAM 34130378 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

941 GMPS DOLO WALI 34110616 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

942 GMPS HARDO DURRHI 34110432 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

943 GMPS JHUGIAN 34110437 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

944 GMPS JOHD PUR 34110472 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

945 GMPS KALU WALI 34110440 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

946 GMPS KHOT KALAN 34130506 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

947 GMPS KOT DAIS RAJ 34110362 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

948 GMPS KOT LALA 34140363 GUJRANWALA NOSHERA VIRKAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

949 GMPS KOT QAZI SHARQI 34120486 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

950 GMPS KOTLI DIANAT RAI 34110405 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

951 GMPS MOHAN PUR DOGRAN 34130415 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Asima Aqal

952 GMPS MUSA PUR 34110415 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

953 GMPS PILO 34130307 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

954 GMPS RAM GARH 34140365 GUJRANWALA NOSHERA VIRKAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

955 GMPS Rangla 34130381 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

956 GMPS SAMUN BALA 34130419 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

957 GMPS TOHAR KALAN 34110353 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

958 govt model primary school charkey chattha 34120535 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

959 GOVT. GIRLS P/S TOKARIAN 34130367 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

960 GOVT. P/S CHAK WARRIACH 34130203 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

961 govt. p/s nai abadi rasool nagar 34120322 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

962 GOVT. P/S TOKRIAN 34130124 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International
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963 gpms nowlanwali 34130298 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

964 GPS BAGHRIAN KOHNA 34120186 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

965 GPS BOOTE WALI 34130191 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

966 GPS CHAK AROOP CHAND 34120132 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

967 GPS CHANDALI 34130115 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

968 GGPS KOT MINHAS 34120423 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

969 GPS DAD WALI 34120108 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

970 GPS DHENDH SAY 34110300 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

971 GPS EMINABAD NO 34130081 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

972 GPS GAGGAR KAY 34110194 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

973 GPS HAYATIAN 34130120 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

974 GPS INAYAT PUR 34130243 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

975 GPS JANDIALA DHAB WALA 34120145 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

976 GPS JAVED ISLAMIA 34110161 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

977 GPS KALYAR SABRI 34110171 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 64 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

978 GPS KHANKI HEAD 34120266 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

979 GPS KHOKHAR KE 34110175 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

980 GPS KOT BHANO SHAH 34110214 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

981 GPS KOT BHUTTA 34130180 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

982 GPS KOT GHULAM RASUL 34120113 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

983 GPS KOT KALARAIN 34120125 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

984 gps kot kirpa ram 34130126 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

985 GPS KOT REHMAT KHAN 34110207 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

986 GPS KOTLI AIMA 34130244 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

987 GPS KOTLI BAKHA 34110249 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

988 GPS LAMBANWALI 34110266 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 40 Fail Individuals Private School Sajjad Masood Chishti

989 GPS LASHKRI WALA 34130168 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 40 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Saleem

990 GPS LORIKKE 34110212 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

991 GPS MANHES 34130229 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

992 GPS MAROOF ABAD 34120148 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

993 GPS MC NO 34110518 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

994 GPS MC NO.5 KAMOKE 34130496 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

995 GPS MILLAT SADDIQUE COLONY 34110183 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

996 GPS MOKHAL SINDWAN 34110200 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

997 GPS MANDHEER 34130117 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

998 GPS MUSLIM CHAK 34110221 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

999 GPS MUSLIM FEROZE WALA ROAD 34110181 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System
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1000 GPS NAWAN PIND 34110208 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1001 GPS NEHRKE 34120138 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 40 Fail Individuals Private School Shahida Parveen

1002 GPS NO. 1 RAHWALI GUJRNAWALA 34110256 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1003 GPS NO.2 QILA DIDAR SINGH 34110270 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1004 GPS NO.2 RAHWALI 34110242 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1005 GPS NO.3 NAI ABADI LADHAY WALA WARRA34110489 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1006 GPS NOOR PUR THEEM 34120291 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1007 GPS NOWSHERA VIRKAN NO 34140085 GUJRANWALA NOSHERA VIRKAN 100 Pass Individuals Private School Hafiz Liaqat Ali

1008 GPS PINDORI KALAN 34120304 GUJRANWALA WAZIRABAD 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Asad Butt

1009 GPS QILA BALWANT SINGH 34110515 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1010 GPS RAHEEM PUR 34130144 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1011 GPS RAJAY WALA 34130097 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1012 GPS RANA 34130140 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1013 GPS REHMAN PURA 34110167 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1014 GPS SHAMIR 34130092 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1015 GPS SOLUKHAN ABAD 34110193 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1016 GPS TALWANDI MUSA KHAN 34110196 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Rafiq Anjum

1017 GPS Taphnala 34130148 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1018 GPS TARONIAN 34110237 GUJRANWALA GUJRANWALA 14 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1019 GPS UDHO WALI 34140224 GUJRANWALA NOSHERA VIRKAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Beaconhouse School System

1020 GPS UPPAL SANSI 34130102 GUJRANWALA KAMOKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1021 GPS WADHAWAN 34140116 GUJRANWALA NOSHERA VIRKAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Samia Iqbal

1022 GGPS AKBAR ABAD 34210536 GUJRAT GUJRAT 31 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1023 GGPS AWAN PURA 34210610 GUJRAT GUJRAT 9 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1024 GGPS BAKOHAL JATTAN 34230110 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1025 GGPS BHATTIAN 34210766 GUJRAT GUJRAT 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1026 GGPS CHAK GIL 34210692 GUJRAT GUJRAT 46 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1027 GGPS CHHOKAR KALAN 34220562 GUJRAT KHARIAN 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1028 GGPS CHAK PURANA 34220397 GUJRAT KHARIAN 47 Fail Individuals Private Individual Nuzhat Akram

1029 GGPS CHAK QAZI 34210633 GUJRAT GUJRAT 14 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1030 GGPS DHADRA SHARQI 34210657 GUJRAT GUJRAT 44 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1031 GGPS DHARORKY 34210681 GUJRAT GUJRAT 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1032 GGPS DHOK GUJRAN 34220552 GUJRAT KHARIAN 9 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1033 GGPS JHANDAY WAL 34210687 GUJRAT GUJRAT 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Imran Aziz

1034 GGPS JHERANWALI 34210690 GUJRAT GUJRAT 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1035 GGPS KHOKHRA 34220513 GUJRAT KHARIAN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1036 GGPS LOSAR KALAN 34210609 GUJRAT GUJRAT 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society
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1037 GGPS MALKOWALA 34210862 GUJRAT GUJRAT 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1038 GGPS MANDI MANJHAN 34230155 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 15 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1039 GMPS CHAK WASAN 34210719 GUJRAT GUJRAT 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1040 GMPS KOT MOJ DIN 34210676 GUJRAT GUJRAT 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1041 GGPS NATT SHARQI 34210572 GUJRAT GUJRAT 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1042 GGPS NAWAN LOKE 34210721 GUJRAT GUJRAT 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1043 GGPS NITHER 34220437 GUJRAT KHARIAN 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Bashir Ahmad

1044 GGPS NOTHAY 34220362 GUJRAT KHARIAN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1045 GGPS NOWSHERA KHWAJGAN 34210554 GUJRAT GUJRAT 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1046 GMPS SHEIKHU CHAK 34220531 GUJRAT KHARIAN 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1047 GGPS PINDI LATTIAN 34210635 GUJRAT GUJRAT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1048 GGPS PINDI TATAR 34210855 GUJRAT GUJRAT 21 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1049 GGPS POTHI JAGIR 34230158 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1050 GGPS PUNJAN SHANA 34220519 GUJRAT KHARIAN 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1051 GGPS RANGRA BARMALA 34210647 GUJRAT GUJRAT 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1052 GGPS RAWALKY 34210802 GUJRAT GUJRAT 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1053 GGPS SALEEMAN 34220604 GUJRAT KHARIAN 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1054 GGPS TIBBA 34210628 GUJRAT GUJRAT 43 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1055 GGPS Tibi sikhwan 34210807 GUJRAT GUJRAT 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1056 GMPS BORIAN WALI 34220390 GUJRAT KHARIAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1057 GMPS CHINGUIS 34230140 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1058 GMPS CHOUDO 34220393 GUJRAT KHARIAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1059 GMPS KISANA 34220538 GUJRAT KHARIAN 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1060 GMPS MAJRA 34210814 GUJRAT GUJRAT 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1061 GMPS MALIK PUR JATTAN 34220400 GUJRAT KHARIAN 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1062 GMPS MASOOM PUR KALAN 34230164 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1063 GMPS SHAIKH QURASHAN 34210680 GUJRAT GUJRAT 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1064 GMPS TIBI CHAND 34220589 GUJRAT KHARIAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1065 GPS BADU 34220261 GUJRAT KHARIAN 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1066 GPS Banwata 34210495 GUJRAT GUJRAT 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Obaid Ullah

1067 GPS BUDHO CHAK 34220165 GUJRAT KHARIAN 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1068 GPS CHACHIAN 34220201 GUJRAT KHARIAN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1069 GPS CHAK GHANIAN 34230043 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1070 GPS CHANO BHOJA 34220330 GUJRAT KHARIAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1071 GPS DHAL BANGASH 34220252 GUJRAT KHARIAN 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1072 GPS DHANDLA 34220736 GUJRAT KHARIAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1073 GPS DHOK MUSLIM 34230190 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society
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1074 GPS DHORIA 34220190 GUJRAT KHARIAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1075 GPS FATEH PUR 34230070 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1076 GPS GHARARAH 34210360 GUJRAT GUJRAT 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1077 GPS GHURAH HIRAN 34230091 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1078 GPS GORSIAN 34210466 GUJRAT GUJRAT 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Imran Aziz

1079 GPS GURAH BURJH 34230203 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 29 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1080 GPS KALICH PUR 34230220 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1081 GPS KOT MIANA 34210434 GUJRAT GUJRAT 71 Pass Individuals Private Individual Zamurd Ijaz

1082 GPS KOT PATTO 34210868 GUJRAT GUJRAT 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1083 GPS LADHA 34210936 GUJRAT GUJRAT 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Mufti Abdul Aziz

1084 GPS LAHORIAN 34210336 GUJRAT GUJRAT 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Obaidullah

1085 GPS MALHU 34210500 GUJRAT GUJRAT 13 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Bashir Ahmad Mirza

1086 GPS MALL 34210348 GUJRAT GUJRAT 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1087 GPS MARRAR 34230198 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1088 GPS MOHRA KASS 34230083 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1089 GPS MOJA 34230047 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1090 GPS NOSHARA 34210929 GUJRAT GUJRAT 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1091 GPS SABBOWAL 34210238 GUJRAT GUJRAT 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

1092 GPS SAGAR DHARIWAL 34220293 GUJRAT KHARIAN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1093 GPS SHAMPUR 34220210 GUJRAT KHARIAN 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1094 GPS SIMBLI 34230064 GUJRAT SARAI ALAM GIR 9 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1095 GPS SURKH PUR 34210402 GUJRAT GUJRAT 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1096 GPS TOPA ADAM 34220279 GUJRAT KHARIAN 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1097 GGPS BAGH KOHNA 34520199 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1098 GGPS BATARAY NO 34510323 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1099 GGPS BHOBRA 34520678 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1100 GGPS CHEENIAN WALI 34510365 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1101 GGPS GARHI MEMBRAN 34520206 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1102 GGPS KOT GAZI 34520268 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1103 GGPS MONA MANIKA 34520670 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1104 GGPS SAWAN PURA 34510346 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1105 GGPS THATHA BHOON 34510488 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1106 GGPS THATTAH ASIAN 34510460 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1107 GGPS THATTAH MANAK 34510462 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1108 GGPS WAN CHANDRAN 34520256 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1109 GMPS AHMED PUR 34510325 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 42 Fail Individuals Private Individual Imdad 

1110 GMPS AKAN WALA 34510361 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools
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1111 GMPS BAHAK MUKAYUDIN 34510369 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1112 GMPS BURJ MASTI 34520233 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1113 GMPS DERA JAMMUN 34510303 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 23 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1114 GMPS DULLU KALAN 34520182 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1115 GMPS GHANOKE 34510455 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1116 GMPS GORA KHUH 34520178 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1117 GMPS KOT KADIR BAKHSH 34510374 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 43 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1118 GMPS MIRAKH KHURD 34520248 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1119 GMPS NABU RARA 34520403 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1120 GMPS NANOANA SHARQI 34510502 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1121 GMPS NIDALA KHAM 34510302 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1122 GMPS NISSOWAL 34520281 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 71 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1123 GMPS PINDI SUNDRANA 34520247 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1124 GMPS PIR KOT SANI (DEGRADE 34510475 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 90 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1125 GMPS SAGAR KHURD 34510320 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 18 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1126 GMPS THATHA GONDAL 34510492 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1127 GMPS WID ROOR 34520464 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1128 GPS BAGH NOU SHER MUHAMMAD 34520684 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1129 GPS BAHADUR WALA 34520068 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1130 GPS BAHA-UD-DIN KEY 34520120 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1131 GPS BALO KALAN 34510146 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1132 GPS BHOON KALAN 34510280 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 75 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ali Waqas

1133 GPS CHAK SAJJADA 34510181 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 42 Fail Individuals Private Individual Asif Iqbal

1134 GPS DHAPPAR BARKET RAM 34520142 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 43 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1135 GPS GORALI CHEEMA 34520163 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1136 GPS HAKEEM PURA 34510517 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1137 GPS HASSAN PURA (UPGRADE 34520288 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1138 GPS HUSSEKE SANI 34520094 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 64 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1139 GPS KALAIR WALA KALAN 34510101 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1140 GPS KOT DILAWAR 34520164 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 75 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1141 GPS KOT PEHLWAN 34520119 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 36 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1142 GPS MEER MUKHTAR 34520118 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1143 GPS NO. 2 JALAL PUR BHATTIAN 34520124 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1144 GPS NO. 3 JALAL PUR BHATTIAN 34520324 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1145 GPS NOON BHAI KHAN 34520086 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1146 GPS PAR MASOO 34520545 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1147 GPS PATLI KHARAL 34520095 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools
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1148 GPS RAHEEMKE CHATTA 34510176 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 30 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1149 GPS SAYED WALA 34520104 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1150 GPS SIDDIQUE ABAD (JOGI JAMKE 34520079 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1151 GPS THATHA KARIM DAD 34520077 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1152 GPS THATHA MALIAN 34520066 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1153 GPS THATTA BAMAN 34510142 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Dar-E-Arqam Schools

1154 GPS THATTA CHEENA 34510522 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1155 GMPS BALEKE KOHNA 34510574 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1156 GPS TRIGRA MAKHDOOM 34510605 HAFIZABAD HAFIZABAD 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1157 GPS TUBE WELL COLONY 34520533 HAFIZABAD PINDI BHATTIAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1158 GGMPS Chak no. 172/3, markaz mochiwala, jhang33221160 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1159 GGPS 10 THAL HARDLY 33251471 JHANG 18-HAZARI 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1160 GGPS 20 GHAGH 33230556 JHANG SHORKOT 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fozia Zahid

1161 GGPS 6 GHAGH 33230536 JHANG SHORKOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjad Javeed

1162 GGPS ABADI CHAK SHUMALI 33220772 JHANG JHANG 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1163 GGPS ABADI MUMTAZ HUSSAIN BHARWANA33220789 JHANG JHANG 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1164 GGPS ABID WALA CHAK NO 33221192 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1165 GGPS AHMAD ABAD NO 33221016 JHANG JHANG 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1166 GGPS AHMAD ABAD NO 33251011 JHANG 18-HAZARI 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1167 GGPS BAILI AHMAD KHAN 33221048 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1168 GGPS BASTI AHMAD WALA 33240459 JHANG A.P SIAL 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javed Akhtar

1169 GGPS BASTI KARAM HUSSAIN SHAH 33220845 JHANG JHANG 67 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Anees Ur Rehman 

1170 GGPS BASTI NUSRAT 33220636 JHANG A.P SIAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1171 GGPS BASTI QURESHIAN 33230612 JHANG SHORKOT 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Yasmeen Mahmood

1172 GGPS BINDA RASHEED PUR 33220655 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1173 GGPS BINDI KAMLANA 33230632 JHANG SHORKOT 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1174 ggps bukhsha 33221315 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rai Arshad Farooq

1175 GGPS CHAH AKBAR WALA 33240416 JHANG A.P SIAL 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Riaz Hussain Jafri

1176 GGPS CHAH BOHAR WALA 33221050 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1177 GGPS CHAH JAN MOHD WALA 33220807 JHANG JHANG 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1178 GGPS CHAH SAMUNDR 33220634 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1179 GGPS CHAK 10 THAL DOLUANA 33250644 JHANG 18-HAZARI 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mukhtar Hussain

1180 GGPS CHAK 33220939 JHANG JHANG 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1181 GGPS CHAK 442 SIDDIQE ABAD 33220985 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1182 GGPS CHAK 457 JINNAN WALA 33220945 JHANG JHANG 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1183 GGPS CHAK 506 JANUBI II 33220951 JHANG JHANG 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1184 GGPS CHAK DARZI 33221133 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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1185 GGPS CHAK KACHIAN JHANG 33221052 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1186 GGPS CHAK NO 169 JB EAST 33221164 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1187 GGPS CHAK NO 216/2 JB 33220728 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1188 GGPS CHAK NO 217 JB 33220730 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1189 GGPS CHAK NO 491 JB EAST 33230677 JHANG SHORKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1190 GGPS CHAK NO.  268 GHAGHI 33220787 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1191 GGPS CHAK NO 33220986 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1192 GGPS CHAK NO 33220949 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1193 GGPS CHAK NO.  458 WASU ANA 33220964 JHANG JHANG 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1194 GGPS CHAK NO.  459 ABADI HARAL 33220965 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1195 GGPS CHAK NO.  459 ABADI TANDER 33220967 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1196 GGPS CHAK NO. 1/4-L 33240376 JHANG A.P SIAL 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Aziz

1197 GGPS CHAK NO. 251 II 33221181 JHANG JHANG 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Kanwal Rabia

1198 GGPS CHAK NO 33220991 JHANG JHANG 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1199 GGPS CHAK NO. 5/3-R 33240371 JHANG A.P SIAL 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mazher Iqbal Shad

1200 GGPS CHAK NO 33220958 JHANG JHANG 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1201 GGPS CHAK NO. 8/3-L GRID 33240374 JHANG A.P SIAL 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Mustafa

1202 GGPS CHAK SAYEDAN WALA     JHANG 33221082 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1203 GGPS CHAK SHUMALI NO 33220770 JHANG JHANG 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1204 GGPS CHAKNOON 33220905 JHANG JHANG 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1205 GGPS CHANDIA FRAZ 33221252 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Faisal Abbas

1206 GGPS CHOHKIN MOUZA JAND MALI 33220997 JHANG JHANG 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1207 GGPS CHURAHA JANJUA 33220885 JHANG JHANG 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1208 GGPS DADOANA     JHANG 33221085 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1209 GGPS DADOANA NAO JHANG 33220688 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1210 GGPS DOSA 33251031 JHANG 18-HAZARI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Iftakhar Ahmad

1211 GGPS FAIZ ABAD MAGHIANA 33220907 JHANG JHANG 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1212 GGPS FAROOQ ABAD 33240387 JHANG A.P SIAL 100 Pass Individuals Private School Alisha Kanwal

1213 GGPS GHAMANDI 33220855 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1214 GGPS GHORI MINA 33221127 JHANG JHANG 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Sabira Shafi

1215 GGPS GHUGHIANA 33221118 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1216 GGPS GULBERG AHMAD POR SIAL 33240361 JHANG A.P SIAL 71 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Naeem Akhtar

1217 GGPS HAFIZ ABAD 33220995 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1218 GGPS HAIDAR WALA 33250647 JHANG 18-HAZARI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashraf

1219 GGPS HISSAM 33221253 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Farooq

1220 GGPS JAHANGIR PUR 33221239 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1221 GGPS JEEWAN ABAD 33220766 JHANG JHANG 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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1222 GGPS KALA BALI NO. 2 JHANG 33221089 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1223 GGPS KALOO WALA 33230608 JHANG SHORKOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjad Javid

1224 GGPS KASHMIRI COLONY 33220712 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1225 GGPS KASSOANA NAI ABADI 33240466 JHANG A.P SIAL 87 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Habib Ullah

1226 GGPS KASSOANA PACCA ROAD 33240380 JHANG A.P SIAL 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khizar Hayat

1227 GGPS KHARAN WALA 33230523 JHANG SHORKOT 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Ghaffar

1228 GGPS KHEWA SHARQI 33220785 JHANG JHANG 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1229 GGPS KHOKHRAN WALA 33221112 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1230 GGPS TIBBI WALA NO 33220799 JHANG JHANG 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1231 GGPS KOT DHARAMA NO 33221257 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1232 GGPS KOT KHAN SHARQI 33221093 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1233 GGPS KOT NOWLAN 33250623 JHANG 18-HAZARI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ramzan

1234 GGPS KOT SUKHA 33221111 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1235 GGPS LAHLA JOHLA 33221102 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1236 GGPS LAKHAY WALA 33230650 JHANG SHORKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1237 GGPS LATIF PUR 33221291 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Individuals Private School Mansoor Akhtar

1238 GGPS MANZAR ABAD 33250657 JHANG 18-HAZARI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Malik Muhammad Siddique

1239 GGPS MURAD WALA 33240500 JHANG A.P SIAL 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javed Akhtar

1240 GGPS NALI WALA 33230567 JHANG SHORKOT 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tahir Mustafa

1241 GGPS NAMDAR PHULLY 33221106 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1242 GGPS NASIR NAGAR 33230554 JHANG SHORKOT 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Munawar Hussain Zareef

1243 GGPS PEER WALA 33220920 JHANG JHANG 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1244 GGPS QADIMI 33220934 JHANG JHANG 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1245 GGPS RANI WALA 33220889 JHANG JHANG 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1246 GGPS RUKAN WALA 33230859 JHANG SHORKOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Umar Draz

1247 GGPS SARGANA 33221297 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Freed Ahmad

1248 GGPS SOBHAGA 33221248 JHANG JHANG 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1249 GGPS TAROOR 33220631 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1250 GGPS THATHA SANDRANA     JHANG 33221086 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1251 GGPS THATI HAMAYUN KI 33220788 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1252 GGPS THATTA BAHADAR SHAH 33221266 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1253 GGPS THATTA SHEREKA     JHANG 33221066 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1254 GGPS THATTI RAHMU 33221022 JHANG JHANG 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1255 GGPS THATTY BAQIR 33221296 JHANG JHANG 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1256 GGPS TIBBA DERA 33220849 JHANG JHANG 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1257 GGPS TMATTA RAMANA 33221470 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1258 GGPS TRANA 33221070 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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1259 GGPS TUBEWELL ARRIAN 33220699 JHANG JHANG 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1260 GGPS UDHOANA 33221105 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1261 GGPS ZULIFQAR ABAD 33240354 JHANG A.P SIAL 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Iqbal Hussain Khan

1262 GMPS AAQIL PUR NO 33221238 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1263 GMPS AHMED WALA 33220418 JHANG JHANG 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1264 GMPS CHAK KACHA 33220914 JHANG JHANG 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1265 GMPS CHAK NO 177 II 33221177 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1266 GMPS FARID ABAD JALAL PUR KAMLANA 33230522 JHANG SHORKOT 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1267 GMPS KHOKHRAN WALA 33220767 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1268 GMPS MODEL HAIDER ABAD CHAK 33221195 JHANG JHANG 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1269 GMPS NASIR NAGAR 33221012 JHANG JHANG 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1270 GPS  MANSOOR SIAL 33220372 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1271 GPS AALMA SHARQI 33220455 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1272 gps barahman wala 33220574 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1273 GPS BASTI HUSSAIN ABAD 33221423 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ahmad Ali

1274 GPS BASTI MEHARBAN SHAH 33230340 JHANG SHORKOT 70 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Samia Kousar

1275 GPS BASTI NAUNARI 33230765 JHANG SHORKOT 14 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjid Javeed

1276 GPS BATAFI 33220446 JHANG JHANG 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1277 GPS BINDI BAKHSH 33230297 JHANG SHORKOT 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1278 GPS BULLAH PATOANA 33220462 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1279 GPS CHAH JAN MOHD WALA 33220297 JHANG JHANG 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1280 GPS CHAK KORIANA 33220318 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1281 GPS CHAK NO 1 GHAGH 33230235 JHANG SHORKOT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Gulzar Ahmad

1282 GPS CHAK NO 2/S-L 33240184 JHANG A.P SIAL 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mazhar Abbas

1283 GPS CHAK NO 499 JB 33230217 JHANG SHORKOT 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Miraj Khalid

1284 GPS CHAK NO 503 JB 33230221 JHANG SHORKOT 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khurshid Anwer

1285 GPS CHAK NO 504 JB 33230222 JHANG SHORKOT 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjad Javeed

1286 GPS CHAK NO 33220274 JHANG JHANG 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1287 GPS CHAK NO 33220254 JHANG JHANG 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1288 GPS CHAK RASOOL PUR 33220426 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1289 GPS CHAKKI WALA VILLAGE MIRAK SIAL 33230284 JHANG SHORKOT 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aleem

1290 GPS DALY WALA 33220306 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1291 GPS DARAY WALA RUSTAM SARGANA 33230334 JHANG SHORKOT 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1292 GPS DHOKAR 33220585 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1293 GPS HAIDHEN 33220581 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1294 GPS JAMALI KALAN 33220190 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1295 GPS JAND MALI 33220420 JHANG JHANG 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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1296 GPS JHOKE USMAN 33220586 JHANG JHANG 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1297 GPS JINNAH COLONY 33230252 JHANG SHORKOT 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Waris

1298 GPS KOT MAPAL BHANGO 33230241 JHANG SHORKOT 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aleem

1299 GPS LAKHNANA ABAD 33221383 JHANG JHANG 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1300 GPS MAZARI 33220576 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1301 gps mochiwala 33220599 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1302 GPS MUHAMMAD WALA 33220383 JHANG JHANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1303 GPS MULKHIANA 33220456 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1304 GPS MURAD WALA GARH MAHARAJA (BLANK EXTRA33240193 JHANG A.P SIAL 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Khawar Raza Shah

1305 GPS NANAK SAR 33220378 JHANG JHANG 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1306 GPS NAWAB JUTTA 33230313 JHANG SHORKOT 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1307 GPS NAWAB PUR 33230287 JHANG SHORKOT 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1308 GPS SAJHAR SHARQI 33220387 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1309 GPS SHAH MURAD 33220565 JHANG JHANG 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1310 GPS Sikandar abad 33220203 JHANG JHANG 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1311 GPS TALWARRA 33220448 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1312 GPS WALIDAD 33220377 JHANG JHANG 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1313 GPS WASU ASTANA 33220207 JHANG JHANG 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

1314 GGMPS KANYAT 37240374 JHELUM DINA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1315 GGPS ARA 37230163 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1316 GGPS BHANGALA 37230264 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1317 GGPS BOSAWA 37240412 JHELUM DINA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1318 GGPS CHAK JAMAL 37210394 JHELUM JHELUM 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1319 GGPS CHAK TREDA 37230261 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1320 GGPS DHOK BABA JALAL SHAH 37230249 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1321 GGPS DHOK BAHAWAL BUKASH 37220244 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1322 GGPS DHOK LASS 37230175 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1323 GGPS EID GAH 37210286 JHELUM JHELUM 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1324 GGPS KADLOT 37230205 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1325 GGPS KOTLA FAQIR 37210285 JHELUM JHELUM 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1326 GGPS KUMBA 37230166 JHELUM SOHAWA 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1327 GGPS MOHRA FATEH 37230258 JHELUM SOHAWA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1328 GGPS PANGROT 37230198 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1329 GGPS PIR CHAK 37220176 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1330 GGPS REHANA JATTAN 37240417 JHELUM DINA 30 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1331 GGPS ROPER 37240373 JHELUM DINA 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1332 GGPS SAID HUSSAIN 37240411 JHELUM DINA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International
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1333 GGPS SARNAKA 37230288 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1334 GGPS SUROOLA 37230214 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1335 GGPS TALIKA 37230197 JHELUM SOHAWA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1336 GGPS TAMMA AJAIB 37240385 JHELUM DINA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1337 GMPS GORSIAN 37230262 JHELUM SOHAWA 42 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1338 GPS AIMA JATTAN 37210459 JHELUM JHELUM 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1339 GPS BADLOT 37240126 JHELUM DINA 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1340 GPS CHAK ALI SHAH 37210113 JHELUM JHELUM 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1341 GPS CHAK DARYA 37240232 JHELUM DINA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1342 GPS CHAPPAR GAGI 37230068 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1343 GPS CHHAJA 37240464 JHELUM DINA 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1344 GPS CHITTAN 37210180 JHELUM JHELUM 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1345 GPS DHOK GONDAL 37220062 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1346 GPS DUBBAL 37230083 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1347 GPS FTM COLONY 37210160 JHELUM JHELUM 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1348 GPS GADRAL 37230065 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1349 GGPS DERA YAR MUHAMMAD 37220306 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1350 GPS KHAIPER 37230148 JHELUM SOHAWA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1351 GPS KHALAS PUR 37210140 JHELUM JHELUM 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1352 GPS KOHLLAIN 37230312 JHELUM SOHAWA 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1353 GPS MIANA CHAK 37210174 JHELUM JHELUM 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1354 GPS DHOK MALKAN 37220274 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1355 GPS NEW KHAIRABAD 37230073 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1356 GPS PIR PHULLAHI 37220077 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1357 GPS SALEEM ABAD 37220076 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1358 GPS SALHAL 37230136 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1359 GPS SERI GHANIAL 37230316 JHELUM SOHAWA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1360 GPS SHAH KAMIR 37210149 JHELUM JHELUM 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1361 GPS SOHAL KHEWRA 37220110 JHELUM PIND DADAN KHAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1362 GPS SOHAN 37240206 JHELUM DINA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1363 GGCMS QAZI WALA 35110481 KASUR CHUNIAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1364 GGMPS QAMAR KOT CHAK NO 35140625 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 42 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Imran Khan

1365 GGPS ACHAL KAY 35110445 KASUR CHUNIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1366 GGPS BASTI ARAAIN 35140630 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 75 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashraf

1367 GGPS BASTI SARDAR KHAN 35120575 KASUR KASUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1368 GGPS BEHRAM KAY 35130301 KASUR PATTOKI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1369 GGPS BEHRWAL KHURD 35110325 KASUR CHUNIAN 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Liaqat Ali
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1370 GGPS BEROON GADDOKI 35120583 KASUR KASUR 17 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Syed Nusrat Abbas

1371 GGPS BIA SINGH WALA 35110418 KASUR CHUNIAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1372 GGPS DALU GURO KAY 35130431 KASUR PATTOKI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1373 GGPS DHEERAJE KAY 35110505 KASUR CHUNIAN 13 Fail Individuals Private School Syed Tahir Hussain Shah

1374 GGPS JODH JATTAN 35120730 KASUR KASUR 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

1375 GGPS HAVAILI KHUSH HAL SINGH 35120884 KASUR KASUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1376 GGPS HAVELI JANDHEY WALI 35120897 KASUR KASUR 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Hira Iqbal

1377 GGPS HAVELI RUSTAM KHAN 35140607 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1378 GGPS JEWAN SINGH WALA 35120579 KASUR KASUR 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1379 GGPS KHANGRAN WALA 35120755 KASUR KASUR 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1380 ggps kot anoop singh 35120761 KASUR KASUR 75 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rabia Shoukat

1381 GGPS KOT SANGHAT SINGH 35140609 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1382 GGPS KOT SHAH MUHAMMAD 35110347 KASUR CHUNIAN 47 Fail Individuals Private School Mudassar Sharif

1383 GGPS KUTLOOHI KHURD 35120571 KASUR KASUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Imran Khan

1384 GGPS LADI 35110421 KASUR CHUNIAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1385 GGPS LANGIANA 35120750 KASUR KASUR 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1386 GGPS MACHANA 35110573 KASUR CHUNIAN 57 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Niamat Ali

1387 GGPS MAKHNAY WALA 35110577 KASUR CHUNIAN 7 Fail Individuals Private School Liaqat Ali

1388 GGPS MARATIAN 35110436 KASUR CHUNIAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1389 GGPS MARI MANGHAL SINGH 35140593 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shazia Arshad

1390 GGPS NAI BASTI BAGHBAN PURA 35120744 KASUR KASUR 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1391 GGPS NASEER ABAD 35120500 KASUR KASUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Zeeshan Ahmad

1392 GGPS NO. 5 CHUNIAN 35110574 KASUR CHUNIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jamshaid Ahmad Gohar

1393 GGPS NOOR PUR JATTAN 35110358 KASUR CHUNIAN 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1394 GGPS OLAKH OTTAR 35140622 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1395 GGPS PANSION KHAWARAN 35140587 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mayozada Jawad Saleem

1396 GGPS PEMAR OTTAR 35140601 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1397 GGPS QALI SOKAL 35110472 KASUR CHUNIAN 78 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Mushtaq Tahir

1398 Gov. modal p/s THEH SAHARAN 35140771 KASUR KASUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Muhammad Zaman

1399 GPS ABADI MUHAMMAD ALI 35110089 KASUR CHUNIAN 33 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Latif Arshad

1400 GPS ATARY BHOOP SINGH 35130210 KASUR PATTOKI 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1401 GPS ATTARI AKEEKAY 35110280 KASUR CHUNIAN 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1402 GPS ATTARI VERIK 35110257 KASUR CHUNIAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1403 GPS BALLOKI CHAK NO 35130152 KASUR PATTOKI 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1404 GPS BASTI JORA NAUL 35120860 KASUR KASUR 36 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Malik Muhammad Usman

1405 GPS BASTI LAL SHAH 35120181 KASUR KASUR 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syeda Munawer Fatima

1406 GPS BASTI SULEMAN GUJRAN 35120205 KASUR KASUR 46 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sharif
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1407 GPS BHADAI KEY 35110225 KASUR CHUNIAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1408 GPS BUNGA BALOCHAN 35130163 KASUR PATTOKI 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1409 GPS KOT SARDAR MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 35140292 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1410 GPS MUNDIKE CHAK NO 35130126 KASUR PATTOKI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1411 GPS CHAK NO 35140293 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1412 GPS CHAK NO. 54 P/O KOT RADHA KISHAN 35140288 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1413 GPS TIBBA KHARA 35120267 KASUR KASUR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1414 GPS CHAK SADHANA 35120454 KASUR KASUR 91 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1415 GPS CHEENA HITTAR 35110153 KASUR CHUNIAN 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Nasim Ur Rehman

1416 GPS CHUNIAN NORTH KOT UMAR WATOO HUJRA ROAD35110122 KASUR CHUNIAN 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Moeed Rafiqui

1417 GPS DAL PURA 35120246 KASUR KASUR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Muhammad Zaman

1418 GPS DAOKE CHAK NO 35130136 KASUR PATTOKI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1419 GPS DAYA SINGH WALA 35110265 KASUR CHUNIAN 60 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Ashraf

1420 GPS DEU KHARA 35110094 KASUR CHUNIAN 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Syed Imran Ali Shah

1421 GPS DHAKOO 35110152 KASUR CHUNIAN 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam

1422 GPS DHANA CHAK NO 35110607 KASUR CHUNIAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Farooq

1423 GPS DHINGRI WALA P/O CHEENA OTAR 35140333 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1424 GPS FATEH MUHAMMAD KALAN 35110260 KASUR CHUNIAN 13 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Sohaib Yaisn

1425 GPS GADDO KI PO KATLOHI KALAN 35120265 KASUR KASUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1426 GPS GANDA SING WALA 35140304 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

1427 GPS GANJEY CHAK NO 35130144 KASUR PATTOKI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

1428 GPS HASTAY WALA KASUR 35120438 KASUR KASUR 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1429 GPS HAVELI BALAQA SINGH 35140311 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1430 GPS HAVELI MUHAMMAD KHAN 35140303 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1431 GPS HAVELI SHAHRAY PO MATTA 35140308 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1432 GPS ITTAR SINGH WALA 35120452 KASUR KASUR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1433 GPS JAGO KI 35140295 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1434 GPS JAGOWALA HITHAR 35120409 KASUR KASUR 43 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Khalid

1435 GPS JHUGIAN IZAT BAIG 35110083 KASUR CHUNIAN 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rafiq Jan

1436 GPS JHUGIAN MAKHAN 35140305 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1437 GPS KHURSHID ABAD 35130203 KASUR PATTOKI 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1438 GPS KOT ATTA ULLAH PUR 35120458 KASUR KASUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1439 GPS KOT CHAJJO KHAN 35140320 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Maqbool Hussain

1440 GPS KOT CHAND KHAN 35110198 KASUR CHUNIAN 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1441 GPS KOT JALAL DIN 35130219 KASUR PATTOKI 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1442 GPS KOT JAN MUHAMMAD 35130215 KASUR PATTOKI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1443 GPS KOT NAHTO 35110196 KASUR CHUNIAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation
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1444 GPS KOT SARDAR LAL DIN P.O HALLAH 35130251 KASUR PATTOKI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1445 GPS KOT SOOFIAN 35130227 KASUR PATTOKI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

1446 GPS KOT SUNDER SINGH 35110299 KASUR CHUNIAN 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Afifa Perveen

1447 GPS KOT TALIB 35130137 KASUR PATTOKI 23 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Javed Anjum

1448 GPS LAKHGAN KAY BHANGHOOR 35130196 KASUR PATTOKI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1449 GPS MANDIAN WALA CHAK NO 35130116 KASUR PATTOKI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1450 GPS MC KHARA ROAD KASUR 35120173 KASUR KASUR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1451 GPS MC KOT MOLVI ABDUL QADIR 35120183 KASUR KASUR 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1452 GPS MULA PUR 35110129 KASUR CHUNIAN 7 Fail Individuals Private School Syeda Abida Akbar

1453 GPS MUSTOWAL 35110084 KASUR CHUNIAN 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1454 GPS PAKHOKI 35110221 KASUR CHUNIAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1455 GPS PATTO KOHNA 35120212 KASUR KASUR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1456 GPS PEERO WALA 35120228 KASUR KASUR 10 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muammad Abdullah Abdullah

1457 GPS SADDAR 35120376 KASUR KASUR 67 Pass Individuals Private School Huma Kalsoom

1458 GPS SANGAT SING WALA 35140360 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1459 GPS SARAISER HITHAR 35110210 KASUR CHUNIAN 20 Fail Individuals Private School Syed Khalid Hussain Shah

1460 GPS SHEIKHU PURIAN 35120449 KASUR KASUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Jamal Nasir

1461 GPS SHERO KANA 35140453 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1462 GPS SIHDU PURA 35140321 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1463 GPS THEH ROSA 35140467 KASUR KASUR 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1464 GPS TIBBA NAINWAL 35120414 KASUR KASUR 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1465 GPS TUBEWEL NOOR MUHAMMAD 35130199 KASUR PATTOKI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

1466 GPS TURK WIND 35140290 KASUR KOT RADHA KISHAN 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

1467 GPS WALLAY WALA 35120345 KASUR KASUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1468 GPS Chah Tali Wala 35110201 KASUR CHUNIAN 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Rana Saif Ullah

1469 GGPS Kot Malik Idrees 35110485 KASUR CHUNIAN 14 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Abbas

1470 GGPS HAVEALY SHAHRAH MATA 35140782 kASUR KASUR 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

1471 GGCMS 22/8-R, P/O 20/8-R, TULAMBA 36430395 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1472 GGPS 114/15-L JADEED MIAN CHANNU 36430317 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 21 Fail Individuals Private School Ghulam Rasool Ch.

1473 GGPS 12/D, ABDUL HAKIM 36410450 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ilyas Azhar

1474 GGPS 13 GHAGH, ABDUL HAKIM 36410485 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shazia Rafique

1475 GGPS 163/10-R, JAHANIAN 36440545 KHANEWAL JAHANIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Razzaq

1476 GGPS 55/15-L, P/O 56/15-L, MIAN CHANNU 36430340 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Amjad Husain Shah

1477 GGPS 58/10-R SUNARAY WALA, KHANEWAL 36420423 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mushtaq Ahmad

1478 GGPS 61-A/15-L, MIAN CHANNU 36430344 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 80 Pass Individuals Private School Nasir Iqbal

1479 GGPS 62/15-L BHENI LARKIAN, MIAN CHANNU36430348 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shafique U Rehman Shakir

1480 GGPS 66-B/15-L KACHA KHUH 36420684 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mazhar Hussain
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1481 GGPS 87/10-R, KHANEWAL 36420425 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shumaila Ambreen

1482 GGPS BHAWAN SHAH WALA 36410599 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zafar Hussain

1483 GGPS BHIRKI, 141/10-R, JAHANIAN 36440559 KHANEWAL JAHANIAN 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir Munir

1484 GGPS BINDA SARGANA 36410510 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1485 ggps chah chawan wala kabirwala 36410357 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Safdar Hussain

1486 GGPS DAK WALA KABIRWALA 36410602 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 60 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Mian Muhammad Iqbal

1487 GGPS FAZAL WALA P/O MAHNI SIAL KABIRWALA36410393 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1488 GGPS GUDARA NO.1 KABIRWALA 36410370 KHANEWAL JAHANIAN 46 Fail Individuals Private School Samia Sultan

1489 GGPS HIMAYAT ABAD, KHANEWAL 36420360 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1490 GGPS HUSSAIN ABAD NO.1 ABDUL HAKIM 36410451 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Kalsoom Akhter

1491 GGPS KHUNDA HERAJ, SARAI SIDHU 36410418 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1492 GGPS KOT GUL MUHAMMAD WALA, SARAI SIDHU36410430 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Ghulam Shabbir Sargana

1493 GGPS MAST PUR (KARAM WALA 36410608 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 38 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rao Zahid Ali

1494 GGPS MOHEN PUR, SARAI SIDHU 36410415 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akmal Tariq

1495 GGPS MONGA WALA NO.1 KABIRWALA 36410351 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Khizar Abbas

1496 GGPS MUHAMMAD SHAH, SARAI SIDHU 36410406 KHANEWAL JAHANIAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javed Aslam

1497 GGPS QAIM SAHU, SARAI SIDHU 36410429 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Nighat Noreen Anjum

1498 GGPS SASRANA ABDUL HAKIM 36410471 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 89 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1499 GMPS 136/16-L SOUTH, P/O 135/16-L, MIAN CHANNU36430292 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1500 GMPS 2/8-AR, P/O 6/8-AR, TULAMBA 36430397 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Asma Latif

1501 GMPS 57/15-L MIAN CHANNU 36430303 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 82 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1502 GMPS 97/15-L MIAN CHANNU 36430281 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1503 GMPS JARAHI, TULAMBA 36430384 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1504 GMPS KOT MALANA, ABDUL HAKIM 36410465 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1505 GPS 126-A/15-L, P/O 126-B/15-L, MIAN CHANNU36430180 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1506 GPS 131/15-L MUSA VIRK, MIAN CHANNU 36430187 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1507 GPS 131-A/10-R, P/O 130/10-R, JAHANIAN 36440274 KHANEWAL JAHANIAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Tahir Munir

1508 GPS 134/16-L SOUTH, MIAN CHANNU 36430160 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant M.Ameen Sarfaraz

1509 GPS 134/16-L, ISLAM PURA, MIAN CHANNU 36430448 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ata Ur Rahman Ata

1510 GPS 28 GHAGH, P/O 25 PUL, ABDUL HAKIM 36410291 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ilyas Azhar

1511 GPS 29 GHAGH, P/O 25 PUL, ABDUL HAKIM 36410288 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fouzia Zahid

1512 GPS 66/10-R, KHANEWAL 36420587 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1513 GPS 71/10-R JHOKE MEMORA, P/O AARIA NAGAR, KHANEWAL36420219 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 10 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Amjad Majeed

1514 GPS 90/15-L, MIAN CHANNU 36430163 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal

1515 GPS AHMAD KHAN WALA, P/O CHOPAR HATTA, SARAI SIDHU36410242 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 87 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Mushtaq Ali Sabir

1516 GPS AHMAD WALA, P/O MOHRI PUR, SARAI SIDHU36410238 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Tahira Yasmin

1517 GPS ARABIA ISLAMIA, MIAN CHANNU 36430134 KHANEWAL MIAN CHANNU 86 Pass Individuals Private Individual Haroon Ahmad Ch
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1518 GPS BHATTIAN WALA, ABDUL HAKIM 36410570 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Allah Rakha Shahid

1519 GPS BHEROWAL, KHANEWAL 36420211 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 54 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1520 GPS ISRA WALA, P/O CHOPAR HATTA, SARAI SIDHU36410243 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rao Zahid Ali

1521 GPS KASSI JHANDEER, P/O SARDAR PUR, NAWAN SHEHR36410322 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javed Aslam

1522 GPS LALERA, SARAI SIDHU 36410555 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mumtaz Hussain

1523 GPS Maan Wala 36410156 KHANEWAL Kabirwala 25 Fail Individuals Private Individual Faisal Saleem

1524 GPS MAKHDOOM PUR DEHAT P/O MAKHDOOM PUR  KHANEWAL36420209 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1525 GPS MARZI PURA NO.1 KHANEWAL 36420144 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Amjad Majeed

1526 GPS Mehran Wala 36410519 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1527 GPS MUHAMMAD PUR UTAAR, ABDUL HAKIM36410262 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mumtaz Begum

1528 GPS PAARI WALA NO.1 AZIZ ABAD, KHANEWAL36420192 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shumaila Nazeer

1529 GPS PAARI WALA NO.2 KHANEWAL 36420195 KHANEWAL KHANEWAL 90 Pass Individuals Private School Tahir Hussain

1530 GPS RAI PUR, P/O JODH PUR, KABIRWALA 36410178 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 71 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Arif Akhtar

1531 GPS SHAKRO WALA, SARAI SIDHU 36410219 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 7 Fail Individuals Private School M. Asif Ayub Rana

1532 GPS THAKRAL, P/O SHER GARH, KABIRWALA36410540 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 87 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Arif

1533 GPS UCHI SHARIF, ABDUL HAKIM 36410274 KHANEWAL KABIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Ikhlaq Ahmad

1534 GGPS BANSI 38210719 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 17 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saleem

1535 GGPS CHANKI 38210767 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Yahya Masood

1536 GGPS DERA HAJI YASEEN 63-MB 38210601 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 29 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1537 GGPS DERA KHIDRAL 38230771 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1538 GGPS DERA SADIQ SHALOLY 38210777 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1539 GGPS DERA WADHALAN WALA 38210629 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asmat Nawaz

1540 GGPS DHOK PHATIAL 38240666 KHUSHAB NAUSHERA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1541 GGPS DHUP SARRI 38210630 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mrs.Gul-E-Nasrin

1542 GGPS JARA 38220153 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Hussain

1543 GGPS KHAGALI 38230574 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 78 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1544 GGPS MIAN WALA 38240682 KHUSHAB NAUSHERA 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1545 GGPS MOHALLAH TARIQ ABAD RANGPUR 38220190 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1546 GGPS SHAH HUSSAIN 38220220 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1547 GGPS SHAIKHUWAL 38210648 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jamila Saddique

1548 GGPS SIKRIALA 38210613 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1549 GGPS TAYYAB KHAIL 38220197 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1550 GGPS THATTI GUNJERA JAUHARABAD 38210650 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1551 GGPS WASTI SHER WALI 38210615 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 42 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mukhtar

1552 GPS ALAMGER WALA JAMALI 38220117 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1553 GPS NO. 2 ADHI KOT 38220105 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Riaz Hussain

1554 GPS CHAK NO. 36/DB 38230483 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 21 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad
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1555 GPS DERA AHMED KHAN 38220020 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1556 GPS DERA KHALQIAN 38210388 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1557 GPS DERA PIR FARID 38220123 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1558 GPS DHAKA 38240317 KHUSHAB NAUSHERA 55 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1559 GPS FEROZ WALA 38210438 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 57 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalil Ahmad

1560 GPS GIROTE ZEREEN 38210275 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1561 GPS HABIB KHAILAN WALA 38230038 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1562 GPS JABBI SHARIF 38230499 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1563 GPS JABBI SHUMALI 38230500 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Rashid Mukhtar

1564 GPS JAURA JAGEER 38210279 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Waris

1565 GPS JAY SINGH 38230227 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1566 GPS KOHLARAN WALA 38230235 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1567 GPS LOT NO.14 RANGPUR 38220016 KHUSHAB NOORPUR THAL 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1568 GPS MANGAY WALI SURRAKI 38240350 KHUSHAB NAUSHERA 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashraf

1569 GPS MARI WALA 38210445 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1570 GPS MC NO. 1 KHUSHAB 38210196 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1571 GPS AHMAD ABAD 38240305 KHUSHAB NAUSHERA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1572 GPS MEHRAKHAN JANAGIER WALA 38210555 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1573 GPS RAMZAN AWAN WALA 38210453 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1574 GPS RAMZAN GOJA 38210454 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1575 GPS ROSHAN ABAD NARI 38210422 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1576 GPS SARWARIAN WALA 38210508 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1577 GPS SHAH WALA SHUMALI 38230053 KHUSHAB QUAIDABAD 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Afzal Ahmed

1578 GPS SHAHIAN WALA 38210133 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1579 GPS YAROO KHAIL 38210462 KHUSHAB KHUSHAB 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1580 GGCMS DHALOKY 35210732 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1581 GGPS ASAL GURU KEY 35210522 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1582 GGPS BAGHWAN PURA 35210684 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1583 GGPS BARKA KHURD 35210503 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1584 GGPS BARKAT TOWN SAGIAN SHAHDRA 35220405 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1585 GGPS BERHAMAN ABAD 35210506 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1586 GGPS CHUNGI AMAR SIDHU LAHORE CANTT35210231 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 73 Pass #N/A #N/A #N/A

1587 GGPS CLASS MARI 35210498 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1588 GGPS FCC CAMPUS 35240479 LAHORE MODEL TOWN 79 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1589 GGPS GHANG SHARIF 35220296 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1590 GGPS JIA KA TIBBA 35220328 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1591 GGPS KHAND 35210720 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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1592 GGPS KHANO HARNI 35210731 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1593 GGPS KHAWAJA FAIQ 35210682 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1594 GGPS KINGRA 35220305 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1595 GGPS KOT HABIB AHMAD KHAN ( SHIFTED TO RAIWIND35220670 LAHORE RAIWIND 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1596 GGPS LEEL 35210623 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1597 GGPS MALYAN 35210537 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1598 ggps mehdi pur 35210763 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1599 GGPS NATHA SINGH 35210513 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1600 GGPS NUT KALAN 35210641 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1601 GGPS OUT SIDE BABLIANA (SHIFTED FROM KASUR TO LAHORE35230680 LAHORE RAIWIND 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1602 GGPS PATTI KASHMIR 35240728 LAHORE MODEL TOWN 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1603 GGPS RAM PURA 35210521 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1604 GGPS RAVI TOWN SAEED PARK 35220421 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1605 GGPS SARJA MARJA 35210519 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 31 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Sheikh Muhammad Arshad Sharif

1606 GGPS SHADA WAL SAHWAN 35220371 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 45 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1607 GGPS TAROGILL 35230310 LAHORE RAIWIND 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1608 GGPS TATLAY 35210493 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1609 GGPS THEH DIAL SINGH 35210737 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1610 GGPS WARA GUJRAN 35210676 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1611 GGPS WARA JHANDA SINGH (SHIFTED FROM KASUR TO LAHORE35230678 LAHORE RAIWIND 82 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1612 GGPS WARA KHAMBAN WALA 35220448 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

1613 GGPS WARA SEYYDAN WALA 35220450 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1614 GPS BAGHWAN PURA 35210201 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1615 govt girls primary school watna 35220311 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1616 GPS ALAM MODEL JAMEEL ABAD MUGHALPURA35210367 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1617 GPS BHANI DHILWAN 35210303 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1618 GPS BUDHWAR 35210334 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1619 GPS BUKSHISH PURA 35210371 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hamid Nasir

1620 GPS CDG JUNIOR MODEL WASAN PURA AHATA THANEDAR35220568 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1621 GPS CHANDAIR 35210228 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1622 GPS DERA ISLAM-UD-DIN 35250299 LAHORE SHALIMAR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1623 GPS DHALLA VIRK 35210411 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1624 GPS DHALLOKI 35210333 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1625 GPS ECHO GIL HITHAR 35210290 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1626 GPS ECHO GIL OTHAR 35210292 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1627 GPS ENGLISH JUNIOR MODEL EID GAH MUSTAFABAD35210364 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1628 GPS ENO BHATTI 35210295 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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1629 GPS GOPY RAI NO 35220174 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 22 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1630 GPS HAVELI ASLAM KHAN 35220176 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1631 GPS JINDRA KALAN 35210387 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1632 GPS JUNIOR MODEL YAKKI GATE 35220624 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1633 GPS KHAIRA 35210280 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1634 GPS KHURMANLIAN 35210744 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1635 GPS MALIK PUR GHARKI 35210273 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1636 GPS MALLIAN KALAN 35210393 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1637 GPS MANDINA WALA 35210223 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 22 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1638 GPS MANGA HITHAR 35220233 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1639 GPS MC CHAH PUCHWARA 35210858 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1640 GPS MC WAHDAT ROAD LAHORE 35210899 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

1641 GPS NAWAN PIND BAILDARAN 35210267 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1642 GPS RAKH BURJ 35210238 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1643 GPS RAKH DHALLA 35210409 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1644 GPS RORA NIPAL 35210335 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1645 GPS RORAN WALA 35210415 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1646 GPS TALWARA 35210302 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1647 GPS THEATHEAR 35210396 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1648 GPS THEH JAMB 35240356 LAHORE MODEL TOWN 71 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1649 GPS THEH PURA 35210204 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1650 GPS TULS PURA 35210304 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1651 GPS WARA BANGURO 35220246 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1652 GPS WARA KHARAN 35220245 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1653 GPS WARA MAIWATIAN 35210436 LAHORE LAHORE CITY 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1654 GPS WARA MOHLY WASSIAN 35250300 LAHORE SHALIMAR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

1655 GPS WARA SHADI 35210405 LAHORE LAHORE CANTT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

1656 GGPS 147 TDA FARID ABAD 32230720 LAYYAH LAYYAH 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Mahmood Khan

1657 GGPS 150-A/TDA CHANNAR WALA 32230464 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Anees Ahmed Alvi

1658 GGPS BASHIR MANJHOTHAY WALA 32220325 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1659 GGPS BASTI GASOORI 32220615 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam

1660 GGPS BASTI KARKAN 32230374 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mansoor Abbas Klasra

1661 GGPS BASTI MANJOTHA 32220330 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Akhtar Hussain

1662 GGPS BASTI SINJRANI 32230443 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1663 GGPS BASTI SIRAI 32230371 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asif Samdani

1664 GGPS CHAH DITTAY WALA 32210308 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1665 GGPS CHAK NO.100-B TDA (BASTI JOIYA 32220327 LAYYAH LAYYAH 60 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Nazim Hussain Khan
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1666 GGPS CHAK NO 127 TDA OLD 32230497 LAYYAH LAYYAH 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner M.Asghar Khan

1667 GGPS CHAK NO 144 TDA 32230501 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Anees Ahmed Alvi

1668 GGPS CHAK NO 148 TDA BHATTI NAGAR 32230480 LAYYAH LAYYAH 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1669 GGPS CHAK NO 169 TDA AZIZA ABAD 32230412 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1670 GGPS CHAK NO 238 TDA 32220433 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 36 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Mussarat Shaheen

1671 GGPS CHAK NO 311 TDA 32210156 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1672 GGPS CHAK NO 313 TDA 32210148 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner M.Nadeem Nazar

1673 GGPS CHAK NO 321 TDA 32210142 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rafiq Tabasam

1674 GGPS CHAK NO. 100 TDA NASIR SHAH 32220279 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ghulam Abbas

1675 GGPS CHAK NO. 148/T MOHIBA MOCHIAN LAYYAH32230474 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Najma Perveen

1676 GGPS CHAK NO. 151-A/TDA BOHAR WALA 32230767 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qamar Ahsan

1677 GGPS CHAK NO. 301 TDA 32210309 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1678 GGPS CHAK NO. 400/TDA 32230784 LAYYAH LAYYAH 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1679 GGPS CHAK NO. 409/TDA 32210316 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1680 GGPS CHAK NO. 425-B/TDA 32230901 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1681 GGPS CHAK NO. 468/TDA 32230787 LAYYAH LAYYAH 85 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1682 GGPS CHAK NO.142 TDA 32230357 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1683 GGPS CHAK NO.149-B/TDA NIAZI ABAD 32230528 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asif Samdani

1684 GGPS CHAK NO.161/TDA ALLAH DAD JAROLAY32230399 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

1685 GGPS CHAK NO.275/TDA 32230475 LAYYAH LAYYAH 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1686 GGPS CHAK NO.423/TDA (DERA ASGHAR 32230343 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1687 GGPS CHAK NO.426/TDA RODY WALA 32230344 LAYYAH LAYYAH 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1688 GGPS CHAK NO.75-A/TDA 32220417 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shakeela Rubab

1689 GGPS CHAK NO.94-A/TDA 32220340 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1690 GGPS CHAK NO.95/TDA 32220341 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shahnaz Bibi

1691 GGPS JAM MANZOOR WALA 32210180 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1692 GGPS KARU SHAH WALA 32220257 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Fakhere Jahan Khan

1693 GGPS KHARAL AZEEM NUMBERDAR WALA 32230441 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1694 GGPS KOTLA QAZI KHUDA BUX 32230545 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1695 GGPS LOHANCH NASHAIB 32230524 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1696 GGPS MIRHAN BAIROON (RIAZ WALA 32230355 LAYYAH LAYYAH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1697 GGPS MORAS WALA (NEW 32230793 LAYYAH LAYYAH 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1698 GGPS MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN WALA 32210181 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1699 GGPS SADDIQ ABAD 32230451 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1700 GGPS TIBBA MARILA 32220270 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rab Nawaz Khan

1701 GGPS VEHNI WALA 32230424 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1702 GGPS WANJHARAY WALA 32230407 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saeed Ullah
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1703 GPS CHAK NO 263 TDA 32220226 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 60 Pass Individuals Private School Shamila Ilyas

1704 GPS CHAK NO.87/TDA 32220165 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nazir

1705 GPS BUDH WALA 32210194 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1706 GPS CANAL COLONY WARD NO 32230282 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Zafar Alam

1707 GPS CHAK NO 161 TDA 32230217 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qammar Ahsan

1708 GPS CHAK NO 267 TDA 32220183 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 27 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Naeem Anwar

1709 GPS CHAK NO 296 TDA 32220207 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 73 Pass Individuals Private School Naseer Ahmad

1710 GPS CHAK NO 312 TDA 32210104 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1711 GPS CHAK NO 371 TDA 32210232 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1712 GPS CHAK NO 373 TDA 32210057 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1713 GPS CHAK NO 375 TDA 32210053 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1714 GPS CHAK NO 497 TDA 32210044 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1715 GPS CHAK NO. 149 TDA 32230734 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shafiq

1716 GPS CHAK NO. 151-A TDA WAHGAY WALA 32230686 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ch. Muhammad Hussain

1717 GPS CHAK NO. 158 TDA 32230703 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals Private School Humaira Gul

1718 GPS CHAK NO. 221/ TDA 32220485 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nazir

1719 GPS CHAK NO. 252 REHMAN ABAD 32230646 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1720 GPS CHAK NO. 322 TDA 32210253 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1721 GPS CHAK NO. 370-B TDA 32210228 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rafiq Tabasam

1722 GPS CHAK NO. 409 TDA 32210212 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1723 GPS CHAK NO. 423 TDA 32230690 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1724 GPS CHAK NO. 425-B/TDA 32230785 LAYYAH LAYYAH 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1725 GPS CHAK NO. 472 TDA/470TDA 32230569 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam

1726 GPS CHAK NO. 476 TDA 32210200 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1727 GPS CHAK NO. 477 TDA (NEW 32210352 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1728 GPS CHAK NO. 481 TDA 32210290 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1729 GPS CHAK NO. 490 TDA 32210213 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1730 GPS CHAK NO. 499 TDA 32210070 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1731 GPS CHAK NO. 94-A TDA 32220463 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 93 Pass Individuals Private School Muntazir Mehdi Hassan

1732 GPS CHAK NO.145 TDA 32230303 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1733 GPS CHAK NO.311 TDA 32210276 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nadeem Nazar

1734 GPS CHAK NO.401 TDA 32230589 LAYYAH LAYYAH 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1735 GPS CHAK NO.425-A/TDA 32230152 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Ghafoor

1736 GPS DERA ABDUL REHMAN 32210291 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1737 GPS DERA MAJEED KHAN 32230631 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1738 GPS DERA SULTAN RAJWANI 32210219 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1739 GPS DOGAR WALA (NEW 32210355 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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1740 GPS GADHI WALA 32210234 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1741 GPS GHULAM MUHAMMAD SANKHAY WALA32210292 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1742 GPS KARKAN MOUZA KHARAL AZIM THAL 32230616 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shafqat Abid

1743 GPS KHARAL AZEEM 32230210 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1744 GPS LADHANA BEROON CHAK NO. 165/ TDA32230676 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1745 GPS LUNDI WALA 32210294 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1746 GPS MADINA TUL ULOOM CHAK NO. 430 TDA32230644 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1747 GPS MOHANAY WALA CHAK NO 161 B KOT SULTAN32230195 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1748 GPS NASAR KHAN MAGASI WALA (NEW 32210360 LAYYAH CHAUBARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1749 GPS NOURANG WALA 32230596 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

1750 GPS PACCA THIND WALA 32230661 LAYYAH LAYYAH 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

1751 GPS PIR CHATTAR 32220209 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Muhammad Arshad

1752 GPS SADAQAT KHAN WALA 32220525 LAYYAH KAROR LALISAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Baqir Hussain

1753 GPS SAMUNDAR WALA 32230601 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Asif

1754 GPS SULTAN WALA 32230739 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Abdullah

1755 GPS TAHLI WALA 32230215 LAYYAH LAYYAH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam

1756 GEMS DARBAR LAL SHAH SALSADAR 36610245 LODHRAN LODHRAN 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saleem

1757 GGPS  ADA PARMAT MOZO SAMRA LODRAAN36610164 LODHRAN LODHRAN 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Sajjad Farid

1758 GGPS 25 M 36630290 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Muhammad Rafique Shah Bukhari

1759 GGPS 271/WB 36630283 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khursheed Ahmad

1760 GGPS 386/W.B NO 36630345 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Hafiz Muhibb Ullah Zulkafal

1761 GGPS 387/W.B 36630348 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Majid Hussain

1762 GGPS 52/M 36610172 LODHRAN LODHRAN 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hafeez Malik

1763 GGPS ABDULLAH WALI 36610230 LODHRAN LODHRAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Imran

1764 GGPS AMEER PUR STATION 36620174 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Haji Ashiq Hussain

1765 GGPS BAGHI DHANOT KEHROR PACCA 36620147 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal Tahir

1766 GGPS BASTI AROTHI KEHROR PACCA 36620171 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 40 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Sohail Qaiser

1767 GGPS basti gharoo 36620195 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sardar

1768 GGPS BASTI JANN MUHAMMAD 36630201 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ayoub

1769 GGPS BASTI JOIAN 36620186 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 10 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Dilawar Hussain Raza

1770 GGPS BASTI KANJU 36630200 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1771 GGPS BASTI RIDDAN KEHROR PACCA 36620196 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1772 GGPS BELA WAHGA BASTI BELA WAHGA 36620142 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Malik Farooq Hussain

1773 GGPS BHOBAT PUR 36630282 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1774 GGPS BHUTA WALA 36630288 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khursheed Ahmad

1775 GGPS CHAH BUDHAY WALA 36630361 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 58 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Akhtar

1776 GGPS CHAK 33/M NO 36630362 LODHRAN LODHRAN 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Akhtar
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1777 GGPS CHAK 350/WB 36630298 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qavi Ahmad

1778 GGPS CHAND WALA MOZO WAHI FATO CHINTAR36610271 LODHRAN LODHRAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Al Haaj Ch Mushtaq Ahmad

1779 GGPS CHOKI SABAY KHAN 36620234 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rana Quaisar Ali Siddiq

1780 GGPS KHOKHRAN 36620185 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Saifal Iqbal Shakir

1781 GGPS GHAZI WALA 36630347 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 14 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rana Muhammad Aslam Saghir

1782 GGPS HEAD KRIAWALA 36630397 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ayoub

1783 GGPS LURHINDAY WALA DUNYAPUR 36630277 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Naveed Rasheed

1784 GGPS JHANDEER WAH 36630262 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1785 GGPS JOHRAWI JADA 36620108 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Fiaz

1786 GGPS KABIR WAH NO 36620117 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mrs. Yasmeen Masood

1787 GGPS KAMAL PUR 36630238 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Bunyad

1788 GGPS KHAWAJA ABAD BASTI KALAY WALA 36610205 LODHRAN LODHRAN 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akhter

1789 GGPS KOT HAJI 36630302 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1790 GGPS KOTLA ALI DASTI 36610218 LODHRAN LODHRAN 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Hameed

1791 GGPS KUNDI VANJARA 36610273 LODHRAN LODHRAN 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Zahoor Ahmad

1792 GGPS MALIK WALA 36630295 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Samia Aslam

1793 GGPS MANGANI MOHANA 36620183 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rana Muhammad Aslam

1794 GMPS 361/WB EAST 36630252 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 60 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Habib

1795 GGPS MEHMOOD ABAD 36610283 LODHRAN LODHRAN 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Zahoor Ahmed

1796 GGPS MERAN PUR 36610211 LODHRAN LODHRAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Zaffar Ullah Shakir

1797 GGPS MOCHIAN WALA (NEWLY ESTABLISHED36620236 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Malik Farooq Hussain

1798 GGPS MOUZA BUKHRI KEHROR PACCA 36620188 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mian Fiaz Ahmed Bhatti

1799 GGPS MUTRIAN CHAH BAAQIR WALA 36610244 LODHRAN LODHRAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1800 GGPS NOOR SHAH GILLANI NO 36620182 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1801 GGPS NOQABIL WAH NO 36620191 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 25 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Nazar Muhammad

1802 GGPS PATHAN WALA (NEWLY ESTABLISHED 36610335 LODHRAN LODHRAN 15 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Waqas Ahmad

1803 GGPS QAZI WALA 36620231 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 77 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Khalil Abbas

1804 GGPS QURESHI WALA NO 36620179 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Haji Allah Ditta

1805 GGPS SHEIKH WAH 36630251 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Asghar Ali

1806 GGPS SHER PUR JADEED 36620145 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Maher Zahoor Ahmed

1807 GGPS THULL WALA PO AMEER PUR SADAT 36620138 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ismail

1808 GGPS TIBBI WADAN 36620194 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rana Abdul Jabbar

1809 GGPS TIBBI WASAWA KEHROR PACCA 36620133 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 62 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mumtaz Ahmad

1810 GGPS YOUNIS WALA 36610217 LODHRAN LODHRAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Khalid Javed

1811 GMMS CHAK NO 25/M 36630378 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Abdullah Jan

1812 GMPS CHAK 15/M 36630224 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sofia Rashid

1813 GPS 24/M 36630141 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Falak Sher
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1814 GPS 30 M KAHOR PACCA 36620089 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akram

1815 GPS 32/M 36630107 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Khalid Javed

1816 GPS 345/WB 36630110 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1817 GPS 370/WB 36630177 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Mazhar Siddique Awan

1818 GPS ABDULLAH PUR 36610076 LODHRAN LODHRAN 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1819 GPS AMMAR DATTAY WALA 36620074 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Allah Ditta

1820 GPS BOKHARI WALA 36610092 LODHRAN LODHRAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rana Ashraf Ali

1821 GPS BUMB WALA 36610084 LODHRAN LODHRAN 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Manzoor Hussain

1822 GPS WAHI SIKANDAR 36610120 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Abdul Qadir Athar Shah

1823 GPS JUND WALA 36610303 LODHRAN LODHRAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Falak Sher

1824 GPS NURGIS WALA 36620047 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sajjad

1825 GPS PULL ODAN WALI 36630387 LODHRAN DUNYAPUR 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Basharat Fatima

1826 GPS RIZVI ABAD 36610117 LODHRAN LODHRAN 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sajjad

1827 GPS SANDHI WALA LODHRAN 36610065 LODHRAN LODHRAN 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nawaz

1828 GPS SHAIR PUR JADEED 36620066 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tasneem Ara

1829 GPS TURBAT PUR 36620220 LODHRAN KAROR PACCA 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Allah Rakha Khan

1830 GGCMS THATHI BAWA 34630237 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1831 ggps chak 34610234 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1832 GGPS DERA SALABAT REIRKA BABA 34630377 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1833 GGPS HAVELI BASHIR DAKHLI WARYIAT 34610196 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1834 GGPS FATTO WALA 34630364 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1835 GGPS JAYYA 34620270 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1836 GGPS KOT LAKHA 34630463 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1837 GGPS MUSA KHURD 34630452 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 36 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1838 GGPS NAI LOKRI BACHER 34620279 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 9 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1839 GGPS PARHANA LOKE 34630372 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1840 GOVT. MODEL PRIMARY SCHOOL GHUMNANA BOSAL34610072 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1841 GPS BASHIR ABAD 34610108 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1842 GMPS CHAK MEMORY 34620092 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1843 GMPS CHAK NO 34620119 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1844 GMPS DERA NOOR 34620155 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1845 GMPS HUMBER 34630083 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1846 GMPS MC WARD NO 34620351 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 50 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Sabir Hussain Raja

1847 GMPS PIPLI 34610079 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 27 Fail #N/A #N/A #N/A

1848 GMPS TIBBI MALOWAL 34620096 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 11 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1849 GOVT P/S RUKH DAPHAR NO 34610137 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 15 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1850 GPS ADALAT ABAD 34620110 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society
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1851 GPS ALHEN 34630230 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1852 GPS CHOOK KALAN 34630428 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1853 GPS DHUNNI KHURD 34630088 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1854 GPS BARA DARI 34620355 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1855 GPS BASI KHURD 34630420 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1856 GPS BASTI MAKHDOOM 34630089 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1857 GPS BOSAL MASOOR 34610069 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1858 GPS CHAK 34610134 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1859 GPS CHAK KAMAL 34630141 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 15 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1860 GPS CHAK NO 34620107 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1861 GPS CHAK NO. 15 NORTH 34620108 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 62 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1862 GPS CHAK NO 34610116 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1863 GPS CHAK NO. 34 MALIKWAL 34610156 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1864 GpS CHAK NO 34610136 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1865 GPS CHHANI RAHEEM SHAH 34620304 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 64 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1866 GPS DERA AHMAD SAEED 34620412 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1867 GPS DERA BAHAWAL BAKHSH 34620140 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 57 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1868 GPS DERA KASRAN 34630411 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1869 GPS DERA MOLU GONDAL 34620164 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1870 GPS DERA NAWAZ 34610119 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1871 GPS DERA RASOOLIAN 34610075 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 27 Fail #N/A #N/A #N/A

1872 GPS DERA TARARAN PHALIA 34630115 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1873 GPS DHAREKAN KHURD 34630101 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1874 GPS HAVAILI PORIAN 34610089 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1875 GPS HAVELI LAL KHAN DAKHLI BARMUSA 34610142 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1876 GPS HAVELI MUHAMMAD YAR (BARMUSA 34610141 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1877 GPS JAGO KALAN 34630208 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1878 GPS JONO KEY 34630182 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 53 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1879 GPS KAPOOR KOT 34630429 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 57 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1880 GPS KHUMB KHURD 34620134 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1881 GPS KOKARAY 34630216 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 21 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1882 GPS KOT REHAM SHAH 34630105 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 20 Fail Individuals Private School Sami Ullah

1883 GPS KOTLA MAHMOOD SHAH 34630186 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1884 GPS LASURI KHURD 34630194 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1885 GPS LEADHER KALAN 34630143 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1886 GPS LEADHER KHURD 34630126 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1887 GPS LOKRI DEAWAN 34610086 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 69 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society
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1888 GPS MAILU NAU 34630430 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1889 GPS MAKHNAN WALI 34620090 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1890 GPS MANGAT NO 34620334 MANDI BAHAUDIN MANDI BAHUDDIN 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1891 GPS MUSA KHURD 34630096 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1892 GPS NO. 1 RUKKAN 34610085 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1893 GPS NO. 2 MALAKWAL 34610083 MANDI BAHAUDIN MALIKWAL 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1894 GPS PULL KASAN (NEW SCHOOL 34630460 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Zafar Hussain

1895 GPS RANDIALI 34630137 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 7 Fail Individuals Private School Amir Shahzad Tarar

1896 GPS THAKKAR KALAN 34630078 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 36 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Ghazali Group Of Schools/Ghazali Educational Society

1897 GPS THATI MAKEN 34630133 MANDI BAHAUDIN PHALIA 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nauman Ashraf

1898 GGPS BAGANEY WALA 38330829 MIANWALI PIPLAN 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Malik Said Rasul

1899 GGPS ALLAH YAR KHAN WALA 38320603 MIANWALI MIANWALI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1900 GGPS BALLO KHEL NO. 1 SHUMALI 38320602 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Asif

1901 GGPS BANGRI 38330809 MIANWALI PIPLAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1902 GGPS BORI KHEL 38320747 MIANWALI MIANWALI 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mehdi Ullah Khan

1903 GGPS CHAH JILANI WALA 38330786 MIANWALI PIPLAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1904 GGPS CHAH MEHR KHAN WALA 38320554 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Najma Yasmeen

1905 GGPS CHAK NO. 2 MB 38320614 MIANWALI MIANWALI 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1906 GGPS CHEENA WALA PO HERNOLI 38330814 MIANWALI PIPLAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1907 GGPS DERA BEGU KHELAN WALA 38320715 MIANWALI MIANWALI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1908 GGPS CHAKRALA SHARQI CHAKRALA 38321013 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Younas

1909 GGPS DARBAR MIAN ALLAH YAR 38320753 MIANWALI MIANWALI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1910 GGPS DERA BALUCHAN WALA 38320951 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1911 GGPS DERA JAN MUHAMMAD WALA 38330820 MIANWALI PIPLAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1912 GGPS DERA SAHIB DAD WALA 38320952 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1913 GGPS DERA SHARIF KHANWALA 38320535 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad Iqbal

1914 GGPS DERA UMER HAYAT WALA 38320971 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1915 GGPS DHOK FALIK SHER CHAKRALA 38321036 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1916 GGPS DHOK MOSTAL NO 38321007 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Kifayat Ullah

1917 GGPS FOREST COLONY KUNDIAN 38331075 MIANWALI PIPLAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1918 GGPS HAJI GUL KHAN WALA 38320584 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1919 GGPS HASSAN WALA 38320550 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Nasir Mehmood Khan

1920 GGPS HATHI KHELLAN WALA SWANS 38320894 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1921 GGPS JHAN WALA 38330838 MIANWALI PIPLAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1922 GGPS KANJAN WALA 38330839 MIANWALI PIPLAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1923 GGPS KANJUAN WALA NO 38320598 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1924 GGPS MITRAN WALA 38330819 MIANWALI PIPLAN 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nafeesa Noreen
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1925 GGPS MOH KALLAY KHEL ROKHRI 38320943 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Amna Rafi

1926 GGPS MUGHLIAN WALA 38331058 MIANWALI PIPLAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1927 GGPS NISARIAN WALA 38320545 MIANWALI MIANWALI 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1928 GGPS PALKANAY WALA 38330833 MIANWALI PIPLAN 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1929 GGPS PHATHI JOYAN WALI 38330802 MIANWALI PIPLAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1930 GGPS QUERASIAN WALA 38320724 MIANWALI MIANWALI 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Hussain

1931 GGPS SAHLU WALA 38330781 MIANWALI PIPLAN 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1932 GGPS SHAH NAWAZ WALA 38331086 MIANWALI PIPLAN 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1933 GGPS SHEIAN WALI 38321015 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1934 GGPS SHERMAN KHELAN WALA 38320551 MIANWALI MIANWALI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1935 GGPS TIBBI 38320637 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1936 GGPS VAVNA WALA JANUBI 38330797 MIANWALI PIPLAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1937 GGPS WANDHA NASEER WALA 38330770 MIANWALI PIPLAN 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1938 GGPS WANDHI NOOR MUHAMMAD WALI 38320927 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1939 GMPS DHOK MUHAMMAD KHAN CHAKRALA MIANWALI38321016 MIANWALI MIANWALI 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1940 GMPS KANDAY WALA JANUBI 38330816 MIANWALI PIPLAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1941 govt ps phathi pathanan wali 38320196 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shamim Akhtar

1942 GPS BAN SUMBAL 38330503 MIANWALI PIPLAN 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1943 GPS BORING JAHAN KHAN WALA 38320240 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1944 GPS CHABORAN WALA WALA 38320261 MIANWALI MIANWALI 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

1945 GPS CHAH AHMAD WALA 38330497 MIANWALI PIPLAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1946 GPS CHAPRI KARAM KHEL 38310110 MIANWALI ISA KHEL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1947 GPS DARGI KHEL 38320397 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Abbas Khan

1948 GPS DERA AHMED KHAN WALA NEAR CHAK NO. 17 ML38331263 MIANWALI PIPLAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1949 GPS DERA AMIR KHAN 38330309 MIANWALI PIPLAN 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1950 GPS DERA CHIDRU KHELAN WALA 38331154 MIANWALI PIPLAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1951 GPS DERAB SAHIB DAD WALA 38320411 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1952 GPS DHINGANA 38330323 MIANWALI PIPLAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1953 GPS DHOK SHER BAZ 38320340 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1954 GPS HERNOLI KHAS 38330472 MIANWALI PIPLAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Gull Badan Begum

1955 GPS KEETAN WALA KUNDIAN 38330457 MIANWALI MIANWALI 31 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Yaqoob Khan

1956 GPS LANGAH WALA 38331160 MIANWALI PIPLAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1957 GPS LIFT SCHEME SAMAND WALA 38320413 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1958 GPS MOCHH NO 38320396 MIANWALI MIANWALI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1959 GPS MOCHI WALA PO BALA PIPLAN 38330482 MIANWALI PIPLAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1960 GPS NARYOUB 38310097 MIANWALI ISA KHEL 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Missar Jan

1961 GPS TUBE WEL GHULAM JILANI 38330315 MIANWALI PIPLAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust
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1962 GPS ZIARI P/O KAMAR MUSHANI 38310432 MIANWALI ISA KHEL 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Farooq

1963 GGCMS FAREED PUR 36130426 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1964 GGPS 11-T 36130580 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ambreen Malik

1965 GGPS  Khahi wala 36130505 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 87 Pass Individuals Private Individual Faiza Qayyum

1966 GGPS 10/T 36130579 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rashid Mahmood

1967 GGPS AHMAD WALA MOUZA SHAHPUR UBBAH TEH.SHUJABAD36120301 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 60 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Tayyab Sabir

1968 GGPS 9 MR MULTAN 36130432 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Majeed

1969 GGPS ALLAH ABAD AZAM HANSE NO 36130553 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 53 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

1970 GGPS ALPA MIUZA ALPA 36130373 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1971 GGPS ANARAN WALA MOZA QAISAR PUR 36120329 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1972 GGPS ASSIYAN WALA P/O JHOK VAINCE KHURD MULTAN36130379 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1973 GGPS BASTI JANGAL MITHA KHOKHRAN 36130603 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zawar Hussain

1974 GGPS BASTI LABEJA SHUJABAD 36120248 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Marghoob Ahmad Siddique

1975 GGPS BASTI LABER MARKAZ BOSAN 36130409 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

1976 GGPS BASTI LANGAH WALA 36120221 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 36 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Arshad

1977 GGPS BASTI RASOOL PUR 36120265 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nasir

1978 GGPS BHAINI HAFIZ ALLAH BUKHSH 36120290 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saeed Khan

1979 GGPS BHANI HAFIZ MEHAR ALI 36120257 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Malik Hafeez Akbar

1980 GGPS BHOJIAN 36130562 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Allah Rakha

1981 GGPS Buch mubarak 36130599 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1982 GGPS CHADDRAH 36130498 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Majid Hussain

1983 GGPS Chah  kaji wala 36130598 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1984 GGPS CHAH BELAY WALA NEAR PUL DAWA MULTAN36130477 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 17 Fail Individuals Private Individual Waqar Abdus Sammad

1985 GGPS CHAH GODAR MARI NOON SHUJABAD36120285 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1986 GGPS CHAH IBRAHIM WALA CHAH IBRAHIM WALA36130441 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sajjad Elahi

1987 GGPS CHOK SHAH ABAS 36110271 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1988 GGPS DAD WALA P/O AGAR KHWANI SHUJABAD DISTT. MULTA36120227 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

1989 GGPS DERA MACHINE NO.2 MULTAN 36110293 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Aman Ullah

1990 GGPS JAINDAY WALA MUZA SIKANDARABAD36120270 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Engr.Shahbaz Ahmed Taj

1991 GGPS DHORAY WALA NO.4 SHUJABAD 36120294 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Shakeel Ahmad

1992 GGPS DIN PUR P/O DIN PUR SADDAR MULTAN36130576 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Khalid

1993 GGPS KIRPAL SING KIRPAL SINGH 36130502 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

1994 GGPS GARDEZ PUR 36130484 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shoukat Hussain

1995 GGPS GHARRAY BHAN 36130581 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Amir Afsar

1996 GGPS GINDI WALA 36130746 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saddique

1997 GGPS HABIBA SAYAIL 36110292 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

1998 GGPS HAJI KHAN WALA MAUZA KHAIR PUR SHUJABAD36120232 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sajda Batool
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1999 GGPS HAYAT PUR ARAIN 36140265 MULTAN JALALPUR PIRWALA 83 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rasheed Ahmad

2000 GGPS HOOT WALA NO 36140146 MULTAN JALALPUR PIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shakeel Ahmad

2001 GGPS ILYAS WALA 36140173 MULTAN JALALPUR PIRWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

2002 GGPS INAYAT ALI WALA 36130470 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rana Mahtab Ahmad Shad

2003 GGPS JALAL ABAD SHUJABAD 36120187 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 22 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Rahman

2004 GGPS JALAL SHAH WALA 36130275 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Adnan

2005 GGPS JAN MOHAMMAD WALA 36120223 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Sumaira Malik

2006 GGPS JHANJAR WALA CHAH DODAY WALA 36120328 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Faisal

2007 GGPS JINAH ABADI LOOTHER 36130384 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 31 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Razaq

2008 GGPS KACH KOTA MULTAN 36130583 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 30 Fail Individuals Private Individual Talib Hussain

2009 GGPS KALIJ PUR CHAH ANARAN WALA 36120282 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 27 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Abdul Aziz Khan Rahi

2010 GGPS Kayan Pur # 3 Metro Town 36110304 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2011 GGPS Khawajgan 36140195 MULTAN JALALPUR PIRWALA 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qasim Ali

2012 GGPS Kiker Wala 36120296 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shareef

2013 GGPS.AZAM HANS NO 36130555 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2014 GGPS Lal Shah wala 36120197 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Aasia Noreen

2015 GGPS MAKKAY WALA SHUJABAD 36120286 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Rana Khursheed Akhtar

2016 GGPS MANGHY HATTI 36130519 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Rouf

2017 GGPS MARRY MANFO MAL MULTAN 36130808 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 92 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Mahar Bashir Ahmad

2018 GGPS MASEET WALA 36130557 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal

2019 GGPS MC CHOWK BAZAR MULTAN 36110346 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Khalil Ahmad Randhawa

2020 GGPS MIRA MALLAH SHUJABAD DISTT. MULTAN36120245 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Bilal Hussain

2021 GGPS MIRZAN PUR 36130440 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Kashif

2022 GGPS MUHAMMAD PUR RAWA P/O 1 MR 36130564 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2023 GGPS MUNSHI WALA 36130565 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aqil

2024 GGPS MURAD SHAH WALA SHUJABAD 36120316 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 15 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akram Wains

2025 GGPS MUZA CHATHA CHAH AHMED WALI 36130569 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nawaz

2026 GGPS Nandla No 36130344 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hamid Ali

2027 GGPS NOOR WALA SHUMALI P/O BASTI MALUK36130499 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rao Muhammad Taufeeq

2028 GGPS OLD FACTORY VAHRI ROAD NEAR BASTI R.B36130560 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fareed Khan

2029 GGPS PAKKAY WALA 36130352 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Jafar

2030 GGPS PALAY WALA 36130378 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

2031 GGPS PEER BAKHSH SIAL JILANI TOWN 36110296 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ishrat Fatima

2032 GGPS PIR BAKHSH WALA QASBA MARAL ROAD36110329 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Naeem Nawaz

2033 GGPS Pounta 36120195 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Muhammad Kamran

2034 GGPS PUR MIRAN P/O 1 MR 36130574 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 45 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2035 GGPS RAMOON WALA RIAZ ABAD NO 36130385 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Khizar Hayat
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2036 GGPS RAMZAN WALA SHUJABAD MULTAN 36120288 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Javed

2037 GGPS RAMZANI WALA NO.1 MOZA LASORI 36120235 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mukhtar Hussain

2038 GGPS ROSHAN ROY WALA 36130528 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Attique-Ur-Rehman

2039 GGPS SANDA GHULAM HUSSAIN 36130407 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2040 GGPS SANGHI WALA 36130377 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2041 GGPS Sharif Pura Basti Shoor Kot 36110197 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2042 GGPS SHER WALA NEAR BOSAN ADDA 36130371 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 14 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rizwan

2043 GGPS SHOUKAT SHAHEED COLONY 36130473 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farman Ali

2044 GGPS TAHLI WALA 36130481 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2045 GGPS THATH GHALWAN SHUJABAD 36120193 MULTAN JALALPUR PIRWALA 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Shakoor

2046 GGPS Wirdh Wala 36120320 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hanif

2047 GGPS ZAFAR ABAD BASTI LUTAFPUR 36120324 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 9 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shahid Tanveer

2048 GGPS. Molvi Wala 36130438 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Yasmeen Abrar

2049 GMC PS CITY CENTRAL 36110161 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saleem

2050 GMPS 11 MR 36130414 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ashraf

2051 GMPS 3 FAIZ P/O 3 FAIZ 36130425 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2052 GMPS BASTI VERNALA P/O MUKHDOOM RASHEED36130572 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Rafiq

2053 GMPS CHAK 8-T 36130578 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2054 GMPS CHAK MAHNI 36130345 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2055 GMPS ISLAM PUR GUJRAN 36130587 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 9 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Yaqub

2056 GMPS JAND WALA 36130805 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2057 GMPS MAKORIAN WALA 36130542 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2058 GMPS MUZA ARAIAN WALA MULTAN 36130582 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Siftan Bibi

2059 GMPS SYED PUR P/O SYED PUR 36130493 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2060 GPS BASTI NAU DHANDH P/O QADIR PUR RAN36130136 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

2061 GPS CHAK NO.3 MR P/O MAKHDOOM RASHEED36130225 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2062 GPS DAR WALA P/O SHUJABAD MOZA GAJJU HATTA36120065 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Maqbool Hussain

2063 GPS GANGI BASTI 36120403 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2064 GPS GAOW SHALA  MOZA KOTHEY WALA 36130297 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 83 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mohammad Nawaz

2065 GPS GHARYALA P/O MUKHDOOM RASHID 36130298 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 30 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mohammad Abbas

2066 GPS JAFFRAIN 36140100 MULTAN JALALPUR PIRWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Saif Ur Rehman Shah

2067 GPS JAMAN SHAH WALA MOZA GHARYALA P/O MAKHDOOM RASHID36130299 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 38 Fail Individuals Private Individual Shoukat Hussain

2068 GPS KOTHEY WALA 36130296 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aqil

2069 GPS LOOTHER NO. 2 MOUZA LOOTHER P/O RIAZ ABAD36130196 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Munwar Bagum

2070 GPS MC Kotla Muhammad Baqa 36110171 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2071 GPS MC LOHARI GATE HAZOORI BAGH ROAD MULTAN36110183 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Muhammad Mehmood Akhtar

2072 GPS MC Pak Gate 36110163 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)
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2073 GPS MULAN AHMED WALA 36120353 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 64 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Rashida Khanam

2074 GPS Noor Muhammad wala 36120074 MULTAN SHUJA ABAD 36 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Saifal Hussain

2075 GPS ROSHAN RAY BASTI ISLAM PUR GULZAR PUR36130694 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Amir Abbas

2076 GPS Sammurana 36110141 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nabeel Hussain Chaudhry

2077 GPS SARWAR SHAH KOT 36110140 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2078 GPS SULTAN PUR ARAIN 36130242 MULTAN MULTAN SADAR 29 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Azhar

2079 GPS SYED ALIPUR 36130316 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2080 GPS TALAB WALA SATELITE TOWN 36110105 MULTAN MULTAN CITY 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2081 GGCMS AL-IMRAN 32330417 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2082 GGCMS DERA HAIBAT 32330476 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 30 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2083 GGCMS INAYAT PUR 32330596 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2084 GGCMS PEER WALA NO 32330452 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2085 GGCMS THATHI HAMZA 32320490 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2086 GGP/S Gagray Wali 32310211 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2087 GGPS ABBAS ABAD 32330456 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Nawaz Malik

2088 GGPS ABRIEND WALA 32340198 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2089 GGPS AHMAD KOT 32320546 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nazir Ahmad

2090 GGPS AHMAD MOHANA NO 32330556 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2091 GGPS BASTI BALOCHAN 32330546 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2092 GGPS BRAHIM PUR 32330479 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2093 GGPS BAHARAY WALA 32330535 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 69 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khuda Bakhsh

2094 GGPS BAIT MAITLA 32330558 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mian Muhammad Saleem

2095 GGPS BAKHAR NOON 32320343 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2096 GGPS BALKANA 32330474 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2097 GGPS BANGLA SHAH JAMAL 32320543 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2098 GGPS BAPAR (NEWLY ESTABLISHED 32320893 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2099 GGPS BASHIR AHMAD WALA 32320536 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2100 GGPS BASTI ARAIN 32340162 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2101 GGPS BASTI BASIRA 32330499 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2102 GGPS BASTI BHATTIAN 32330731 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mureed Abbas

2103 GGPS BASTI CHAMMAN 32330602 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2104 GGPS BASTI GAMAN 32310212 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Azra Parveen

2105 GGPS BASTI GHAGRI 32310185 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Suriya Perveen

2106 GGPS BASTI GHAZLANI 32340149 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2107 GGPS BASTI GOPANG NO 32340206 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2108 GGPS BASTI KHAROOS 32340154 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Irshad Hussain Shah

2109 GGPS BASTI NOON JADEED 32320592 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2110 GGPS Basti Shikrani 32310224 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ijaz Hussain

2111 GGPS BASTI TULANA 32320527 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 10 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ashiq Hussain

2112 GGPS BEETO WALA 32320491 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zahida Parveen

2113 GGPS Berhman Wala 32340237 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2114 GGPS BHAGIAN 32330473 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2115 GGPS BHINDAY WALI 32330510 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2116 GGPS BILOO SANDILLA 32340235 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2117 GGPS CHAK NO. 116 MUZAFFARGARH 32330435 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zafarullah Javid

2118 GGPS BUKHARI WALA 32340213 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2119 GGPS CANAL COLONY 32330629 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 88 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2120 GGPS CHAK BODLA 32320346 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2121 GGPS CHAK FATEH ALI WALA 32330419 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2122 GGPS CHAK MITHAN 32330453 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 82 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2123 Ggps chak no 595/tda 32320427 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Murtaza

2124 GGPS CHAK NO 598/TDA 32320570 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asghaar Ali

2125 GGPS CHAK NO. 147 ML 32320584 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2126 GGPS CHAK NO. 516 TDA 32320581 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Manzoor Hussain

2127 GGPS CHAK NO. 528/TDA 32320538 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 86 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2128 GGPS CHAK NO. 529 TDA 32320929 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2129 GGPS CHAK NO. 531/TDA (DERA KHURSHID ABAD32320420 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 58 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2130 GGPS CHAK NO. 549 TDA 32320920 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ismail

2131 GGPS CHAK NO. 553/TDA 32320426 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javaid Iqbal

2132 GGPS CHAK NO. 564 TDA 32320562 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Mahmood

2133 GGPS CHAK NO. 576 TDA 32320576 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 36 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Manzoor Hussain

2134 GGPS CHAK NO. 606 TDA 32320409 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ghulam Mustafa

2135 GGPS CHAK NO. 619 TDA 32320408 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sana Ullah

2136 GGPS CHAK NO. 628 TDA 32320421 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muneer Ahmad

2137 GGPS CHAK NO. 641 TDA 32320412 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2138 GGPS CHAK NO.4/4-R 32330484 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2139 GGPS CHAK NO.545/TDA( 531/TDA 32320415 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Ghafoor

2140 GGPS DOULAT WAHI 32340171 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Safdar Hussain

2141 GGPS CHUNNU ABAD NO 32340343 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2142 GGPS DARMAN WALA 32330428 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Imtiaz Rasool Dasti

2143 GGPS DAWOOD WALA 32320622 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2144 GGPS DOABA HANS 32320361 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ejaz Khan

2145 GGPS DOST WALA 32320553 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2146 GGPS EISAY WALA 32340230 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2147 GGPS FAYYAZ ABAD 32340159 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2148 GGPS FAZLOO WALA 32330371 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2149 GGPS GADARA 32330478 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2150 GGPS GASOORAY WALA 32330460 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner M.Khalid

2151 GGPS GOPANG NO 32340215 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2152 GGPS GUFTAR ABAD 32320916 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2153 GGPS HAJI JAMAL KHAN 32320357 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Bakhsh

2154 GGPS HAJI WALA NO 32320368 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2155 GGPS HAJI WALA NO 32320331 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2156 GGPS ILYAS WALA 32330566 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shakeel Ahmad Bhutta

2157 GGPS JADEED KALAR WALA 32320545 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2158 GGPS JAHAN PUR 32340158 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2159 GGPS JAL WALA 32320386 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2160 GGPS JAM WALA 32330645 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2161 GGPS JANNAT WALI 32330387 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2162 GGPS JATOI JANUBI 32340165 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2163 GGPS JHALAR 32310318 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Khazir Abbas

2164 GGPS JHANDEER WALA 32330368 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2165 GGPS JHANGI WALA 32320394 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rana Amjad Mahmood Hamad

2166 GGPS Jindu Khan wala 32320522 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2167 GGPS JIWANDAY WALA 32320489 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2168 GGPS KALOO SHAH 32330491 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2169 GGPS KALOO WALA 32330620 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2170 GGPS KANDAY WALA 32340346 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Amjad

2171 GGPS KANDHI BALOCHAN 32330537 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Gulzar Ahmad

2172 GGPS KARWANI WALA 32320540 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2173 GGPS KHAN GARH DOMA 32310186 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Yasin

2174 GGPS KHAN PUR UC 32330772 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 7 Fail Individuals Private School Hafiz Muhammad Ismail

2175 GGPS KHURSHID ABAD 32320616 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 7 Fail Individuals Private School Arshad Abbas

2176 GGPS SADAT COLONY 32330457 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2177 GGPS KISHWAR WALA 32330390 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2178 GGPS KOTLA LAGHARI 32330405 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2179 GGPS KUNNAL SHARIF 32330467 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2180 GGPS LAL KHAN BADANI 32310171 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Asghar Hussain

2181 GGPS LAL PUR 32330644 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2182 GGPS LOTAY WALA 32330462 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2183 GGPS MAHMOOD MILLS 32330630 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2184 GGPS MAHRA FARAZ 32330443 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ajmal

2185 GGPS MALIK WALA 32320463 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2186 GGPS MANDOOR 32330734 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 85 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Altaf

2187 GGPS MANGHOO WALA 32330621 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Khizar Abbas Gillani

2188 GGPS MASHORI WALA 32320483 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2189 GGPS MC MOHALLAH SHEIKHUPURA NO 32330725 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Irshad

2190 GGPS MC TALKOT NO 32330728 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 29 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Javaid Akhtar

2191 GGPS MEERAN WALI 32320537 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Akhtar

2192 GGPS MEHAR DAD WALA 32320629 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 64 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2193 GGPS MIAN WAZIR AHMAD 32330472 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2194 GGPS MIR HAZAR KHAN 32340185 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2195 GGPS MIR WALA 32340163 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Fiaz Ahmad Faheem

2196 GGPS MIRALI WALA 32330367 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shamim Rehman

2197 GGPS MOHIB WALA 32320505 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2198 GGPS MOUZA MAITLA 32330570 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Mudasir

2199 GGPS MOZA MALANA 32330532 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2200 GGPS MUKHTIAR MASOOD WALA 32330458 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 85 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2201 GGPS MUREED WALA 32310203 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Bilal

2202 GGPS NADEEM ABAD 32320487 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2203 GGPS NAURANG WALA 32320937 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Abbas

2204 GGPS NIAZ ABAD 32340252 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2205 GGPS NOOR MUHAMMAD WALA 32320938 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Abdul Sattar

2206 GGPS PALLAY WALA 32330773 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hamid Mehmood Ahmad

2207 GGPS PANWAR WALA 32320597 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2208 GGPS PATTI SULTAN MAHMOOD 32320457 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 91 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Rahman

2209 GGPS PIR BARKHURDAR 32320371 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2210 GGPS QADIR PUR 32340258 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 55 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Najeeb Akhtar

2211 GGPS QADIR PUR SALEH 32330516 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Gulzar Ahmad

2212 GGPS QURESHI WALA 32330392 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2213 GGPS RAB NAWAZ WALA 32340329 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2214 GGPS Raju Wala 32340194 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2215 GGPS SABAY WALA 32340156 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2216 GGPS Saeed Abad 32340305 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2217 GGPS SAHOOL WALA 32320913 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2218 GGPS SAIR WALA 32330578 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Dost Muhammad

2219 GGPS SAMAY WALA 32320535 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 85 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2220 GGPS SAMUNDRY 32320618 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2221 GGPS SHABIR ABAD 32330394 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2222 GGPS SHADMAN COLONY 32330432 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2223 GGPS SHAH MUHAMMAD JANUBI 32330404 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2224 GGPS SHAH WALA 32320370 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2225 GGPS SHAH WALA 32320472 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2226 GGPS SHAH WALA 32330434 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2227 GGPS SHEHZAD WALA 32320528 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2228 GGPS SHEIKH MAHMOOD WALA 32330455 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2229 GGPS SIKANDER ABAD 32310209 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Musarrat Jamal

2230 GGPS SOHAIL ABAD 32320332 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2231 GGPS Sowntray Wala 32340256 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2232 GGPS SUNAKI 32330638 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2233 GGPS TAHIR ABAD 32330639 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 83 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nasir Mansoor Ahmad

2234 GGPS TAMGHAY WALI 32340348 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mukhtar Ahmad

2235 GGPS TARAY WALA 32330592 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2236 GGPS TIBBI WALA 32320600 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Naseem Akhtar

2237 GGPS TOPAN WALA 32320445 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2238 GGPS Umar wala 32320350 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2239 GGPS UMAR WALA 32330608 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2240 GGPS WALLIA PALLIA 32330376 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abid Ahmad

2241 GGPS WARAR AMBRIEND 32320342 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 85 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2242 GGPS YAKI WALI NO 32310304 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Alia Rubab

2243 GGPS ZAFAR MARKAND 32340306 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abrar Ahmad Khan Laghari

2244 GGPS607/TDA 32320407 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Abdul Quddus

2245 GMMS Ghulam Qadir 32320734 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2246 GMMS Haider Ghazi 32320773 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Adnan Yasin

2247 GMMS PIR BULAND DARBAR 32320699 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Bashir Ahmad Ihsan

2248 GMPS MUBARAK PUR 32330626 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2249 GPS CHAK NO. 536/TDA 32320296 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2250 GPS ABBAS NAGAR 32330260 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam

2251 gps abbas wala 32320726 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal Athar

2252 GPS ADDA HUSSAIN ABAD 32310260 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2253 GPS AFZAL HANJRAI 32320860 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2254 GPS AHMAD WALA 32330250 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2255 GPS ALI MUHAMMAD WALA 32340042 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sagheer Ahmad

2256 GPS ALMANI WALA 32320682 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2257 GPS AMEER NAWAZ WALA 32330196 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi
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2258 GPS ASHRAF WALA 32320753 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2259 GPS ASLAM WALA 32320791 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2260 GPS ASSAR WALA 32320943 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zahida Parveen

2261 GPS ATHER WALI 32340077 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2262 GPS BAGHAY WALA 32330225 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2263 GPS BAHADAR WALA 32320223 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Amjad Hussain

2264 GPS Bahadur Marha 32330309 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2265 GPS BAIT BAGH SHAH NO 32310311 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Rubina Naz

2266 GPS BAIT ESSA 32310143 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Amjad 

2267 GPS BAIT GURMANI 32330324 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2268 GPS BAIT LUDDA 32330315 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shaukat Hussain Shah

2269 GPS BAIT SULEMAN 32340078 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2270 GPS BAKHAT ALI WALA 32340035 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mian Raees Ui Zaman

2271 GPS BANA ROYYA 32340110 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2272 gps bapa 32320132 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2273 GPS BASTI BULLAH 32320088 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2274 GPS BASTI DHUDHI 32320718 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2275 GPS BASTI GANJI 32330684 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 29 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2276 GPS BASTI GISHKORI 32310272 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2277 GPS BASTI HAJI 32310125 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 83 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rani Abida

2278 GPS Basti Mohana 32340283 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2279 GPS BASTI RAGAR 32310269 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2280 GPS BASTI RAN 32330210 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2281 GPS BASTI ZOHAR 32340134 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Sohail Aftab

2282 GPS BEHLOL WALA 32320192 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2283 GPS BILLOO SANDILA (GHARO WALA 32340282 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2284 GPS BINDA LAAL PUR 32330222 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2285 GPS CHAH HUSSAIN WALA 32320945 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2286 GPS CHAK CHCHARA 32330229 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2287 GPS CHAK DADDA 32310058 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Farid Khawaja

2288 GPS CHAK NO. 143/ML 32320770 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 64 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2289 GPS CHAK NO. 526 TDA 32320954 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2290 GPS CHAK NO. 528/TDA 32320167 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2291 GPS CHAK NO. 578/B / CHAK NO. 622/TDA 32320314 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 38 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2292 GPS CHAK NO. 578/TDA 32320269 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2293 GPS CHAK NO. 601/TDA 32320185 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Tahirah Shafique

2294 GPS CHAK NO. 608/TDA 32320209 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Sajjad Hussain
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2295 GPS CHAK NO. 641 TDA 32320321 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Parveen Akhtar

2296 GPS CHAK NO.518 TDA 32320802 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Malik Bashir Ahmad Tariq

2297 GPS CHAK NO.542 TDA 32320291 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zulfiqar Ali

2298 GPS CHAK NO.544/TDA 32320292 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 78 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shoaib Hanif

2299 GPS CHAK NO.564 TDA 32320823 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Hameeda Bi Bi

2300 GPS CHAK NO.636 TDA 32320326 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 87 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ijaz Ahamd

2301 GPS CHAK NO.648 TDA 32320838 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Athar Abbas

2302 GPS CHAK RODI 32320233 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 92 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2303 GPS CHANDAN WALA 32320230 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2304 GPS CHANDIA MANDOS 32310081 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mubashir Manzoor

2305 GPS CHARGH BELA 32330261 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2306 GPS CHARGH BELA 32330687 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2307 GPS CHUNNAR JADEED 32330154 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2308 GPS DAD WALA 32310117 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Yasin

2309 GPS DARBAR MOHIB JANIAN 32330671 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2310 GPS DARS E FAROOQIA 32340294 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Safdar Hussain

2311 GPS DAYA CHOKHA GHARBI 32320172 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2312 GPS DHAKA 32310127 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 79 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fazal Abbas

2313 gps diyat wala 32320187 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ramzan Naeem

2314 GPS DORANGI WALA 32320689 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 58 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ismaeel

2315 GPS DOULAT WAHI 32340059 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Bahar Khatoon

2316 GPS FAZIL ABAD 32320152 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2317 GPS GASHKORI WALA 32320178 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2318 GPS GHAREEB ABAD 32320091 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2319 GPS GUJRAT 32320092 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2320 GPS HANEEF ABAD 32330134 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2321 GPS HASHMI WALA 32330305 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farkhanda Jabeen

2322 GPS HASIL WALA 32340276 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2323 GPS HASSAM WALA 32320225 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2324 GPS HASSAN WALA 32330681 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 86 Pass Individuals Private Individual Hafiz Muhammad Tariq Shahzad Bhutta

2325 GPS HASSO WALA 32320201 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2326 GPS Iqbal Abad 32320199 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2327 GGPS Hilal Wala 32330561 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2328 GPS ISMAIL WALA 32320959 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Mahmood

2329 GPS IZAFI BASTI 32320745 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2330 GPS JALAL SAR WALA 32310042 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ismail

2331 GPS JALIL 32330237 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi
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2332 GPS JARIEN 32330146 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2333 GPS JINDO WALA 32310268 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam

2334 GPS JIWANA BANGLA 32330245 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2335 GPS KABIR GOPANG 32310096 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zarina Wazir

2336 GPS KALEEM ABAD 32320127 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2337 GPS KALOO SHAH 32330244 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2338 GPS KALOO WALA 32330246 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Yamin

2339 GPS KAMAL WALA 32330131 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2340 GPS KANWAANI 32330795 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Sumera Shaheen

2341 GPS KAPAHI KHAR WALA 32340289 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2342 GPS KARCH WALA 32310041 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 53 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Sattar

2343 GPS KARIMIA 32320299 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2344 GPS KHADIM WALI 32320215 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Sadiq Muhammad

2345 GPS KHAJAR WALA 32320264 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2346 GPS KHALID ABAD 32320143 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2347 GPS KHALTI 32340062 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Prof. Rasheed Ahmad

2348 GPS KHAN WALA 32340074 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Asif Shabbir

2349 GPS KHAWAS WALA 32320128 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Haji Faisal Abbas

2350 GPS KOT MURAD 32330243 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2351 GPS KOT RATTA 32340070 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 47 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Malik Amir Nawaz

2352 GPS KUMHAR WALA 32330353 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Imtiaz Hussain

2353 GPS LAGHARI WALA 32330135 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2354 GPS LANGER SARAI 32330242 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2355 GPS LANGER WALA 32320179 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2356 GPS LOHIN 32320196 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 27 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Feroz Khan

2357 GPS MADIL WALA 32320166 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2358 GPS MAIE WALA (CHAK NO. 634/TDA 32320289 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Raheem Bukhsh

2359 GPS MALHALI 32320285 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muneer Ahmad

2360 GPS MANDWANI WALA 32340092 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 42 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Atta Ur Rehman

2361 GPS MANZOOR ABAD 32320122 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Makhdoom Nasir Abbas

2362 GPS MATWANI WALA SHARQI 32320783 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Yousaf

2363 GPS MC NO. 4 MUZAFFARGARH 32330204 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2364 GPS MC NO. 6 MUZAFFARGARH 32330662 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2365 GPS MEHRAY WALA 32330137 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2366 GPS MEHTAB WALA 32320735 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2367 GPS MIR PUR 32320251 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Altaf

2368 GPS MITHAN WALI 32310080 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Ishfaq
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2369 GPS MOHIB SHAH 32310137 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Azhar Iqbal

2370 GPS MONDKA 32330171 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2371 GPS MUMTAZ SAMAJAY WALA 32330348 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 62 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2372 GPS MUSTFA ABAD 32320177 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2373 GPS NADEEM ABAD 32320266 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Javaid Iqbal

2374 GPS NAWAN DERA 32310099 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Tanveer Ahmad

2375 GPS NO. 3 ALIPUR 32310035 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nabil Razaq

2376 GPS NONARI 32310094 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Abida Sultana 

2377 GPS NORANI 32310111 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Abdul Aziz

2378 GPS PACCA MAKHDOOM 32330220 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2379 GPS PATAY WALA 32320107 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2380 GPS Pati Daya Chokha 32320205 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2381 GPS PATNI NO 32330183 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2382 GPS Patti Ghulam Ali 32320193 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2383 GPS PATTI SULTAN MAHMOOD 32320305 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 11 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2384 GPS Pipli 32330238 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2385 GPS PONTA MALANA 32330293 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2386 GPS QURESHI WALA 32320255 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shafiq

2387 GPS QURESHI WALA 32320725 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2388 GPS RANG PUR CENTER 32330253 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 30 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shazia Parveen

2389 GPS ROHILLAN WALI NO 32330295 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2390 GPS SAID PUR 32330255 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2391 GPS SARWAR WALA 32320295 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

2392 GPS Shah Wala 32330233 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rahmatullah Athar

2393 GPS SHAH WALI 32310146 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ijaz Hussain

2394 GPS SHEIKH PUR NO 32330166 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2395 GPS SHEIKHU WALA 32320239 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Sajjad Kausar

2396 GPS Sultan Ahmad Wala 32320112 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Abbas

2397 GPS SULTAN WALA 32320789 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2398 GPS TARAF 32330239 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2399 GPS TIBBA BURARA 32310145 MUZAFFARGARH ALIPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saleem Bhutta

2400 GPS TIBBA NIZAM 32320639 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Shahid Bhutta

2401 GPS TIBBI BORHA SHARQI 32330657 MUZAFFARGARH MUZAFFARGARH 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Faozia Naseem

2402 GPS USMAN KHAN WALA 32320222 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2403 GPS VAJLA 32320173 MUZAFFARGARH KOT ADU 13 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Ghulam Fareed Ulfat

2404 GPS VIDAD VAINS 32340043 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2405 GPS WAPDA COLONY 32340044 MUZAFFARGARH JATOI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2406 GGPS ABBIAN WALA SHARQI 35610589 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2407 GGPS ABIAN WALA GHARBI 35610587 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2408 GGPS AKBAR ABAD 35610605 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2409 GGPS BAKHTAWAR KOT 35610691 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2410 GGPS CHAH MURAD 35610554 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2411 GGPS Chak No 35610494 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 73 Pass Individuals Private School Farhana Naeem

2412 GGPS DERA HABIB SHAH 35630513 NANKANA SAHIB SHAHKOT 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2413 GGPS HUMEROKAY CHAK 110/RB 35641035 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2414 GGPS ITTAN WALI CHAK 3/GB 35610684 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Hamid Kokab

2415 GGPS KOT ALLAH DITTA NANKANA 35610648 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2416 GGPS KOT BHAGA 35641056 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2417 GGPS MANDI QAIMABAD 35610523 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 67 Pass Individuals Private School Khalid Prevaiz Saqi

2418 GGPS MODEL HUSSAIN PUR CHATTAH 35610632 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 40 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Mukhtar Ahmed Bismil

2419 GGPS PAKA DALLA CHAK NO 35631069 NANKANA SAHIB SHAHKOT 46 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2420 GGPS PEERI WALA 35610692 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 9 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Naeem Iqbal

2421 GPS AHATA ALLAH YAAR 35610125 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2422 GGPS SULTAN PURA 35641055 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2423 GGPS THATHA QUNDAR 35610588 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2424 GMPS KOT REHMAT KHAN 35641041 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2425 GMPS NATHA VILLEGE 35610525 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2426 GPS CHAK NO 35610128 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2427 GPS AHATA SOHAN SINGH 35610124 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2428 GPS AL MUJAHID SHAHKOT 35630680 NANKANA SAHIB SHAHKOT 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2429 GPS BAGHOTI BASHOTI 35610302 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2430 GPS BENGLA MOHLAN 35610343 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2431 GPS BOTHAN GARH 35610411 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2432 GPS CHAK HAIDER ABAD 35610404 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2433 GPS CHAK NO 10/63 MUNSHI WALA 35610117 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2434 GPS THATHA KHOKHRAN 35610722 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2435 GPS DERA MANGAL SINGH 35640642 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2436 GPS FARIDON ABAD 35641139 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2437 GPS FATTA THATHA 35610744 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2438 GPS GOHER KUKIAN 35610191 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2439 GGPS ALAWAL KOT 35610647 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2440 GPS JHLLAR KORIAN 35610652 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2441 GPS KHONI 35610161 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2442 GPS KOT ABDUL AZIZ 35610180 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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2443 GPS KOT AMIR ALI 35610831 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2444 GPS Kot Azam 35610116 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Samar Iqbal

2445 GPS KOT LAL 35610339 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2446 GPS KOT NARIAN SINGH 35610734 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2447 GPS MALOOK WARBUTTON 35610429 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2448 GPS MOHALLA ISLAM PURA 35610724 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2449 GPS SHARIF PURA BHCKAR CH 119 RB 35641136 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Anila Zaheer

2450 GPS SHEIKH BILAWAL 35610368 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2451 GPS SOHRAB KALAN MORE KHUNDA 35610245 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2452 GPS SULTAN ABAD 35640650 NANKANA SAHIB SANGLA HILL 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2453 GPS THATHA KHARLAN 35610703 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2454 GPS THATHA MEHRAN MORE KHUNDA 35610723 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2455 GPS TIBBI HABOO 35610756 NANKANA SAHIB NANKANA SAHIB 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2456 GPS UMER PURA KHURD CHAK NO 35631287 NANKANA SAHIB SHAHKOT 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

2457 GGCMS MAINGRA 34420753 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2458 GGES Raokay 34410675 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2459 GGPS ALAWAL CHAK 34420493 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2460 GGPS ALMIANA 34430563 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2461 GGPS BABRAL 34420785 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Asif Raza

2462 GGPS BACHLI 34420701 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2463 GGPS BADWAL 34431103 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2464 GGPS BAGERIYAN PO NORANG ABAD 34420394 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2465 GGPS BAGOOR KAURD 34431126 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2466 GGPS BAHAR WAL SHAKARGARH 34420517 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2467 GGPS BAIRA GUJRAN 34420482 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2468 GGPS BAIRO WALI 34420435 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2469 GGPS BAKARWAL 34420521 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Mehmood Hussain

2470 GGPS Balian Kalan 34410653 NAROWAL NAROWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2471 GGPS Barian Kalan 34431120 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2472 GGPS Baryar 34410504 NAROWAL NAROWAL 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2473 GGPS Basikay Kalan 34410364 NAROWAL NAROWAL 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2474 GGPS BEHRA KALAN 34431122 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 50 Pass Individuals Private School Abdul Razzaque Adeel

2475 GGPS BHAGWAL 34420423 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2476 GGPS BHAROTI 34420649 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 93 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Iftikhar Ahmad

2477 GGPS BHATLI 34431068 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2478 GGPS BHOPAL PUR MANJLAH 34430378 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 21 Fail Individuals Private School Tariq Mehmood Shaker

2479 GGPS BODLA 34420525 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies
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2480 GGPS BOIA KALAN 34431114 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2481 GGPS Chak Bika 34420672 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2482 GGPS CHAK DABANI 34410671 NAROWAL NAROWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2483 GGPS Chak Khalil 34420718 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Yousaf

2484 GGPS CHAK SURAJ 34431082 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2485 GGPS CHAKWAL SOLAHRIAN 34430370 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2486 GGPS CHANI KHARAAL 34420671 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 33 Fail Individuals Private School Abdul Shakoor

2487 GGPS CHATRANA 34420688 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2488 GGPS CHEJOWAL JATTAN 34420735 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Asma Asghar

2489 GGPS CHIHCIAN 34420759 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2490 GGPS CHORRIANA 34420481 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2491 GGPS DADIAN 34410668 NAROWAL NAROWAL 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2492 GGPS DARYIA PUR 34420738 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2493 GGPS DHADORAY 34410638 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2494 GGPS Dhali 34430781 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Asif Raza

2495 GGPS DUDHUM KHURD 34431074 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2496 GGPS FATOO WALI 34430619 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 20 Fail Individuals Private School Munawar Hussain

2497 GGPS GAJGAL 34421058 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 29 Fail Individuals Private Individual Samra Iqbal

2498 GGPS GAMROLA 34431078 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2499 GGPS GHAZI PUR 34430581 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2500 GGPS Ghona 34420769 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Raza Hussain

2501 GGPS GHULAM MUSTAFA 34431073 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2502 GGPS GIDDER PUR 34420390 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2503 GGPS Gula Maharan 34410650 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2504 GGPS HAKLA 34420693 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2505 GGPS HAMRAL PO LOHARAA SHAKARGARH 34431089 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2506 GGPS HASAN BHATIAN 34430540 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2507 GGPS JAGIAL 34420473 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 71 Pass Individuals Private School Shoukat Ali Anjum

2508 GGPS MUSALMANIAN 34430478 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 60 Pass Individuals Private School Zulfiqar Ahmed Shah

2509 GGPS JALALA SHAKARGARH 34420512 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 62 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ahsan Hasan Khan

2510 GGPS JANGO CHAK 34431112 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2511 GGPS JASSOWALI 34430555 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2512 GGPS JHOMIAN KHURD 34420386 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2513 GGPS PINDI KAH-LAWAN 34430557 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2514 GGPS JUMIAN GUJRAN 34431119 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2515 GGPS KARGAL BIRMANA SHAKARGARH 34431130 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 25 Fail Individuals Private School Attia Perveen

2516 GGPS KARIAL 34420600 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation
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2517 GGPS KEKKA KOTLI 34420733 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 93 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Khair Ud Din

2518 GGPS Khanowal 34420427 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Faryad

2519 GGPS KOT NAJOO 34430606 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Imran Anwer

2520 GGPS KOT RAMZANI 34430458 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2521 GGPS KOTLI CHAMRANGAN 34410640 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2522 GGPS KOTLI MEMOLA 34410636 NAROWAL NAROWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2523 GGPS KOTLI MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE 34410475 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2524 GGPS KULLA KHURD 34410642 NAROWAL NAROWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2525 ggps lALIAN 34420742 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Saleem

2526 GGPS Landra 34420369 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 47 Fail Individuals Private School Zabeen Akhtar

2527 GGPS Lohan 34430459 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2528 GGPS LOHARA 34431094 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2529 GGPS LUDYAIL TEH SHAKAR GARH 34430757 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhsan Masood

2530 GGPS Luttar 34430460 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2531 GGPS MADDA KOTLI P/O BARA MANGA 34420496 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2532 GGPS MAHT PUR 34420452 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

2533 GGPS MAINA PIND 34410643 NAROWAL NAROWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2534 GGPS MALGOTIAN 34431086 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2535 GGPS MALU WAL 34420717 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2536 GGPS Mandi Pandori 34410437 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2537 GGPS Manzoor Pura Plot 34420725 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Saleem Iqbal

2538 GGPS Mehdi Kalan 34410525 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2539 GGPS Mirakpur 34410644 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2540 GGPS MOHAN WALI 34410686 NAROWAL NAROWAL 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2541 GGPS MOTI MUGLAN 34410451 NAROWAL NAROWAL 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2542 GGPS Nakki Gujran 34431063 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2543 GGPS NASEERA PO IKLAS PUR 34420516 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Taibah Khan Sherwani 

2544 GGPS Natla Kalan 34420604 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2545 GGPS PANDI DEONIAN 34430590 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2546 GGPS PARTHAL 34430631 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2547 GGPS PASWAL 34420504 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 88 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2548 GGPS Pherowal 34420667 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2549 GGPS Punj Garain 34430629 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2550 GGPS Qazi Motla 34420765 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2551 GGPS RAHIM ABAD 34420764 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2552 GGPS RAJOWAL 34430596 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2553 GGPS SADWAL VILL. SADWAL D/O LAHADA SHAKARGARH34431085 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network
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2554 ggps sagar pur 34410378 NAROWAL NAROWAL 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2555 GGPS SAKROORI 34430939 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 80 Pass Individuals Private School Munawar Hussain

2556 GGPS SANCHA PO LOHARA SHAKARGARH 34431093 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2557 GGPS SAROOJ RAJPOOTAN 34420465 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2558 GGPS SEEKARIALI 34420447 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2559 GGPS SHAHBAZ PUR 34420379 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 20 Fail Individuals Private School Barkat Ullah

2560 GGPS SHAMPUR 34420779 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Jawad Sharif

2561 GGPS SHOWAL SHAKARGARH 34431124 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2562 GGPS TARKWAL 34431049 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2563 GGPS TARPI 34420528 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2564 GGPS THAKRIAN 34420653 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2565 GGPS TRANGRA P/O BHEER SHAKARGARH 34431070 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2566 GGPS YOUSAF PUR 34420775 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2567 GGPS(MODEL) CHAHAL 34410371 NAROWAL NAROWAL 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2568 GMPS FAIZ PUR 34410490 NAROWAL NAROWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2569 GMPS KOHLIAN KALAN 34431132 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2570 GPS CHAH BASAY WALA WARD NO 34410800 NAROWAL NAROWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2571 GMPS SUKMAL 34420389 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2572 GPS Baga 34420137 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2573 GPS BAROTI 34420326 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2574 GPS Ghule Bajwa 34430262 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2575 GPS BHABRA GUJRAN 34420260 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2576 GPS CHAK BHRIAN 34420150 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2577 GPS Chak Easar 34420250 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ihsanullah Khan

2578 GPS SANGO WALA 34430895 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2579 GPS Changowali 34420220 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2580 GPS Choura 34420176 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2581 GPS DALLAH GUJRAN 34430815 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Individuals Private School Zabeen Akhtar

2582 gps DARAPUR 34430186 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2583 GPS Dhola 34410162 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2584 GPS JUMIAN MINHASSAN 34431087 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2585 GPS KANG BALYAWALA 34410252 NAROWAL NAROWAL 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2586 GPS kasana 34420228 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hassan Raza

2587 GPS LAKRA 34420877 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2588 GPS MAJUAH 34420251 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 64 Pass Individuals Private School Shoukat Ali Anjum

2589 GPS MEHLWAN 34431023 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2590 GPS MIR PUR JAGIAN 34420239 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 91 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network
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2591 GPS MISSION BADDO MALHI 34410221 NAROWAL NAROWAL 33 Fail Individuals Private School Syed Fahad Raza

2592 GPS MUNDABAJWA 34430264 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 8 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique International Educational Services Uies

2593 GPS Mundi khail 34420349 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2594 GPS MUSAPUR 34420255 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2595 GPS Nangal Machhana 34410523 NAROWAL NAROWAL 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Aftab Ahmad

2596 GPS NO 2 NORAWAL 34410116 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2597 GPS NO. 2 ZAFARWAL 34430306 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 87 Pass Individuals Private School Munawar Hussain

2598 GPS SAMBLE 34431134 NAROWAL ZAFARWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

2599 GPS SIRAJ P.O. GHOTA 34410321 NAROWAL NAROWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2600 GPS SUJOWAL 34420237 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2601 GPS ZANBURA 34420275 NAROWAL SHAKARGARH 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2602 Arora Jageer 39311067 OKARA DEPALPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nergis Jaabeen

2603 GGPS 18 GD DAKHLI 39320507 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shafique Ur Rehman

2604 GGPS 22 4L 39320624 OKARA OKARA 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2605 GGPS 25 1AL NEW 39330564 OKARA RENALA KHURD 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shahida Perveen 

2606 GGPS 29-30/2-L 39320780 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sheikh Abid Ali

2607 GGPS 4 1AL KHUARD 39330552 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2608 GGPS 41/3-R 39320700 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2609 GGPS 42 3R 39320694 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Taufeeq Ahmad

2610 GGPS 43 SP NAI ABADI ARAY WALI 39310676 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Umme Ammara Noor

2611 GGPS 46 D 39310724 OKARA DEPALPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hassan

2612 GGPS 47 2L DARUL ULOUM FARIDAIA 39320779 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muddasar Nadeem

2613 GGPS 47 3R 39320692 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2614 GGPS 5 SP SIKHANWALI 39310648 OKARA DEPALPUR 71 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2615 GGPS AHMED COLONY 39330584 OKARA RENALA KHURD 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rafique Nawab

2616 GGPS AINAEES 39310969 OKARA DEPALPUR 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Saffia Tabassum

2617 GGPS AMAN WALA NO 39310574 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2618 GGPS ASAD ULLAH GARH ( UNDER NGO 39310498 OKARA DEPALPUR 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2619 GGPS ATHWAL PURANA 39321003 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2620 GGPS BAHMNI WALA 39320677 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2621 GGPS BAPPAR WAL 39310680 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2622 GGPS BHADAL OTAR 39310661 OKARA DEPALPUR 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2623 GGPS BONGA AWAN 39310548 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2624 GGPS BUGWAN PURA 39310730 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Allah Ditta

2625 GGPS BULA CHISHTY 39310663 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2626 GGPS BUNGHA AMEER SINGH 39310510 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2627 GGPS CHAK BILLY MAR 39310642 OKARA DEPALPUR 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society
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2628 GGPS CHAK JHANDO MANJ 39320705 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2629 GGPS CHAK NO. 2/1-RA 39330730 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2630 GGPS CHAK NO. 20/D 39310576 OKARA DEPALPUR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2631 GGPS CHAK NO. 21/1-RB 39330684 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2632 GGPS CHAK NO. 42/D KHURD 39310751 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Naeem Bhatti

2633 GGPS CHAK NO. 55 BD 39310732 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hassan

2634 GGPS CHAK NO.4-KM 39330718 OKARA RENALA KHURD 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Tahira Masood

2635 GGPS CHAK NO.7/1R FAUJIAN 39330726 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2636 GGPS CHAK SALHU WAL 39310554 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Abid Mehmood

2637 GGPS DAHAR 39310591 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2638 GGPS DARBAR MIAN JAHANA 39320495 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2639 GGPS DHALINA 39330720 OKARA OKARA 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Yasin

2640 GGPS DONA AHMED 39311062 OKARA DEPALPUR 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2641 GGPS FARID PUR JAGIR 39310617 OKARA DEPALPUR 85 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2642 GGPS GEHLAN 39310625 OKARA DEPALPUR 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2643 GGPS GODHA KHIACHI 39320703 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2644 GGPS GUBA FAZAL 39330755 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2645 GGPS GULSHAN ISHAQ COLONY RENALA KHURD39331001 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2646 GGPS HAKIM IMAM DIN 39310743 OKARA DEPALPUR 67 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Asif

2647 GGPS HARIL 39311066 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Amjad Yasin

2648 GGPS HYDER ABAD 39310664 OKARA DEPALPUR 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2649 GGPS JALLAN WALI 39310495 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2650 GGPS K PLOT 39330592 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2651 GGPS KAHAN SINGH 39310499 OKARA DEPALPUR 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2652 GGPS KALLI JAMAL SINGH 39330731 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2653 GGPS KANDU WAL 39310592 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Yasmeen Fatima

2654 GGPS KOTHAY NOOR MUHAMMAD 39320532 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2655 GGPS LALIKA 39310631 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2656 GGPS MAJRA WAZIR PUR 39330599 OKARA RENALA KHURD 73 Pass Individuals Private School Kaneez Fatima

2657 GGPS MARI NOOR PUR 39311068 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2658 GGPS MARIAN WALA 39330754 OKARA RENALA KHURD 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2659 GGPS MUHAMMAD NAGAR NO 39310512 OKARA DEPALPUR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner M.Ahmad

2660 GGPS MUJAHID PURA 39320776 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2661 GGPS MUSTAFA ABAD 39310555 OKARA DEPALPUR 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Zia-Ul-Hassan Tahir

2662 GGPS NAI ABADI PARMANAND 39310990 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Amanat Ullah

2663 GGPS NO 3 MUHAMMAD NAGAR 39310485 OKARA DEPALPUR 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2664 GGPS PHULER WAN WAZIR KAY 39310590 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society
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2665 GGPS QILA DEVA SINGH 39310712 OKARA DEPALPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hassan

2666 GGPS RAKH JAWAYA BALOCH 39311039 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Rai Atif Saif

2667 GGPS REHMAN SAHOO KA 39310531 OKARA DEPALPUR 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Samia Firdous

2668 GGPS SAEED NAGAR 39310486 OKARA DEPALPUR 73 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Adnan Shakir

2669 GGPS SHADEWAL NO 39310517 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2670 GGPS SHOUKAT ABAD RENALA 39330585 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2671 GGPS SOMIAN BHOLU 39310588 OKARA DEPALPUR 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sajid Ali

2672 GGPS TIPLANI 39310605 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2673 GGPS WANA WALI 39310530 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2674 GMPS 24-1AL 39330563 OKARA OKARA 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mumtaz Ali

2675 GMPS 26 1AL 39330565 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2676 GMPS 5 D-F 39310719 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2677 GMPS CHAH UMAR WALA 39320476 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Inaam Ul Haq

2678 GMPS CHAK NO. 28 A/2-R 39330683 OKARA OKARA 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Latif Ahmad

2679 GMPS GHENEY KAY 39320469 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2680 GMPS HUSSAIN GARRH 39310595 OKARA DEPALPUR 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2681 GMPS KHOLAY JAYMAL 39310489 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2682 GMPS NAWAN KOT JAGIR OKARA 39310686 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mansoor Ahmad Khan

2683 GMPS PIR GODHA 39310731 OKARA DEPALPUR 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2684 GMPS PUNDAT MANFOOL 39310677 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2685 GMPS THATA BAIG 39320481 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2686 gps  18/1-AL 39330232 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2687 GPS 2 GD CHAK NO 2 GD 39330453 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2688 GPS 2 SP GILLAN WALA BOYAL GUNG 39310370 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2689 GPS 35-D 39310300 OKARA DEPALPUR 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2690 GPS ADDA PUR 39310457 OKARA DEPALPUR 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2691 GPS AJJA BHUTTA 39310234 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2692 GPS ANYAEEN 39310347 OKARA DEPALPUR 14 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hassan

2693 GPS AUDDAN WALI 39310422 OKARA DEPALPUR 93 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Mansha

2694 GPS AWAN UTAR 39310286 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2695 GPS BAIL SINGH 39310377 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2696 GPS HAKEEM IMAM DIN 39310467 OKARA DEPALPUR 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2697 GPS BHAGOWAL BHAGO WALA 39310246 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2698 GPS BHAI RAO KAY 39310464 OKARA DEPALPUR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2699 GPS BHAIKEY LAL CHAND 39310226 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2700 GPS BHOJIAN PO AKBAR 39320175 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2701 GPS BIBI PUR 39320424 OKARA OKARA 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)
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2702 GPS JANDOWAL 39310479 OKARA DEPALPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Liaquat Ali

2703 GPS BUPPER WAL 39310396 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2704 GPS CHAK 1 1L 39330250 OKARA RENALA KHURD 100 Pass Individuals Private School Abdul Jabbar

2705 GPS CHAK 29-30/2-L 39320361 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2706 GPS CHAK 3 GD 39330326 OKARA OKARA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2707 GPS CHAK 30 4L 39320289 OKARA OKARA 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2708 GPS MANGA DONA 39310307 OKARA DEPALPUR 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2709 GPS CHAK 37 A 4L 39320296 OKARA OKARA 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Saeeda Asma

2710 GPS CHAK 4/1-AL KHURD 39330245 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2711 GPS CHAK 45/2-L 39320350 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Nasreen Akhtar

2712 GPS CHAK 49 A 2L 39320354 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2713 GPS CHAK LAKERRAN WALA 39310437 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2714 GPS CHAK MUGHAL 39310380 OKARA DEPALPUR 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2715 GPS CHAK NO 1 GD 39330466 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2716 GPS CHAK NO 5-SP LADHOKA 39310359 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2717 GPS CHAK NO 7 GABBA 39320324 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2718 GPS CHAK NO. 20/1-RB 39330412 OKARA RENALA KHURD 100 Pass Individuals Private School Gulraiz Akhtar

2719 GPS CHAK NO. 22/1RB 39330410 OKARA OKARA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2720 GPS PHULLAR WAN KAMBOH 39310376 OKARA DEPALPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ramzan

2721 GPS CHAK NO. 48/ 3-R NIAMI 39320433 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2722 GPS CHAK NO. 55-D , PIPLI PAHAR 39310441 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2723 GPS CHAKAR KAY PAR 39330311 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2724 GPS DOLA MUSTAQEM 39310241 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2725 GPS TAHLI JAMAL HITHAR 39311057 OKARA DEPALPUR 62 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sheikh Abid Ali

2726 GPS GULAB DAS 39310371 OKARA DEPALPUR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Nadeem

2727 GPS HAVELI DEHATI WARD NO 3 HAVELI ABAD GULZAR39310353 OKARA DEPALPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ijaz Ahmad Khan

2728 GPS HEAD GULSHER 39310200 OKARA DEPALPUR 57 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2729 GPS HOSHNAK SHING 39310429 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2730 GPS INAYAT KEY 39320179 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2731 GPS JAWAYA KHICHI 39320335 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Rabia Khushnood

2732 GPS JHUGH KALAN 39310263 OKARA DEPALPUR 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Zahoor Ullah

2733 GPS JHUGIAN AZEEM 39310292 OKARA DEPALPUR 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdur Raouf Bhatti

2734 GPS JUSSOKAY SOHAG 39310323 OKARA DEPALPUR 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2735 GPS KAHIR PUR 39310432 OKARA DEPALPUR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2736 GPS KARI WALA JAGIR 39310398 OKARA DEPALPUR 38 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2737 GPS KHAGA MAHAR SHAH 39310313 OKARA DEPALPUR 62 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2738 GPS KOT FAIZ ABAD 39320193 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)
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2739 GPS KOT HAJI BOOTA KHAN 39310438 OKARA DEPALPUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2740 GPS LOHARI WALA 39310435 OKARA DEPALPUR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2741 GPS MABBOO WALA 39310195 OKARA DEPALPUR 91 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2742 GPS MARI KAMBOH 39310472 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2743 GPS MOHIB ALI HATAR 39310381 OKARA DEPALPUR 55 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2744 GPS MUHAMMAD PUR DAKHLI 39310426 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2745 GPS NAWAN KOT LALIAN WALA 39310410 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2746 GPS NEHAL TEJAY KA 39310439 OKARA DEPALPUR 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2747 GPS NEW KANDO WAL 39310460 OKARA DEPALPUR 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Safia Tabassum

2748 GPS PROBIN ABAD 39310424 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2749 GPS QAIM SARWAR WATTO 39311030 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Hafiz Muhammad Zafar

2750 GPS QASAM KE MAHAR NO 39310306 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2751 GPS QILI JAMAL SINGH 39330459 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ateeq Ur Rehman

2752 GPS RIAZ ABAD 39320171 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2753 GPS SAHNIWAL 39310283 OKARA DEPALPUR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2754 GPS SAJWAR SADHAR KEY 39310361 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2755 GPS SARDAR HIRA SINGH 39310259 OKARA DEPALPUR 58 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2756 GPS SHAHDEWAL 39310199 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2757 GPS SHATI P.O HUJRA SHAH MUQEEMTEH 39310274 OKARA DEPALPUR 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2758 GPS SHER NAGAR 39310249 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2759 GPS SUBHAN SHAH 39310477 OKARA DEPALPUR 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2760 GPS SUBHAN WALA 39310183 OKARA DEPALPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2761 GPS TATHA TAHIR KA 39320813 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2762 GPS THATHA LAHI SHADU 39330456 OKARA RENALA KHURD 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ateeq Ur Rehman

2763 GPS THATHA RANGRAN WALA 39310929 OKARA DEPALPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ayyaz Husain Tabbassam

2764 GPS WAN GAHAR KI 39320191 OKARA OKARA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2765 GPS WASOO SALAM KA 39310392 OKARA DEPALPUR 91 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

2766 GGPS 10 KB 39210539 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 10 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Anwar

2767 GGPS 133 EB P.O THANA AHMAD YAR 39220430 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 89 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Yasin Iqbal

2768 GGPS 15 EB P/O JEVAN SHAH 39220318 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 71 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zahid Ali

2769 GGPS 163 EB MUHAMMAD NAGAR 39220409 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Syed Ali Imran Jaffery

2770 GGPS 27 KB DAKHLI 39220343 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 14 Fail Individuals Private School Firdous Fiaz

2771 GGPS 44 EB P/O DILO WALA BANGLA 39220312 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mahjabeen Rana

2772 GGPS 51 EB 39220292 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 73 Pass Individuals Private School Rana Ahmad Mubeen Sarwar

2773 GGPS 66 D UCHARKI 39210355 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 60 Pass Individuals Private School Khushi Muhammad Anjum

2774 GGPS 93 D 39210316 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 100 Pass Individuals Private School Umar Draz

2775 GGPS 99 EB 39220420 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)
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2776 GGPS DHOTAN WALA P.O KOT HERA SINGH 39220322 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbal

2777 GGPS HAFIZ SIDDIQ 39210405 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2778 GGPS MALKA HANS 39210569 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Khalid Saeed Khalid

2779 GGPS NANAK PUR 39210351 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 73 Pass Individuals Private School Zahoor Ahmad

2780 GMPS SHER JELANI 39220342 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 60 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Tahir Abbas

2781 GGPS SHAH KHAGHA 39210311 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 80 Pass Individuals Private School Rukhsana Kousar

2782 GGPS WARD NO. 10 QABOOLA 39220560 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Maqsood Alam

2783 GMPS 13 EB P/O PIR SADAR DIN 39220317 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 47 Fail Individuals Private School Iftikhar Ahmad

2784 GMPS 30 KB P/O QABOOLA ARIFWALA 39220352 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Yasmeen Javed

2785 GMPS 92 EB PO CHAK NO 92/EB ARIFWALA 39220392 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Irfan

2786 GMPS BALARA ARJAN KA 39220373 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2787 GMPS JAGGA BLOCH 39210384 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 7 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Maqsood

2788 GPS 14 EB P/O MALKA HANS 39220194 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2789 GPS 347 EB P.O 351 EB 39220260 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 17 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Syed Ali Imran Jaffery

2790 GPS 4 EB NO. 2 P/O MALKAHANS 39220181 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 23 Fail Individuals Private School Kalsoom Akhtar Malik

2791 GPS 58 EB 39220240 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Bushra Begum

2792 GPS 61 A EB IQBAL NAGAR WALA 39220169 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Yaseen Iqbal

2793 GPS 69/D 39210280 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Habib

2794 GPS 80 EB P.O 78 EB ARIF WALA 39220248 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 36 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Irfan

2795 GPS 84 EB ARIF WALA 39220250 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mirza Farrukh Shabbir

2796 GPS 97 D 39210145 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2797 GPS CHAK NO. 80 D 39210507 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 60 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Saleem

2798 GPS AZAD KOT (CHOWK MERLA 39220477 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 87 Pass Individuals Private School Nusrat Saeed

2799 GPS BHUBHAR 39210120 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner M.Zafar Iqbal Chishti

2800 GPS NOSHER BODLA 39210273 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 60 Pass Individuals Private School Rana Mussawar Hussain

2801 GPS CHAK NO. 104/D 39210516 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2802 GPS CHAK NO. 137 EB 39220511 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

2803 GPS CHAK NO. 31 KB KOT ISMAIL 39220161 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 87 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Afzal

2804 GPS CHAK NO. 31 SP 39210502 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 71 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shaziah

2805 GPS CHAK NO. 81 D 39210228 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2806 GPS DAULAT ABAD 39220131 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Muhammad Afzal Zaheer

2807 GPS DHOTAN WALA 39220090 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aftab

2808 GPS NAG PALL 39210122 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 62 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farkhanda Rani

2809 GPS GAAMEY KHAN PO PAKPATTAN 39210175 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Maqbool Ahmad

2810 GPS JALAL JAMMU 39220136 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Rafiq Qaiser

2811 GPS KALIA SHAH 39220127 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 47 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Akram

2812 GPS MC NO. 4 PEER KARIAN 39210156 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Matloob Anwar
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2813 GPS MODEL CHAK NIZAM DIN 39210428 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 53 Pass Individuals Private School Ghulam Haider Saqib

2814 GPS PIR SADAR DIN 39220147 PAKPATTAN ARIFWALA 53 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zahid Ali

2815 GPS RAHMOON KAY UPGRADED GMMS RAHMOON KAY39210439 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Mustafa

2816 GPS RANG SHAH DAKHIL PO PAKPATTAN 39210177 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 9 Fail Individuals Private Individual Mueen Shehzad 

2817 GPS SARDOOL KHURD PO MALKA HANS PAKPATTAN39210230 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 57 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farkhanda Rani

2818 GPS SOCHAN 39210118 PAKPATTAN PAKPATTAN 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner M.Zafar Iqbal Chishti

2819 GBPS Allah Dina 31330950 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2820 gbps pattan munara 31330274 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2821 GGCMS QAISER CHOHAN 31330827 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2822 GGPS 112 P 31330566 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 58 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Musrat Parveen

2823 GGPS 12/NP 31340583 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Zafar Ullah Asi

2824 GGPS 153/P 31340398 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2825 GGPS 172/P 31340446 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 36 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Amir Hamza

2826 GGPS 97/1-L 31310575 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 60 Pass Individuals Private School Rais Muhammad Fiaz Khokhar

2827 GGPS 22/NP AYOUB KOSH 31340901 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2828 GGPS 243/P 31330553 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 7 Fail Individuals Private School Saiqa Sajid

2829 GGPS 34/NP 31340658 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2830 GGPS 44/NP 31340530 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2831 GGPS 45/P JINNA ABADI 31310592 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Azam

2832 GGPS 68/NP 31330819 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javeria Lodhi

2833 GGPS 88/P HASSAN DAD GUJJAR 31330594 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2834 GGPS 98/P GHATTI 31330595 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2835 GGPS ABDUL WAHID DADD PUTRA 31340495 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2836 GGPS ADAM SAHABA 31340427 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Amir Hamza

2837 GGPS AKBAR ABAD 31320524 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tahira Perveen

2838 GGPS ARSHAD ABAD 31320671 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Seraj Ahmad

2839 GGPS BAG MEHAR PO BASTI BAIG MEHR 31340573 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2840 GGPS BASTI ALI BUX 31340580 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 87 Pass Individuals Private School Mehboob Ahmed

2841 GGPS BASTI ASHIQ HUSSAIN 31330772 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2842 GGPS BASTI BAPPRAN 31320445 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2843 GGPS BASTI DEENA RYK DERA SHAMASH 31330627 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Aqeela Arshad

2844 GGPS BASTI GICHLAN 31330624 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 80 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mirza Ejaz Ahmed

2845 GGPS BASTI JAM MANZOOR AHMED 31320606 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 79 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mohsin Javed

2846 GGPS BASTI KHAN MUHAMMAD 31340415 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 20 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Khalid

2847 GGPS BASTI KHOKHRAN 31330641 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2848 GGPS BASTI KOTLA NIAZI 31320612 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 50 Pass Individuals Private Individual Fazal Abbas 

2849 GGPS BASTI LUKHAN PO BASTI LAKHAN 31340528 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2850 GGPS BASTI MALIK WAHID BUKASH 31330856 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Tariq Ali

2851 GGPS BASTI MALKAN 101/P 31330801 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 22 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2852 GGPS BASTI MAROOF KHAN 31340445 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 47 Fail Individuals Private Individual Safdar Ali Raza

2853 GGPS BASTI PATHAN 31331100 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2854 GGPS BASTI RUKAN DIN 31330768 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 47 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Tariq

2855 GGPS BASTI SIDDIQUE 31330611 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2856 GGPS BASTI TURK 31310524 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 20 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Arshad Shah

2857 GGPS BASTI VEHA 31330598 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Azam

2858 GGPS BUNGLA SHAREEN 31330825 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2859 GGPS CHAK NO. 37/P 31310597 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2860 GGPS CHAH GAMAN WALA CHAK NO 82 NP 31330780 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2861 GGPS CHAHTTA ARRIAN 31310908 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Imran Hussain

2862 GGPS CHAK 105/1-L 31310624 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fahmida Rehman

2863 GGPS CHAK 124/NP 31320605 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Siraj Ahmad

2864 GGPS CHAK 135/P MITLA 31330534 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2865 GGPS CHAK 139/P (A 31330538 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2866 GGPS CHAK 142/P TIBBA 31330541 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2867 GGPS CHAK 65/P 31310539 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 57 Pass Individuals Private Individual Hafiz Matloob Ahmad Qureshi

2868 GGPS CHAK 67/NP P/O CHAK ABBAS 31330713 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private School Mustafa Babar

2869 GGPS Chak 80/NP 31330729 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2870 GGPS CHAK 96/P 31330569 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2871 GGPS chak naseer abad 31340662 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 80 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Omair

2872 GGPS CHAK NO 6/P 31310422 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 73 Pass Individuals Private School Shakeel Ahmed

2873 GGPS CHAK NO. 107/P A 31330600 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2874 GGPS CHAK NO. 107/P B 31330599 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2875 GGPS CHAK NO. 118/1-L 31310621 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Fahmida Rehman

2876 GGPS CHAK NO. 127/NP 31320642 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2877 GGPS CHAK NO. 5/NP 31340603 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2878 GGPS CHAK NO. 53/A 31320989 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mahboob Ahmad

2879 GGPS CHAK NO. 63/NP 31330719 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2880 GGPS CHAK NO. 83/NP 31330777 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2881 GGPS CHAK NO. 9/NP SADIQABAD 31340406 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Naveed Anjum

2882 GGPS CHAK NO.10/A 31320207 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 7 Fail Individuals Private School Naveed Akram

2883 GGPS CHAK NO.104/P 31330593 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2884 GGPS CHAK NO.165/NP 31340561 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 42 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Khalid

2885 GGPS CHAK NO.180/P 31340551 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Numan Khan

2886 GGPS CHAK NO.28/P 31310578 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nasreen Rashid
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2887 GGPS CHAK NO.6/A 31320519 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 47 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Altaf Hussain Toor

2888 GGPS Elahi Buksh Dashti 31330653 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2889 GGPS DERA DOST MUHAMMAD 31310498 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 89 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shaista Kousar

2890 GGPS DERA PEENIAN 31330582 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAJANPUR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2891 GGPS DHAR-E-OAT 31320657 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mumtaz Ahmed

2892 GGPS DINOO SHAH 31340641 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2893 GGPS FAIZ ABAD 31310445 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Fakhira Ishaq

2894 GGPS FAIZ MEHAR 31340532 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Waqas Ahmad

2895 GGPS FAIZ MOHANA 31340570 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Bashir Ahmed Waseem

2896 GGPS FARID ABAD 31310508 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akmal

2897 GGPS FATEH MUHAMMAD ARAIN 31320550 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 20 Fail Individuals Private School Rana Muddesser Iqbal

2898 GGPS FATEH PUR QURESHIAN 31330716 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2899 GGPS GADOLA 31310348 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Shahnaz Younis

2900 GGPS GEHMAL PER 31310429 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner M.Arif

2901 GGPS GHAUS PUR MACHIAN PO RUKAN PUR31330703 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2902 GGPS GHOTIA 31310374 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 8 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Parveen Akhtar

2903 GGPS GHULAM MUHAI UD DIN 31310493 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 57 Pass Individuals Private Individual Nadeem Abbas

2904 GGPS GUL MUHAMMAD NAICH 31320466 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Allah Nawaz

2905 GGPS Haji Pur Heeran 31330707 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2906 GGPS HAJI SHER MUHAMMAD 31340490 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2907 GGPS HASSAN ABAD 31310363 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 93 Pass Individuals Private School Rahim Ud Din

2908 GGPS ISMAIL CHACHARA 31340562 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 82 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2909 GGPS JAM NASEER AHMED 31310590 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 92 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nargis Bano

2910 GGPS JAM PUR 31310494 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 40 Fail Individuals Private Individual Sajid Tanveer

2911 GGPS Jammay Wali 31330811 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2912 GGPS Jan Mohammad Chandia 31330823 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2913 GGPS KAMMAN BHUTTA 31340504 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tahir Nasim

2914 GGPS KANDI GOTH 31340488 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2915 GGPS KHAN PUR DEH 31310342 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iftikhar

2916 GGPS KOT HABIB SHAH NO 31330619 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2917 GGPS KOT QUTAB 31330773 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Ajmal

2918 GGPS KOT SHAHBAZ 31330712 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2919 GGPS KOTLA KHERAY KHAN 31321027 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

2920 GGPS KURHMAN SINGH 31331101 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2921 GGPS LAKHAN WALA PO LAKHAN WALA 31340567 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 33 Fail Individuals Private School Siraj Ahmed

2922 GGPS LALOO KHAN KHUSHK SABRI TOWN 31310380 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Hassan Mahmood

2923 GGPS LUQMAAN ARAIEN 31320501 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Jam Mureeed Hussain
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2924 GGPS MAHIWAL WASA 31340659 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2925 GGPS MANIK WALI 31330651 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2926 GGPS Manzoor Nagar 31331231 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2927 GGPS MODEL BAHOODI PUR MACHIAN 31330625 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2928 GGPS MOHIB SHAH 31340563 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2929 GGPS MUHAJAR COLONY ALLAH ABAD 31320537 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2930 GGPS MUSTAFA ABAD 31330135 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2931 GGPS Noor Deen Dhandhu 31331103 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2932 GGPS NOOR HASSAN KHAWAJA 31310464 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Musharraf Fareed

2933 GGPS NOOR PUR AZIZ FARM 31340494 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2934 GGPS QAIM PUR NEAR ADDA KHANPUR ROAD31330512 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 40 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Hamid Akhtar

2935 GGPS RAJARI 31340651 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2936 GGPS SAADI SULTAN 31340633 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

2937 GGPS SHAH PUR CANAL COLONY 31330510 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 63 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mohammad Jamshed

2938 GGPS SHAHBAZ PUR EAST 31320684 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zulfaqar Ali

2939 GGPS SHEIKH WAHIN NO 31340470 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2940 GGPS SIKANDAR FARM 31340522 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 14 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

2941 GPS AHMAD BAKHSH JHULLAN 31310148 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iftkhar

2942 GGPS TRUPARI 31340487 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2943 GGPS TURKKARI 31320655 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

2944 GGPS WAHID BUX MEHAR 31340642 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2945 GGPS WAZEER AHMED ABAD 31340514 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2946 GGPS Yousaf Nagar 31330783 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2947 GMMS SALEEM ABAD 31330932 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2948 GPS BASTI PATWARI 31330182 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2949 GMPS BASTI FAQEER ULLAH 31330650 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2950 Govt. girls primary school gujjer punnoo 31330855 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2951 GPS 73/P 31330441 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2952 GPS CHAK NO. 50 NP 31330494 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mushtaq

2953 GPS ADHOOJA PO CHAK NO 31340216 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 50 Pass Individuals Private Individual Saeed Ahmad

2954 GPS AHMAD KHAN DAHIR 31340189 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 87 Pass Individuals Private School Abdul Ghafar Shaheen

2955 GPS ASLAM ABAD 31330313 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2956 GPS ATA MUHAMMAD DARIGH 31320194 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Zafar

2957 GPS AZIZ ABAD 31330290 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Tayyaba Rahat

2958 GPS BAHDUR PUR JADEED 31330295 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2959 GPS BASTI CHAK NO 76/P 31330426 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2960 GPS BASTI GHULAM MUHAMMAD INDHER 31340247 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2961 GPS BASTI HAFIZAN MOZAALLAH ABAD 31320164 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Khadim Hussain

2962 GPS BASTI ILIM DIN P/O KOT SUBZAL 31340239 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2963 GPS BASTI KHUDA BAX MEHR 31340813 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2964 GPS BASTI MATA MOHANA 31340340 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

2965 GPS BASTI PATHAN PO JEAND WALI 31330329 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2966 GPS BASTI RUKANI 31330231 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2967 GPS BASTI YAR MOHAMMAD 31330464 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2968 GPS BHUDO WALA 31340761 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2969 GPS BOHRAN 31310190 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Wahab Ahmed

2970 GPS CHAK 108/P 31330263 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2971 GPS CHAK 134/P 31330266 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2972 GPS CHAK 135/PB 31330268 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2973 GPS CHAK 48/P 31330239 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2974 GPS CHAK 49/P 31330241 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2975 GPS CHAK 54/P 31330244 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2976 GPS CHAK 71/NP 31330417 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2977 GPS CHAK 76/NP 31330372 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2978 GPS CHAK 82/NP 31330358 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2979 GPS CHAK 85/P 31331218 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2980 GPS CHAK 9/A 31320153 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 29 Fail Individuals Private School Shakeel Ur Rahman Raamani

2981 GPS CHAK NO 13/NP PO BHUTTA WAHIN 31340345 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 50 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Allah Bachaya Naeem

2982 GPS CHAK NO 168/P 31340116 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2983 GPS MEERAK SHARIF 31331033 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Shabir Shahid

2984 GPS CHAK NO 198/P 31340175 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 93 Pass Individuals Private School Shahid Mehmood

2985 GPS CHAK NO 21/A-NP P/O KOT MEHTAB 31340768 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Liaquat Ali

2986 GPS CHAK NO 70 P 31310239 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mujahid Hussain

2987 GPS CHAK NO 72 P 31310238 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner M Sadiq

2988 GPS CHAK NO. 131/P R.Y.KHAN 31330201 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

2989 GPS CHAK NO. 222/P 31330209 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2990 GPS CHAK NO. 232/P 31330195 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Sattar

2991 GPS CHAK NO. 98 P 31330227 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2992 GPS CHAK NO. 99/1L P.O. 103/1L 31310279 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2993 GPS CHAK NO.105/1-L 31310266 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 56 Pass Individuals Private Individual Fozia Khanum

2994 GPS CHANJAN 31310707 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akmal

2995 GPS CHOTY MORAN 31340801 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2996 GMPS 74/NP 31330732 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

2997 GPS DERA HASSAN ABAD PO BHADAR PUR 31340261 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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2998 GPS CHAK NO. 27/P 31310305 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

2999 GPS Dhukran 31330367 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3000 GPS DIWAN ARAIN PO RUKAN PUR 31330335 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3001 GPS DRIGRA P/O MUHAMMAD NAWAZ WASA31340355 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3002 GPS Fateh Muhammad Lar 31320266 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Siraj Ahmad

3003 GPS GALOR MUSSO KHAN PO RUKAN PUR 31330333 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3004 GPS GHARI BELLA PO SHAHBAZ 31340336 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3005 GPS GHOOKA 31320246 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Musharaf Hussain Nadim

3006 GPS GoherAbad 31330458 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3007 GPS HAFEEZ ABAD CHAK NO. 78/NP 31330346 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3008 GPS Haji Azeem Bakhsh 31331074 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3009 GPS HAQ FARM 31340904 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3010 GPS HASHMAT ABAD 31330440 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

3011 GPS HASILPUR 31310184 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Musharraf Fareed

3012 GPS HUSSAIN ABAD BASTI JATTAN 31330285 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3013 GPS JIND WADA DAHIR PO SHAREN 31330376 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arshad

3014 GPS JOIYA NAGAR 31310108 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 75 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Zarrin Sarwar

3015 GPS KALA DOHRA PO CHAK ABBAS 31330347 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 36 Fail Individuals Private School Abdul Rauf

3016 GPS KOTLA HAYAT 31330339 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 70 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3017 GPS LAL GARH 31330369 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3018 GPS MACHHI GOTH 31340125 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3019 GPS MAD UMAR PO RAJAN PUR 31330383 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3020 GPS MEHMOOD COLONY 31340106 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3021 GPS MAIN ADHAM PO CHAK 4P BASTI MAIN ADHAM31310160 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 13 Fail Individuals Private Individual Zohaib Ghaffar

3022 GBPS 93/P 31330259 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3023 GPS MANZOOR ABAD 31330359 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3024 GPS MEER HAZAR DRESHAK 31331219 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Barkat Ali

3025 GpS MEERAL WASA P/O MUHAMMAD PUR 31340785 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Tahir Nasim

3026 GPS MEHRANPO CHAK ABBAS 31330348 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3027 GPS MOORY 31320232 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 77 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Sajjad Hussain

3028 GPS MUD DARBARI 31310188 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3029 GPS MUD DOSSA 31330360 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3030 GPS MUDSHAADU BHAGO-O-BAHAR 31310287 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 82 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3031 GPS MUHAMMAD NOORI 31320384 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Seraj Ahmad

3032 GPS MUSLIM ABAD 31330397 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 27 Fail Individuals Private School Bashir Ahmad Azad

3033 GPS MUSLIM TOWN 31310812 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 86 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shabana Hameed

3034 GPS NAZIM ABAD 31330232 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)
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3035 GPS NOOR PUR (AZIZ FORM) PO NASIR ABAD31340186 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3036 GPS PATTI PANWARAN 31330288 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3037 GPS MOZA DUGGA NOOR MUHAMMAD 31340320 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 71 Pass Individuals Private School Abdul Waheed

3038 GPS QANDHARA SINGH 31330995 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

3039 GPS Qazi Allah Diwaya 31331015 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3040 GPS RAHIM BUX BURRAH 31330228 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3041 GPS RAHMOO 31340253 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 11 Fail Individuals Private Individual Ghulam Rasool Khanbaz

3042 GPS RANG PUR 31330311 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private School Tahmina Bashir

3043 GPS RAQBA PEER MOHSIN SHAH 31320417 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Arif Hussain

3044 GPS SADIQ PUR 31310114 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Idara-E-Taleem-O-Aagahi

3045 GPS SANJAR MASHEIKH PO MUHAMMAD PUR31340283 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Khalil Ahmad

3046 GPS SARDAR KHARAL PO PIR ABDUL MALIK 31330392 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3047 GPS SHAH PUR 31330310 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3048 GPS SHAHBAZ KHAN ABBASI 31320241 RAHIM YAR KHAN LIAQATPUR 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mohsin Javed

3049 GPS SIKANDAR ABAD PO RUKANPUR 31330308 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private School Bilal Ahmed

3050 GPS SIRBHORI 31330236 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3051 GPS STATION ADAM SOHABA 31340256 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 71 Pass Individuals Private School Raheel Ahmad

3052 GPS SURAILY 31330455 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Javeria Lodhi

3053 GPS TATAR CHACHER ZAHIR PIR 31310176 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Rasheed

3054 GPS THAKLAN PO CHACHRAN 31310185 RAHIM YAR KHAN KHANPUR 58 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Rasheed

3055 GGPS PEER JAFAR LAL 31340500 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3056 GPS TILLU GOTH POST BOX 31340205 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner M. Naveed Anjum

3057 GPS Tranda Punoo Khan 31330356 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 87 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Farooq

3058 GPS USMAN ABAD 31340670 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3059 GPS WAH FAQEERAN 31330220 RAHIM YAR KHAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3060 GPS WAHI PIR BAKHSH 31340131 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 67 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Waqas

3061 GPS WAHID BUX MAHAR 31340322 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3062 GPS CHAK NO. 27 NP 31340328 RAHIM YAR KHAN SADIQABAD 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Hafiz Khalil Ahmad

3063 GGCMS KALAN PUR 32420310 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Mohi-Ud-Din

3064 GGCMS ISLAM PUR 32410405 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 9 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3065 GGMPS SHOKAT NAGAR 32410438 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3066 GGPS ABID ABAD 32410297 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 14 Fail Individuals Private Individual Benish Rashid

3067 GGPS ASLAM TOWN 32420563 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Riaz Ahmad Alvi

3068 GGPS AZIZ ABAD 32410384 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3069 GGPS AZMAT WALA 32410265 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3070 GGPS BAKHI DI MAIRH 32410313 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3071 GGPS BASHIR NAGAR 32410338 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System
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3072 GGPS BASTI AHMAD DIN 32410381 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3073 GGPS BASTI BALHORA 32410382 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 43 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3074 GGPS BASTI DASTI 32420298 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3075 GGPS BASTI HAJO 32410335 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3076 GGPS BASTI HALLILI WALA 32410277 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 10 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3077 GGPS BASTI JAT WARD NO 32420346 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3078 GGPS BASTI KALHORA 32410425 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3079 GGPS BASTI LAGHARI 32410413 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3080 GGPS BASTI PUNJAB 32430256 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 88 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3081 GGPS BASTI RINDAN 32420407 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3082 GGPS BASTI SALAMU 32410290 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farooq Ahmad

3083 GGPS BASTI SARDAR KHAN 32410441 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3084 GGPS BASTI SEKHANI 32410414 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3085 GGPS BASTI SHAH ALI 32420285 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3086 GGPS BASTI SHAHEED 32420393 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 46 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3087 GGPS BRUCE ABAD 32420354 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3088 GGPS CHAK KHALID ABAD 32420409 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3089 GGPS CHAK UMRANI 32430176 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3090 GGPS CHATOOL BASTI HUMZA SULTAN 32410578 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3091 GGPS CHOKI RAZZI 32410339 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 91 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3092 GGPS DAJAL NO 32410284 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Qazi Muhammad Shahab Ud Din

3093 GGPS DERKHAST JAMAL KHAN 32410380 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Aisha Qamar

3094 GGPS DHUNDI NO 32420282 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3095 GGPS FAQIR NAGAR 32420299 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3096 GGPS FIRDOUSI FARM 32420389 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3097 GGPS GARIKNA WAZIRY 32410444 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3098 GGPS GHULAM HUSSAIN BELHORA 32420565 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3099 GGPS GHULAM MOHAMMAD GHELANI 32430164 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3100 GGPS GUL GANHWAAR 32430171 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Samad

3101 GGPS HAFIZ IBRAHIM 32410344 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Saleem

3102 GGPS HUSSAIN BUKHSH SALATANI SANI 32430252 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3103 GGPS IQBAL NAGAR 32410440 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3104 GGPS JARRAY WALA 32410345 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 11 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3105 GGPS JATAN THEHER 32410404 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3106 GGPS JATTAN DI BASTI 32410577 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3107 GGPS KARIM BUX PIRHAR 32420426 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3108 GGPS KOREY WALA 32410409 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)
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3109 GGPS KOTLA NASIR NO 32420428 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3110 GGPS KOTLA RABIAT 32420302 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 80 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Arshad Abbas

3111 GGPS LANGRIAL WALA 32410357 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 50 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Allah Diwaya

3112 GGPS MADARI WALA 32410407 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3113 GGPS MALIK RAHO 32430255 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3114 GGPS MANZOOR ABAD 32410276 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Falak Sher

3115 GGPS MHARIAN PUR 32420382 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ayaz Ahmad

3116 GGPS MIANI JATTAN 32420369 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 82 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3117 GGPS MOHAMMAD AFZAL 32410361 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 77 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3118 GGPS MUCHI WALA 32410388 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 22 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3119 GGPS Mud Haji Piran 32420321 RAJAN PUR RAJAN PUR 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3120 GGPS MUHAMMAD WALA 32410324 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Jabbar

3121 GGPS NEW KOTLA NASEER 32420564 RAJAN PUR RAJAN PUR 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Sadia Nazir

3122 GGPS PALO SHAH 32430254 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3123 GGPS QASIM PUR 32420420 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3124 GGPS RAFIQUE SANGHEE 32430261 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3125 GGPS RAILWAY STATION 32420294 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 47 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Arif Shabir

3126 GGPS RAJAN PUR NO 32420422 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Nafees Akhtar Alvi

3127 GGPS RAJANPUR NO 32420419 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ayaz Ahmad

3128 GGPS RAQBA LUNDAN NO 32410432 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3129 GGPS RAQBA LUNDAN NO 32410304 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3130 GGPS ROJHAN SHARQI 32430167 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3131 GGPS sarwar abad 32410280 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Jamil

3132 GGPS SHAHAN WALA NO 32410373 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Nadia Anwaar

3133 GGPS SIKHANI WALA NO 32420319 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3134 GGPS SUNWAH 32410299 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 29 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3135 GGPS TALIB SHER 32410419 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3136 GGPS VIGRY WALA 32410366 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 11 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3137 GGPS WAJAY WALA 32410436 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3138 GGPS WANG NO 32420336 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3139 GMPS ADHI WALA 32410418 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Naeem

3140 GMPS BASTI WALI MUHAMMAD 32420353 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 46 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3141 GMPS HABIB ABAD 32410300 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ilyas Ahmad

3142 GMPS VANI KHOSA 32410319 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3143 GPS ABBAS NAGAR BASTI TALAI WALA 32410113 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Majeed Ahmad

3144 GPS AHMED ABAD 32410154 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3145 GPS AKHTAR ABAD (NEW CODE 32420518 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 23 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System
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3146 GPS ALI MOHAMMAD 32430112 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3147 GPS ALI MURAD 32430088 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3148 GPS ALLAH BUX SANJRANI 32430210 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3149 GPS ASLAM ABAD 32410141 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 58 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3150 GPS BAGHOON 32420257 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Razzaq

3151 GPS BASTI AHMED KHAN 32420193 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Bilal Ahmad

3152 GPS BASTI DALL 32410183 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Fida Hussain

3153 GPS BASTI INAYAT KHAN 32430056 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3154 GPS BASTI ISARAN 32410197 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3155 GPS BASTI KHAMEESA GOPANG 32420522 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Liaqat Ali

3156 GPS BASTI LASHARI 32420128 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3157 GPS BASTI MALIK NAZAR SOLAN 32410579 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 14 Fail Individuals Private School Zeshan Majeed

3158 GPS BASTI MEO 32410185 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Qazi Jamil Ahmad

3159 GPS BASTI MUHAMMAD AKRAM 32420142 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 43 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3160 GPS BASTI NAHAR KHAN 32410200 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3161 GPS BASTI NAZAR MUHAMMAD 32430067 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ibrahim

3162 GPS BASTI OWNER 32410186 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ghulam Abbas

3163 GPS BASTI PARI 32420075 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3164 GPS BASTI PIRHAR 32420079 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3165 GPS BASTI PUNJAB NO 32430051 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3166 GPS BASTI RINDAN 32420073 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Obaid_Ur_Rahman

3167 GPS BASTI SHAHEED 32420063 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abida Parveen

3168 GPS Basti Shamir 32420114 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Mohi Ud Din

3169 GPS BASTI SIKHANI BASTI NOON 32410116 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Sattar

3170 GPS BASTI YAR 32430135 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shahid Hussain

3171 GPS BEEDANI 32420472 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3172 GPS BEN ROONGHAAN 32420150 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Nazik

3173 GPS BHAGSAR NO 32430043 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 44 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3174 GPS CANAL COLONY RAJAN PUR 32420057 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 40 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Munaza Azam

3175 GPS CHAH MAHTAM WALA 32420467 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3176 GPS CHAK LASSA F PUR 32420485 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3177 GPS CHAK NEW ABAD 32410523 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3178 GPS CHAK SHAHEED 32420198 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3179 GPS CHAK SHIKARI 32420219 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3180 GPS CHAK SIAL 32420214 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3181 GPS CHAK UMRANI 32430027 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ibrahim

3182 GPS DAHER WALI 32410493 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System
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3183 GPS DAJAL NO. 1 P/O DAJAL 32410163 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mohsin Raza

3184 GPS DERA BHAI 32430038 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3185 GPS DHORA RINDAN 32410250 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Naeem

3186 GPS EID GAH COLONY 32420061 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mehwish Tariq

3187 GPS FAIZ MUHAMMAD LASHARI 32420090 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3188 GPS FARID ABAD 32420072 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3189 GPS FAZIL PUR NO 32420086 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3190 GPS GARKANA WAZARI 32410233 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 38 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3191 GPS GHULAM AKBAR HORA 32420482 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 23 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3192 GPS GHULAM MUHAMMAD LALANI 32430029 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3193 GPS GHULAM QADIR KISHANI 32420118 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3194 GPS GHULAM SARWAR GHOUSARA 32420464 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3195 GPS GHULLO WALY 32420492 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3196 GPS HABIB ABAD 32420099 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mohsin Ihsan

3197 GPS HAJI PUR 32410143 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3198 GGPS MUHALAH ALKANI 32410307 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3199 GPS JHAR BHAR 32420192 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3200 GPS JHOKE MAHAR PO DAJAL 32410178 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3201 GPS JIWAN WALA BASTI MAHESAR WALA 32410111 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 87 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Haider Farooq 

3202 GPS KALEEM ABAD 32420183 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3203 GPS KATCHA GADDI 32430121 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3204 GPS KHALIL ABAD 32420059 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3205 GPS KOT SABZAL 32420239 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3206 GPS KOT WALI 32430042 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3207 GPS KOTLA BAKHTAR 32420243 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 90 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3208 GPS KOTLA NOOR MUHAMMAD 32420232 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Samina Kausar

3209 GPS LAL BABRA 32410142 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 8 Fail Individuals Private Individual Shahzad Abid

3210 GPS LAL BUX DULLANI 32430022 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3211 GPS MACHI WALA 32410135 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Ayub

3212 GPS MADARI WALA 32410062 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 87 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mehboob Fareed

3213 GPS MALIK MURAD 32430059 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3214 GPS MALOOK KHAN 32430078 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3215 GPS MANZOOR ABAD HOTI PO DAJAL TEH JAMPUR32410179 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3216 GPS MASOOD ABAD 32410232 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3217 GPS MAULA BUX P/O DAJAL 32410495 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3218 GPS MEHTAM MAHAL 32410501 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ayaz Ahmad

3219 GPS MESHORI EAST 32420140 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)
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3220 GPS MIR MUHAMMAD OWNER 32410190 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3221 GPS MITHA KHAN 32430062 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3222 GPS MOORI 32430123 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3223 GPS MUD MALIK AZMAT WALA 32410171 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3224 GPS MUD SAIN DAD 32420176 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3225 GPS MUDD GASOORA 32420473 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3226 GPS MUDD NAWAL 32410215 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3227 GPS MUHAMMAD PUR GUM WALA 32420202 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3228 GPS MUHAMMAD PUR NO 32410069 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 80 Pass Individuals Private School Rukhsana Bibi

3229 GPS MUSHTARIKA MEHRAY WALA 32420119 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3230 GPS NABI SHAH BASTI GUJJAH 32410472 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ahmad Armughan Khan

3231 GPS NAMURDI WALA 32410461 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3232 GPS NAWAZ ABAD NO 32410504 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 50 Pass Individuals Private School Shehir Bano

3233 GPS NAWAZ ABAD NO. 2 AZMAT WALA DAJAL32410196 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Farooq Ahmad

3234 GPS NIZAM ABAD 32420103 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3235 GPS NO. 2 DAJAL 32410189 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tariq Aman Ullah

3236 GPS PANNAH ALI 32410226 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3237 GPS PATI QAZI DAJAL 32410170 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Falak Sher

3238 GPS PHOLOO JUT 32430075 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3239 GPS POLY ARAYN 32420466 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 53 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Jafar Abbas

3240 GPS QALINDAR BUX RADHANI 32430206 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3241 GPS QASAI WALA 32410540 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Irfan Ahmad

3242 GPS QUMBAR SHAH 32410060 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 27 Fail Individuals Private School Kausar Jamal

3243 GPS RAKH NOOR PUR 32410061 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3244 GPS RASUL PUR DHUNDI 32420209 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3245 GPS SAEED ABAD 32410480 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3246 GPS SAID PUR BASTI SAID PUR 32410118 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Rahman Thaeem

3247 GPS Sair Wala 32410522 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3248 GPS SALEEM KHAN 32430090 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3249 GPS SARWAR ABAD 32410128 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3250 GPS SEELRA MASSAN SHAH COLONY 32410468 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3251 GPS SHAFIQ ABAD 32430035 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3252 GPS SHAHANI 32410477 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 9 Fail Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3253 GPS SHAHMIR DREG 32430106 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3254 GPS SHAIR ABAD 32420197 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3255 GPS TALIB SHER 32410156 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain The Country School System

3256 GPS TANVRI NO 32420145 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 45 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)



Sr No. School Name Emis District Tehsil Pass % School Status TYPE CATEGORY NAME OF LICENSEE

QAT RESULTS 2021-2022

3257 GPS TIBBA GOPANG 32420160 RAJAN PUR RAJANPUR 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3258 GPS TURKISH MODEL VILLAGE CHAK KARIA 32430264 RAJAN PUR ROJHAN 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Naeem

3259 GPS ZAFAR ABAD 32410174 RAJAN PUR JAMPUR 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3260 gbps sayyad 37360253 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3261 GGMPS DHOK GHULAM ALI 37360520 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 85 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3262 GGMPS DHOKE WASLA 37360397 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3263 GGMPS KUJO 37360589 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3264 GGPS ADIALA 37330616 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Sajid Mehmood

3265 GGPS BAWALIAL 37360426 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3266 GGPS BHANGALI KHIANGER 37360555 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3267 GGPS BHONIAR KASWAL 37360430 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3268 GGPS CHICHI GUJJAR 37360388 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3269 GGPS DANG DAV SYEDAN 37360433 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 38 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3270 GGPS Daryala kalyal 37360561 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3271 GGPS DARYALA SIGHAN NO 37360395 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3272 GGPS DERA RAJGAN 37360562 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3273 GGPS DHOK ASLAM CHOHAN 37360398 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3274 GGPS DHOK BABA BALAND 37370447 RAWALPINDI KALLAR SYEDAN 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3275 GGPS DHOK BHAT 37360565 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3276 GGPS DHOK BHATTIAN 37360329 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3277 GGPS DHOK FAQIR NABERDAR 37360401 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3278 GGPS DHOK HASHOO 37360521 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3279 GGPS DHOK KAKO 37360515 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3280 GGPS DHOK MANNAH 37360489 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3281 GGPS DHOK SHAHOO 37360567 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3282 GGPS DHOK SULIMAN 37360526 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3283 GGPS DHOK SYEDAN 37360445 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3284 GGPS DHOKE KHOKHRAN 37360656 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3285 GGPS EASAR 37360532 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 15 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3286 GGPS KHABAL 37360484 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3287 GGPS HUJJO 37360573 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3288 GGPS JABOKSSI 37360436 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3289 GGPS JAGGI NIRALI 37360574 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3290 GGPS JAGIAL 37360649 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3291 GGPS JHANGI JALAL 37360578 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3292 GGPS JHANGI PHERO 37360472 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 21 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3293 GGPS JHIK QADAR BAKHASH 37360336 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System
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3294 GGPS KACK 37360474 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3295 GGPS KAMANDERIAL 37360583 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3296 GGPS KANGAR NO 37360440 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3297 GGPS KARNALI 37360560 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3298 GGPS KHOLY 37360584 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3299 GGPS KOT RAJGAN 37360492 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3300 GGPS KOT SYEDAN 37360587 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3301 GGPS MANDHAL 37360346 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3302 GGPS MIRZA KAMBILI 37360354 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3303 GGPS MODEL KURI HAIDER GUJAR KHAN ( RWP37360343 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3304 GGPS MODEL THATTAKHURD 37360448 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3305 GGPS MOHRA BHATTIAN 37360359 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3306 GGPS MOHRA CHINA 37360499 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3307 GGPS MOHRA DHAMIAL 37360593 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3308 GGPS MOHRA HIAYAL 37360590 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3309 GGPS MOHRA KALA KHAN 37360595 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 43 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3310 GGPS MOHRA PHALL 37360449 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3311 GGPS MOHRA PIND 37360363 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3312 GGPS MURADYAL 37360369 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 82 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3313 GGPS NARALI KASWAL 37360372 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3314 GGPS PAKA KHAN PUR 37360377 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3315 GGPS PANDORA 37360416 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mahrukh

3316 GGPS PAPIAN 37330651 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3317 GGPS PARTALI KALLAN 37360460 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3318 GGPS PHERWAL DOLAL GUJAR KHAN ( RWP 37360380 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3319 GGPS RAMIAL 37360604 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 88 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3320 GGPS RUKH TARAGHAR 37360606 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3321 GGPS SAGNI 37360438 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 50 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3322 GGPS SANDAL KHINGER 37360418 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3323 GGPS SAPIALI KHINGER 37360382 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3324 GGPS SOHAWA MIRZA 37360355 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3325 GGPS SORRAH 37360549 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3326 GGPS TARATI 37360469 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3327 GMPS MOHRA CHOHDRIAN 37360592 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3328 GMPS MOHRA DHAMIAL 37360594 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 23 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3329 GMPS SUI HAFIZ 37360468 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3330 GPS ADRA KHURD 37360191 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society
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3331 GPS ARAZI CHOURMAL 37360193 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3332 GPS BAHIA 37330394 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 31 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3333 GPS BAINS GALYANA 37360262 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 13 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3334 GPS BHADANA 37330290 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3335 GPS BIMLA KANIAT 37330712 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Uzma Anwar

3336 GPS CHAKRALI BADHAL 37360200 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 90 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3337 GPS CHEHARI KALIAL P.O CHEHARI KALIAL 37360324 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 11 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3338 GPS DHERA KANYAL 37360204 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3339 GPS DHOK AHEER 37360225 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 75 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3340 GPS DHOK AMIR ALI 37360633 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 62 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3341 GPS DHOK MAKHAN KHAN 37360635 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3342 GPS DHOK PHALLY 37360205 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3343 GPS DHOK ROZA 37330407 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3344 GPS DONGI KALLAN 37360231 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3345 GPS GALLI 37330326 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3346 GPS GHARIBA 37330340 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3347 GPS GORHA GUJRAN 37360259 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3348 GPS HARNAL 37360292 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3349 GPS HARYAL 37360293 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 77 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3350 GPS HAYAL MIRGALA 37370230 RAWALPINDI KALLAR SYEDAN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3351 GPS KALA PHIDDA P.O. SANGHORI 37360300 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3352 GPS KANHA BAJAR 37330274 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Saira Farooq Shah

3353 GPS KARNAB ILYAS 37360273 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3354 GPS KATARIAN 37330348 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 40 Fail Individuals Private Individual Saima Asim 

3355 GPS KATYAM 37360157 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3356 GPS MAIRA SHAMAS 37360167 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3357 GPS MALALA 37360164 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3358 GPS MALOT KASWAL 37360165 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3359 GGPS MOHRA KALYAL 37360501 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3360 GPS MATWA 37360168 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3361 gps borgi bains 37360199 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3362 GPS MODEL DHOK FATEH ALI 37360519 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 47 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3363 GPS MODEL JHAG P.O MANDRA 37360295 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 85 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3364 GPS MODEL QUTBAL 37360250 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3365 GPS MOHRA NOJO 37360308 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3366 GPS MOHRA PHAPHRA 37330282 RAWALPINDI RAWALPINDI 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3367 GPS MUMNIALA 37360309 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System
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3368 GGPS MANKRAY 37360348 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 71 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3369 GPS OGAHOON 37360243 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3370 GPS RAJOHA VILL & P.O RAJOHA 37360312 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3371 GPS ROKHIAH 37360183 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 69 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3372 GPS SANGNI 37360186 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Air Foundation School System

3373 GPS MAL AWAN 37360163 RAWALPINDI GUJAR KHAN 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Unique Educational Society

3374 GGCMS 46/5-L 39120552 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ijaz Ahmad

3375 GGPS 112/9-L CHAKKI WISRAN 39120803 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3376 GGPS 124/9-L 39120672 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3377 GGPS 139/9-L ABADI PAGALA 39120680 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 23 Fail Individuals Private Individual Liaqat Ali

3378 GGPS 156/9L 39120689 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 11 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Yousuf Siddiqu

3379 GGPS 165A/9-L 39110496 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Zahid

3380 GGPS 18- C/7-R 39110466 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 13 Fail Individuals Private School Uzma Perveen

3381 GGPS 180/9-L 39110492 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 53 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shahid Nadeem

3382 GGPS 184/9-L 39110505 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 57 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Afshan Sattar

3383 GGPS 20/14-L 39110555 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Umer Farooq

3384 GGPS 57/4-R 39120536 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Waseem Shad

3385 GGPS 87-A/6-R MANDALI 39120467 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3386 GGPS 88/6-R (EAST 39120466 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ijaz Hussain Shah

3387 ggps akbar shah 39120650 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3388 GGPS CHENNA KARAMALI 39120475 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3389 GGPS JANGLAT BLOCK 39110445 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 7 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3390 GGPS JHANGGI SAIL AZAFI BASTI 39110472 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3391 GGPS KARAM BALOCH 39120802 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 73 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Choudhary Muhammad Aslam

3392 GGPS KOTLA JANDARAM 39110468 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3393 GPS 57/5-L NO 39120269 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3394 GPS 11/14-L QUARTERS 39110366 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Qasira Sultana

3395 GPS 118/7-DR 39110332 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 43 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Toqir Hussain Imran

3396 GPS 128/9-L 39120419 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 21 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Amin

3397 GPS 138/9-L IHSAN ABAD 39120240 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 27 Fail Individuals Private School Hafiz Shahid Mehmood

3398 GPS 143/9-L 39120447 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 50 Pass Individuals Private School Raheel Azad

3399 GPS 161/9-L 39110315 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 40 Fail Individuals Private School Sakina Bibi

3400 GPS 163-A/9-L 39110282 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 30 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Rafique

3401 GPS 26/11-L CCI 39110298 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 79 Pass Individuals Private School Maqbool Ahmad

3402 GPS 28/14-L 39110393 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 60 Pass Individuals Private School Arif Ali

3403 GPS 36/14-L 39110381 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Iqbql

3404 GPS 37/12-L MUHAJRAN 39110243 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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3405 GPS 37/12-L PHATIC CHICHAWATNI 39110235 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3406 GPS 40/12-L 39110266 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3407 GPS 57/5-L NO 39120270 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Hanif

3408 GPS 59/4-R 39120314 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 36 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3409 GPS 66/5-L 39120276 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3410 GPS 72/12-L 39110387 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Salam Anwar

3411 GPS 77/5-L 39120290 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3412 GPS 8/14-L (SOUTH 39110362 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3413 GPS 83/12-L 39110412 SAHIWAL CHICHAWATNI 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Raja Imran Safdar

3414 GPS 98-9L LATTAN 39120694 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 64 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Maqsood Ahmad

3415 GPS KHANANA MIAN 39110261 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3416 GPS LONGAN WALI 39120370 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shumaila Zulfiqar

3417 GPS MC BRANCH R SAHIWAL YADGAR 39120197 SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 64 Pass Individuals Private Individual Ch Kashif Imran

3418 GGCMS DERA FATEH MUHAMMAD 38460649 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3419 GGCMS DERA NASIR KA 38410590 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3420 GGPS ABADI ASLAM HARAL WILSON PUR 38410680 SARGODHA BHALWAL 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3421 GGPS ABADI SAID AHMED 38410685 SARGODHA BHALWAL 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3422 GGPS CHAK NO 56 NB 38420685 SARGODHA SARGODHA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3423 GGPS CHAK NO.190 NB PANDI WALA 38420750 SARGODHA SARGODHA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3424 GGPS CHAK NO 88.SB COLONY 38420617 SARGODHA SARGODHA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3425 GGPS CHAK NO.112 NB 38420704 SARGODHA SARGODHA 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3426 GGPS CHAK NO.115 SB RASALA 38420520 SARGODHA SARGODHA 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3427 GGPS CHAK NO.128 NB 38440201 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3428 GGPS CHAK NO.139 NB 38440231 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3429 GGPS CHAK NO.141 SB 38440200 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3430 GGPS CHAK NO.166/167 NB 38440227 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3431 GGPS CHAK NO.18 NB BHALWAL 38410501 SARGODHA BHALWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3432 GGPS CHAK NO.3 RAKH DHAREMA 38420713 SARGODHA SARGODHA 17 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Pervaiz

3433 GGPS CHAK NO.4 RAKH DHAREMA 38420740 SARGODHA SARGODHA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3434 GGPS CHAK NO.6 ML COLONY NO 38410676 SARGODHA BHALWAL 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3435 GGPS CHAK NO.60NB BHATTA 38420700 SARGODHA SARGODHA 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3436 GGPS CHAK NO.7 A-SB 38410506 SARGODHA BHALWAL 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3437 GGPS CHAK NO.82 NB DERA SOBEDAR 38420821 SARGODHA SARGODHA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3438 GGPS CHAK NO.87 NB SMALL SARGODHA 38420600 SARGODHA SARGODHA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3439 GGPS CHAK NO.88 NB DERA KHAN MOHAMMAD WALA38420592 SARGODHA SARGODHA 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3440 GGPS CHAK NO.91 SB EAST 38420621 SARGODHA SARGODHA 40 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Mushtaq Ahmad

3441 GGPS CHAK PATRI JANUBI 38430356 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation
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3442 GGPS DERA BUKHSH 38410514 SARGODHA BHALWAL 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3443 GGPS DERA GOJRAN CHAK NO.93 SB 38420618 SARGODHA SARGODHA 64 Pass Individuals Private Individual Aamira Nasim

3444 GGPS DERA KACHELA 38420736 SARGODHA SARGODHA 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3445 GGPS DERA KASAIAN CHAK 133 SB 38440217 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 33 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Usman Ali

3446 GGPS DERA MAHMOOD CHAK 100 SB 38420526 SARGODHA SARGODHA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3447 GGPS DERA SHER WALA 38460577 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3448 GGPS GHOUSIA COLONY DEOWAL 38410508 SARGODHA BHALWAL 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3449 GGPS KHICHI JAGEER 38430367 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 86 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ahmed Hussain

3450 GGPS KOT FAZAL AHMAD 38460550 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3451 GGPS MARAY 38460556 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Qamar Un Nisa

3452 GMPS MOHSAN ABAD 38460575 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3453 GGPS NARIAN DAS 38460599 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3454 GGPS NO.2 REMOUNT DEPOT 38420718 SARGODHA SARGODHA 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3455 GGPS NO.3 REMOUNT DEPOT 38420681 SARGODHA SARGODHA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3456 GGPS RAISALA NO.8 DAKHALI CHAK NO.70 NB38420726 SARGODHA SARGODHA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3457 GGPS RATHANA 38450479 SARGODHA SAHIWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3458 GGPS SHAH WALA 38450455 SARGODHA SAHIWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3459 GGPS SIAL DHOLKA 38450461 SARGODHA SAHIWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3460 GGPS TASAWAR ABAD 38410902 SARGODHA BHALWAL 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3461 GGPS THATTA VAINS SALAM 38410669 SARGODHA BHALWAL 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3462 GGPS WALLHA 38450562 SARGODHA SAHIWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3463 GMPS ALAM WALA 38410297 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3464 GMPS BUSLANA 38430251 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3465 GmPS CHAK NO. 57 SB 38420489 SARGODHA SARGODHA 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3466 GMPS CHAK NO.104 A-NB 38420706 SARGODHA SARGODHA 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3467 GMPS DOULAT PUR KADEEM 38410626 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3468 GMPS GULAB PURA 38410721 SARGODHA BHALWAL 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3469 GMPS HAVELI AFGHAN 38410191 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3470 GMPS JHUGIAN SYEDAN 38430365 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3471 GMPS NAWAN LOK HUJJAN 38410545 SARGODHA BHALWAL 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3472 GMPS RAJJAH 38450505 SARGODHA SAHIWAL 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3473 GMPS SHAHPUR KANJOO 38450544 SARGODHA SAHIWAL 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Abid Nawaz

3474 GPS ABADI JALAL 38410534 SARGODHA BHALWAL 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3475 GPS AL-HUSSAIN DODHA 38460315 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 18 Fail Individuals Private Individual Lt Commander (R) Muhammad Mukhtar Ahmad Ghazi

3476 GPS ALI PUR 38450238 SARGODHA SAHIWAL 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3477 GPS AWAN ABAD 38420369 SARGODHA SARGODHA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3478 GPS BONGA SIGHWAL 38430143 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation
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3479 GPS CHAK NO.100 NB 38420339 SARGODHA SARGODHA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3480 GPS CHAK NO.134 NB 38440153 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3481 GPS CHAK NO.149 NB 38440159 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3482 GPS CHAK NO.47 SB 38420245 SARGODHA SARGODHA 47 Fail Individuals Private Individual Junaid Ahmad

3483 GPS CHAK NO.55 SB 38420274 SARGODHA SARGODHA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3484 GPS CHAK NO.70 NB 38420420 SARGODHA SARGODHA 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Qamar Un Nisa

3485 GPS CHAK NO.92 SB 38420295 SARGODHA SARGODHA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3486 GPS CHAK NO.94 SB 38420292 SARGODHA SARGODHA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3487 GPS DERA BADAR DIN JURA 38460253 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3488 GMPS CHAK PIR SHAH 38410367 SARGODHA BHALWAL 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3489 GPS DERA HAJI MAHMOOR 38460203 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3490 GPS DERA MEHAR ABAD CHAK NO. 107 SB 38420281 SARGODHA SARGODHA 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3491 GPS DERA NOOR 38460806 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3492 GPS DERA SODHI 38440134 SARGODHA SILLANWALI 43 Fail Individuals Private Individual Abid Naveed

3493 GPS DHOK HAJI AHMED CHAK NO.74 NB 38420464 SARGODHA SARGODHA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3494 GPS HAVELI FAIZ ALI SHAH 38460195 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3495 GPS HUSSAIN SHAH 38430149 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Ahmad Hussain

3496 GPS JHOK LUQMAN 38420326 SARGODHA SARGODHA 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam

3497 GPS JURA SAKASAR 38420810 SARGODHA SARGODHA 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Aslam

3498 GPS KHURSHID 38430177 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3499 GPS KOT MUMRANA 38460291 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3500 GPS KOT PEHLWAN 38430203 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 8 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Sabiha Sharif

3501 GPS KUDLATHI KADHI 38430183 SARGODHA SHAHPUR 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Liaquat Ali

3502 GPS NO.1 ASSIAN WALA 38420246 SARGODHA SARGODHA 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3503 GPS THEHRI PO DODHA 38410310 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Aslam Ch.

3504 GPS TRIDDIAN WALA 38460300 SARGODHA KOT MOMIN 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's The Citizens Foundation

3505 G G P S Tarlian Wali 35620877 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3506 GGCMS SAHUKI MALLIAN 35430980 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3507 GGPS ALI PUR TIBBA 35420537 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3508 GGPS AMIN SHAH 35420658 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3509 GGPS AYYA VIRKAN 35431257 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3510 GGPS BAHWAL KOT 35420520 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 90 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3511 GGPS BARKAT PURA 35440584 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3512 GGPS BEDAD PUR VIRKAN 35420556 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3513 GGPS BHATTI DHILUAN 35430983 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3514 GGPS BHITTEY WAD 35420651 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3515 GGPS BHOONDRI 35420672 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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3516 GGPS BHORAY OTHEY 35420818 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3517 GGPS BOMB 35430995 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3518 GGPS BULKHEY 35410473 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3519 GGPS BURJ WALA 35430989 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3520 GGPS CHAK 22 UCC 35440600 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3521 GGPS CHAK 35420535 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3522 GGPS CHAK 36 MURIDKE 35420547 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3523 GGPS CHAK DHEEDO 35420653 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3524 GGPS CHAK PHATANA 35431005 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3525 GGPS CHAK NO. 5 UCC 35430738 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3526 GGPS CHAK NO.10 UCC 35440570 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3527 GGPS CHAK SAITTIAN 35431003 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3528 GGPS CHAK SANTA 35420529 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3529 GGPS CHAPPA MANARA 35430985 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 70 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3530 GGPS FERKHANDA ABAD 35420665 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3531 GGPS DEORHI CHAK NO. 15/RB 35620821 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3532 GGPS DERA ASHRAF 35420649 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3533 GGPS DERA DOGRAN 35431263 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3534 GGPS DERA FAZAL DIN 35431259 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3535 GGPS DERA GHULAM GHOUS 35430733 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3536 GGPS DERA GOLIAN WALA 35431000 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 27 Fail Individuals Private Individual Arshid  Mahmood 

3537 GGPS DERA GUJRAN 35431216 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3538 GGPS DERA HAJJIAN 35430777 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3539 GGPS DERA NALI 35430404 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3540 GGPS DERA ROHI WALA 35430583 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3541 GGPS DERA SAPORAN SINGH 35431171 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3542 GGPS DERA SUBEDARAN 35430998 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3543 GGPS DERA TIBBAY WALA 35420534 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3544 GGPS DHINGER BATH 35430876 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3545 GGPS DUDIAN WALA DHUDYAN WALA 35430986 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3546 GGPS FATEH PURI 35420524 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3547 GGPS FATIMA JINNAH 35430971 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3548 GGPS GANIAN GHAZI 35620894 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3549 GGPS KOT BHOOCH 35420668 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3550 GGPS GOAL FEROZWALA 35410506 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3551 GGPS HERDO SEHOL KHURD 35420452 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3552 ggps Islam pura 35430746 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network
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3553 GGPS JHATTWAN 35430870 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3554 GGPS KATHAYA WALA 35420470 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3555 GGPS KEERAN WALI 35420654 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3556 GGPS KHANA LUBANA 35420540 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3557 GGPS KOT GHAZI 35410538 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3558 GGPS KOT MOLCHAND 35410479 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3559 GGPS KOT MUZZAFAR 35440603 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3560 GGPS KOTLI KOROTANA 35420633 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3561 GGPS KOTLI VIRK 35420453 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 44 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3562 GGPS KUKRI PUR 35440566 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3563 GGPS LADHAY WALA VIRKAN 35420532 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3564 GGPS LAHORIAN WALI 35420661 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3565 GGPS LEEL 35420509 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 62 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3566 GGPS MALLI WALA 35440592 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3567 GGPS MANDIALI 35410462 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3568 GGPS MANJ GHAGGAR 35420769 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3569 GGPS MARI KHURD 35420657 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3570 GGPS MC BOZA BALL 35431154 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3571 GGPS MEMBERIAN WALA 35440582 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 88 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3572 GGPS METHA TRIDDA 35440585 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3573 GGPS MUDWALA KALAN 35430330 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3574 GGPS MUKTA 35431001 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3575 ggps murad town 35410491 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 42 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3576 GGPS NAWAN PIND KAMBOWAN 35420670 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3577 GGPS NOKHAR NAI ABADI 35430785 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 23 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3578 GGPS NOUKARIAN 35430747 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3579 GGPS PACCA DERA 35431287 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3580 GGPS PHARIAN WALA 35440581 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 89 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3581 GGPS POWER HOUSE 35420530 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3582 GGPS QILA BHATIAN WALA 35420526 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3583 GGPS RAJPURA 35420687 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3584 GGPS RAKH KARTAR PUR 35431002 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3585 GGPS RANIAN WALA 35450875 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 43 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3586 GGPS RATOANA 35431007 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3587 GGPS RATTA GUJRAN 35420650 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3588 GGPS SAMOLANA 35440604 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3589 GGPS SANDRANY 35620906 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 46 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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3590 GGPS SARAY NARANG 35420677 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3591 GGPS SAWAN SINGH WALA 35450812 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3592 GGPS SEHOEL HINDWAN NARANG 35420663 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 30 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3593 GGPS SHADMAN 35430753 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3594 GGPS SIKANDAR ABAD 35410477 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3595 GGPS SULTAN PURA 35440589 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3596 GGPS TAILAN 35620878 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3597 GGPS TAJPURA 35420510 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3598 GGPS THATHA BAMIAN 35440587 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3599 GGPS TIBBA RAHMAT KHAN 35410469 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3600 GGPS VANDALA NASIR KHAN 35420521 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3601 GGPS WALIAN WALA 35440626 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3602 GGPS ZAMAN COLONY 35430584 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3603 GMMS CHOURA RAJPUTTAN ADDA 35420723 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3604 GPS CHAK 35420236 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3605 GMPS MOMEN PURA 35410463 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3606 GPS AAWAN PAR 35410178 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3607 GPS ALLO MULTAN 35420220 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3608 GPS ASWAN 35620431 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3609 GPS AYYA VIRKAN 35430313 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3610 GPS BAJWANA 35620417 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3611 GPS BANGLA KHAN PUR 35410136 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3612 GPS BANSI NAGAR 35410368 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3613 GPS GEWN GORIA 35420252 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3614 GPS BASRA COLONY MURIDKE 35420215 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3615 GPS BAWAY WALA 35420230 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3616 GPS BHIAN WALA KALAN 35420234 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3617 GPS BHOUNDRI 35420350 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3618 GPS BULKHAY 35410199 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3619 Gps chah chandu 35431094 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3620 GPS CHAH KHATRI WALA 35430308 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3621 GPS CHAH SHADU WALA 35440800 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 70 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3622 GPS CHAK 35420222 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3623 GPS CHAK NO 16 UCC 35440399 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 45 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3624 GPS CHAK NO 17 UCC 35440426 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 42 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3625 GPS SAAD NAU ABAD 35410149 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3626 GPS CHAK NO 35410192 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation
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3627 GPS CHAK NO. 5 UCC 35430296 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3628 GPS THATHA LANGIAN 35410692 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3629 GPS CHAK NO.14 NORTH 35440746 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3630 GPS CHAK NO.14 UCC SOUTH 35440395 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3631 GPS CHAK NO.15 UCC 35440390 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3632 GPS CHAK NO 35440398 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3633 GPS CHAK NO.22 WEST 35440747 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3634 GPS CHAK SEIKHUM 35420226 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3635 GPS CHAKRALI 35420295 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3636 GPS CHAND 35420261 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3637 GPS CHANIAN WALI 35620369 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3638 GPS CHOURA RAJPUTAN 35420241 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3639 GPS CHUHAY WALI KHURD 35420143 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3640 GPS DAHER 35420217 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 89 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3641 GPS DARGAHI GILL 35410183 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3642 GPS DAUKE MALLIAN 35420141 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3643 GPS DERA CHUBARI WALA 35430549 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3644 GPS DERA DEEN DARAAN (CHATHA COLONY35410122 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3645 GPS DERA GOLIAN WALA 35430551 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3646 GPS DERA GUJRAN 35431203 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3647 GPS DERA KUNDAN SINGH 35430391 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3648 GPS DERA PATWARIAN 35430379 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3649 GPS DERA RAFI 35430546 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3650 GPS DERA ROHI WALA 35430732 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3651 GPS DERA TARARAN 35430539 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3652 GPS DHAROR HINDU 35420195 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3653 GPS DHEER DA DOGRAN 35430515 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3654 GPS DHOKHAY WALI 35430324 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3655 GPS DHOOP SARI 35410203 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3656 GPS DINGHA 35420258 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3657 GPS DOABIAN WALA 35430500 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 73 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ashfaq Ahmad

3658 GPS DODAY 35420300 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3659 GPS DOGHARAN WALA 35420305 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3660 GPS DONGAY 35450436 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3661 GPS FARKHAND ABAD 35420256 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3662 GPS FATAH PURI 35420227 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3663 GPS FATEH KALAS 35430298 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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3664 GPS FAZAL COLONY 35420704 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3665 GPS GHAZI ANDROON 35430518 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3666 GPS GHAZI KAKKA 35410201 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3667 GPS GHUCHLI VIRK 35420347 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 30 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3668 GPS GUNDO WALA 35420271 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3669 GPS HAKAMWALA 35440396 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 22 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3670 GPS HAMID PUR 35420282 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3671 GPS HERDO SOHIL ARAIAN 35420343 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3672 GPS HOIKAY 35430301 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3673 GPS HURDOBURIAR NAU 35420264 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3674 GPS IMAMIA COLONY SCHEME NO 35410698 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3675 GPS JALAL PURA 35420335 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3676 GPS JANDIALA SHER KHAN 35430569 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Ghulam Shabir

3677 GPS JANDLALA NAU 35420315 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3678 GPS JEWAN GORAYA NO 35420254 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3679 GPS JHABBAR CHAK NO 35450618 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3680 GPS JHANDEER 35420351 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3681 GPS JHAR MOLVI 35430411 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3682 GPS JUGGIAN SIALAN 35410126 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3683 GPS KAMBOH COLONY 35420720 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3684 GPS KHANA LABANA 35420221 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3685 gps khanan wali 35440392 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3686 GPS KHANNA RANGRAN 35420225 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3687 GPS KHUNDA 35420274 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3688 GPS KIRAN WALI 35420298 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3689 GPS KIROL 35410171 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3690 GPS KOT ABDUL REHMAN NARANG WEST 35420331 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3691 GPS KOT ABDULLAH KHAN NARNAG MOR 35420332 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3692 GPS KOT BASHIR 35420157 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 77 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3693 GPS KOT BEHLAN 35420275 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3694 GPS KOT DEENA 35440408 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3695 GPS KOT HUKAM SINGH 35450425 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 82 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3696 GPS KOT IBRAHIM 35420278 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3697 GPS KOT MIRZA DIN M 35620435 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3698 GPS KOT MUGHAL 35440447 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 79 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3699 GPS KOT RANA TALEH 35420344 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3700 GPS KOTLI GUJRAN 35420272 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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3701 GPS KOTLI SAMORAN 35431093 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3702 GPS KOTLY SEHOLE 35420342 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 46 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3703 GPS KUKRI PUR 35440436 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3704 GPS LADAWAY-1 SHARAQPUR 35440413 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3705 GPS LADHEWALA VIRKAN 35420218 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3706 GPS LAKHOKE 35620363 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3707 GPS LALIAN WALA 35410743 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3708 GPS LONG WALA 35420312 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3709 GPS MAHAN DEVI 35440387 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3710 GPS MAHMOON GUJJAR 35440362 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3711 GPS MAKU ANA 35420329 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 45 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3712 GPS MALHOO 35410129 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3713 GPS MALLI WALA SHARAQPUR 35440394 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3714 GPS MANA WALA KALAR 35420345 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3715 GPS MANGA VIRKAN 35430400 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Saeed Ahmad

3716 GPS MARI CHAHLAN 35420232 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3717 GPS MC NAZAR LUBANA 35440391 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3718 GPS MEHMOOD ABAD 35420736 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3719 GPS MIANIE 35420321 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3720 GPS MOZA KOT 35410146 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3721 GPS MURADAY KHURD 35430520 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 30 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3722 GPS MUSLIM ABAD 35620374 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3723 GPS NABI PUR 35410132 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3724 GPS NASEER ABAD 35440750 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3725 GPS NAWAN PIND KIRTO 35420302 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3726 GPS NORAY WALA 35410373 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 15 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3727 GPS JHANDE WALA NO 35440409 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3728 GPS OLYIA PUR 35420320 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3729 GPS PANDORI 35420301 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3730 GPS PEER KOT 35430290 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 13 Fail Individuals Private School Shagufta Akram

3731 GPS PHERYAN WALA 35440435 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 91 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3732 GPS PIARA 35440748 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3733 GPS POWER HOUSE JOYAN WALA 35420247 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 70 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3734 GPS PURANI BHIKHI 35430283 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Individuals Private School Zainab Akhtar

3735 GPS QILA AMEER SINGH 35430303 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 58 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3736 GPS QILA NIDHAN SING 35440393 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3737 GPS QURESHIAN WALA 35440410 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat
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3738 GPS RAJ PURA 35420718 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3739 GPS RAKH CHHAONI P/O DHARAR MUSLIM 35420155 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3740 GPS RUKH AHDIAN 35420326 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3741 GPS TAREY WALA 35620420 SHEIKHUPURA SAFDARABAD 71 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3742 GPS SALEEM PUR 35420206 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3743 GPS CHAK BHULIAN 35420337 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3744 GPS SANT PURA 35410703 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3745 GPS SARAI PUKHTA 35410148 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3746 GPS SARANGIAN WALA 35430553 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 21 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3747 GPS SHARIF PURA 35431075 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3748 GPS SODAGAR PURA 35420299 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3749 GPS SUCHA SOUDA 35430385 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 100 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Ch.Muhammad Sadiq

3750 GPS TALWARA PAR 35410179 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3751 GPS TARIQ ABAD 35410432 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3752 GPS TARKO 35430479 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3753 GPS TENDAY 35440417 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3754 GPS THATHA HAJI ILAM DIN 35440415 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 90 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3755 GPS THATHA LAHWAY 35440423 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3756 GPS THEMBRA 35420327 SHEIKHUPURA MURIDKE 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3757 GPS THIKRI WALA 35410751 SHEIKHUPURA FEROZWALA 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3758 GPS UDHERA BANGLA 35440438 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Muslim Hands International

3759 GPS CHAK 11 UCC 35440425 SHEIKHUPURA SHARAQPUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Care Foundation

3760 GPS WARA DHANOLIAN 35431275 SHEIKHUPURA SHEIKHUPURA 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Ajmal Sher

3761 GGPS AQI MACHI 34320612 SIALKOT PASRUR 60 Pass Individuals Private Individual Amna Noreen

3762 GGPS AHAL SULEHRIAN 34320667 SIALKOT PASRUR 33 Fail Individuals Private School Salamat Ali

3763 GGPS AJJO WALI 34331002 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3764 GGPS AKKI WALI 34330702 SIALKOT SIALKOT 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3765 GGPS AMANAT PURA 34331024 SIALKOT SIALKOT 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3766 GGPS ASSU MEHTA 34330434 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3767 GGPS BUTTER PADAY 34320449 SIALKOT PASRUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Javed Khan

3768 GGPS BALO CHAK 34340658 SIALKOT SAMBRIAL 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3769 GGPS BEERH 34310509 SIALKOT DASKA 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3770 GGPS BHADAR PUR 34330508 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3771 GGPS BHAGAT PURA 34320559 SIALKOT PASRUR 17 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mian Muhammad Azhar Tufail

3772 GGPS BHIKHI 34320526 SIALKOT PASRUR 87 Pass Individuals Private School Abida Parveen

3773 GGPS BHULLAR 34310560 SIALKOT DASKA 93 Pass Individuals Private School Asam Mahmood

3774 GGPS BOGARH GILL 34320524 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zahida Mukhtar
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3775 GGPS BUN BAJWA NEW 34320487 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Riasat Ali Bajwa

3776 GGPS CHAK BHARAT 34330559 SIALKOT SIALKOT 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3777 GGPS CHAK BHARAT 34330634 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3778 GGPS CHAK DIA SINGH 34320332 SIALKOT SIALKOT 75 Pass Individuals Retired Government Servant Ali Ahmad Bajwa

3779 GGPS CHAK POUNDRA 34330636 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3780 GGPS CHAK PROPI 34320404 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3781 GGPS DATA ZAIDKA 34320591 SIALKOT PASRUR 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3782 GGPS DHANDAL 34330415 SIALKOT SIALKOT 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3783 GGPS DHENGRAN WALI KHURD 34320451 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Tayyab

3784 GGPS DHILAM 34320971 SIALKOT PASRUR 67 Pass Individuals Private Individual Sabahat Naseem

3785 GGPS DHONDA 34330475 SIALKOT SIALKOT 11 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3786 GGPS DHUNI CHAND 34330565 SIALKOT SIALKOT 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3787 GGPS EISA 34320384 SIALKOT PASRUR 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Khurram Shahzad Bhatti

3788 GGPS GARHI BHOORA 34330461 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3789 GGPS GHURKAY 34320547 SIALKOT PASRUR 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Fiaz Bano 

3790 GGPS GUJAR GORAYA 34320517 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Abida Parveen

3791 GGPS GUJRAL 34330533 SIALKOT SIALKOT 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3792 GGPS HABIB ABAD 34320677 SIALKOT PASRUR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3793 GGPS HARAS PUR 34330436 SIALKOT SIALKOT 83 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3794 GGPS HEER 34330442 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Tufail

3795 GGPS ISMAILKAY 34310696 SIALKOT DASKA 9 Fail Individuals Private School Abida Shaheen

3796 GGPS JASSO WALI 34320617 SIALKOT PASRUR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3797 GGPS JHAKAR 34320462 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mian Muhammad Azhar Tufail

3798 GGPS JHANGEER 34310433 SIALKOT DASKA 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Shaukat Islam Cheema

3799 GGPS JHULKI 34310726 SIALKOT DASKA 40 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Arshad Javed Ul Aziz

3800 GGPS JHUMIAN BAJWAN 34330643 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3801 GGPS JOIAN 34320693 SIALKOT PASRUR 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3802 GGPS KAJLIAL 34330439 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shakeel Akram

3803 GGPS KALAY WALI 34330700 SIALKOT SIALKOT 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3804 GGPS KHAN HARI 34320345 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals Private School Khalil Ahmad

3805 GGPS KHARKHRA 34320668 SIALKOT PASRUR 23 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Amina Sherazi

3806 GGPS KHOKHAR HAIDER 34330417 SIALKOT SIALKOT 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3807 GGPS KISHNAY WALI 34330681 SIALKOT SIALKOT 79 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3808 GGPS KOT GHUMAN 34310455 SIALKOT DASKA 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3809 GGPS KOTLI KUPA 34310487 SIALKOT DASKA 36 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3810 GGPS KOTLI MUGHLANI 34320481 SIALKOT PASRUR 7 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Ishafaq

3811 GGPS KUBAY CHAK 34330540 SIALKOT SIALKOT 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools
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3812 GGPS LAL PUR 34330784 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3813 GGPS LALA SYEDA 34320548 SIALKOT PASRUR 62 Pass Individuals Private Individual Mian Usman

3814 GGPS LEHNEKAY 34320402 SIALKOT PASRUR 92 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Nighat Parveen

3815 GGPS MACHRALA 34330505 SIALKOT SIALKOT 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3816 GGPS MAHAL MAGRA 34330471 SIALKOT SIALKOT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

3817 GGPS MAHAL MATANWALA 34330718 SIALKOT SIALKOT 64 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3818 GGPS MAHAL TAJER 34330443 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3819 GGPS MAHEL 34330413 SIALKOT SIALKOT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3820 GGPS MALKAY KHURD 34330765 SIALKOT SIALKOT 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3821 GGPS MANIALA 34320399 SIALKOT PASRUR 33 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Arshad Baryar

3822 GGPS MARKAL 34320736 SIALKOT PASRUR 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3823 GGPS MC SHAJAH ABAD 34331022 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3824 GGPS MHAL RASOOL PUR 34320401 SIALKOT PASRUR 13 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Anwar Bajwa

3825 GGPS MIANI PATHANA 34330538 SIALKOT SIALKOT 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3826 GGPS MIANWALI BANGLA NO 34310743 SIALKOT DASKA 73 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Asif Hanjra

3827 GGPS NANGAL HARSI 34320483 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3828 GGPS NANGAL KAMLA 34320492 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Riasat Ali Bajwa

3829 GGPS NANO WALI 34330716 SIALKOT SIALKOT 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Tahir Bajwa

3830 GGPS NAWAN KOT 34310502 SIALKOT DASKA 77 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Khalid

3831 GGPS NIA MANGA 34320590 SIALKOT PASRUR 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3832 GGPS PALORA KALAN 34330581 SIALKOT SIALKOT 83 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3833 GGPS PANDORI 34320737 SIALKOT PASRUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3834 GGPS QADIR ABAD 34330429 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3835 GGPS RANGNATH PUR 34330478 SIALKOT SIALKOT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3836 GGPS RAWAL KUKAR 34330492 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3837 GGPS ROHAIL PURA 34330757 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3838 GGPS SAADAN WALI 34320428 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3839 GGPS SAHO CHAK (NEWLY ESTABLISHED 34331034 SIALKOT SIALKOT 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3840 GGPS SAIDAY WALI 34320374 SIALKOT PASRUR 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3841 GGPS SALEEM PUR 34330791 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3842 GGPS SHEER PUR 34330513 SIALKOT SIALKOT 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3843 GGPS SIDH 34330448 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3844 GGPS SIKANDER PUR 34320385 SIALKOT PASRUR 25 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3845 GGPS SIRAJ WALI 34330701 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3846 GGPS TAHU 34330433 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3847 GGPS TAQI PUR 34320518 SIALKOT PASRUR 80 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Jamil Shahzad

3848 GGPS THATH LAKHI 34310407 SIALKOT DASKA 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools
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3849 GPS AUJJO WALI 34330391 SIALKOT SIALKOT 60 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3850 GGPS TULSI PUR 34320673 SIALKOT PASRUR 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3851 GGPS UMRAN WALI 34330485 SIALKOT SIALKOT 7 Fail Individuals Private Individual Talib Ali

3852 GGPS VAINCE UNCHA 34330438 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3853 GGPS VEERAM 34330745 SIALKOT SIALKOT 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3854 GmPS DHENGAL 34330596 SIALKOT SIALKOT 93 Pass Individuals Private Individual Shahzad Ahmad

3855 GMPS DULLOKAY 34320431 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3856 GMPS KOTLI VERYAM 34330577 SIALKOT SIALKOT 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3857 GMPS MODEL MUHAMMAD PURA 34310518 SIALKOT DASKA 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3858 GMPS SADRA BADRA 34330677 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3859 GPS ADAM DRAZ 34310249 SIALKOT DASKA 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3860 GPS BALO CHAK 34340287 SIALKOT SAMBRIAL 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3861 GPS BHULLAR MARIWALA 34320214 SIALKOT PASRUR 7 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Haleema Zafar

3862 GPS BUTTER 34320648 SIALKOT PASRUR 22 Fail Individuals Private Individual Tahir Mehmood 

3863 GPS CHAK SEMAN WALI 34330386 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Naseer Ahmed 

3864 GPS CHANI GONDAL 34340231 SIALKOT SAMBRIAL 7 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Abdul Latif Warriach

3865 GPS CHANI MOLO 34330935 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3866 GPS DERA GUJRAN 34310764 SIALKOT DASKA 40 Fail Individuals Retired Government Servant Muhammad Aslam

3867 GPS DERA MOUJ DIN 34340850 SIALKOT SAMBRIAL 33 Fail Individuals Private Individual Sajjad Hussain

3868 GPS DHARKALIAN 34330174 SIALKOT SIALKOT 18 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Waheed

3869 GPS DHOLAY WALI 34310206 SIALKOT DASKA 67 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Shaukat Islam Cheema

3870 GPS DHULAM KAHLWAN 34320303 SIALKOT PASRUR 50 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jamila Asghar

3871 GPS DOGRAN KALAN 34330385 SIALKOT SIALKOT 9 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3872 GPS GHOGHA 34330171 SIALKOT SIALKOT 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3873 GPS GUJRAL 34330239 SIALKOT SIALKOT 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3874 GPS HAMU GHAKHAR 34330216 SIALKOT SIALKOT 82 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3875 GPS JHANGI SHAH KHAKI 34320263 SIALKOT PASRUR 80 Pass Individuals Private School Mehnaz Zia

3876 GPS JHUMIAN DALALAN 34330276 SIALKOT SIALKOT 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3877 GPS KALA HARAWAN 34330170 SIALKOT SIALKOT 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3878 GPS KALU GHAZI 34320200 SIALKOT PASRUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3879 GPS KHAN JAJJA 34320211 SIALKOT PASRUR 86 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3880 GPS KHAPRALA 34320231 SIALKOT PASRUR 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3881 GPS KHEWA BAJWA 34320267 SIALKOT PASRUR 33 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3882 GPS KOT AGHA 34320233 SIALKOT PASRUR 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3883 GPS KOT BANDA 34310189 SIALKOT DASKA 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3884 GPS KOT GOINDKAY 34310146 SIALKOT DASKA 17 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Shabbir

3885 GPS KOT GONDAL 34320240 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust
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3886 GPS HABIB ABAD 34320293 SIALKOT PASRUR 64 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3887 GPS KOTLI JHANDU 34310828 SIALKOT DASKA 87 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3888 GPS LALOKAY 34330203 SIALKOT SIALKOT 69 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3889 GPS LIBBAY 34320152 SIALKOT PASRUR 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Mushtaq

3890 GPS LULAR 34310887 SIALKOT DASKA 10 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3891 GPS MAL LALU PASRUR 34320178 SIALKOT PASRUR 100 Pass Individuals Private Individual Uzma Iram

3892 GPS MANIALA 34320159 SIALKOT PASRUR 21 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mohsin Nawaz Khan

3893 GPS MATTAKAY 34320149 SIALKOT PASRUR 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jamila Begum

3894 GPS MEHANGA 34320452 SIALKOT PASRUR 93 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Jamil Shahazad

3895 GPS MISSION BHARTHANWALA 34310180 SIALKOT DASKA 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Arfan Jaffar

3896 GPS MODEL ANOOLA 34320411 SIALKOT PASRUR 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3897 GPS MODEL CHRIND 34330728 SIALKOT SIALKOT 93 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3898 GPS MODEL DHAN KOT 34330659 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3899 GPS MODEL JEOWALI 34320553 SIALKOT PASRUR 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3900 GPS MODEL KOT MANA 34330758 SIALKOT SIALKOT 44 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3901 GPS MODEL KOTHERA 34330569 SIALKOT SIALKOT 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3902 GPS MODEL MOHAL GACHAY 34330731 SIALKOT SIALKOT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain American Lyceum Trust

3903 GPS MODEL MULHAPER 34330450 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3904 GPS MODEL PANU ATARI 34340655 SIALKOT SAMBRIAL 20 Fail Individuals Private Individual Atish Roban

3905 GPS MODEL RADIAL 34330571 SIALKOT SIALKOT 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3906 GPS MODEL RAJWAN 34330713 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3907 GPS MODEL RANGORE 34320697 SIALKOT PASRUR 57 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3908 GPS MODEL SAID PUR HUNJLI 34320704 SIALKOT PASRUR 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3909 GPS MODEL SURG PUR 34330602 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3910 GPS MODEL TAMBRAY 34340522 SIALKOT SAMBRIAL 14 Fail Individuals Private Individual Muhammad Shams Mhyuddin

3911 GPS NAGORE 34310242 SIALKOT DASKA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3912 GPS NAND PUR 34330590 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Individuals Private School Muhammad Firdous Qamar

3913 GPS NANGAL 34330367 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3914 GPS NANGAL MIRZA 34320187 SIALKOT PASRUR 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3915 GPS NANOKAY 34310208 SIALKOT DASKA 80 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3916 GPS NOOR PUR KHURD 34310782 SIALKOT DASKA 73 Pass Individuals Private Individual Sultana Saeeda

3917 GPS PEER SABAZ 34330214 SIALKOT SIALKOT 45 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3918 GPS PULI TOOP KHANA 34330842 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3919 GPS RAWAL 34330271 SIALKOT SIALKOT 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3920 GPS SAID NIAL 34320320 SIALKOT PASRUR 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Progressive Education Network

3921 GPS Shadiwal 34330263 SIALKOT SIALKOT 20 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3922 GPS SIKANDER PUR 34320276 SIALKOT PASRUR 38 Fail Individuals Private School Muhammad Aslam Bajwa
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3923 GPS TALWANDI INAYAT KHAN 34320217 SIALKOT PASRUR 93 Pass Individuals Private School Mirza Abdul Rauf

3924 GPS TAQI PUR 34320182 SIALKOT PASRUR 14 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3925 GPS TORAN WAL 34330242 SIALKOT SIALKOT 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Ghazali Education Trust

3926 GPS VEERAM 34330405 SIALKOT SIALKOT 27 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Learning Zone Chain Of Schools

3927 GGPS AUMB CHARAG SHAH MOUZA DHEDI 33340326 TOBA TEK SINGH PIR MAHAL 100 Pass Individuals Private School Asad Ur Rehman

3928 GGPS AZMAT SHAH 33320349 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3929 GGPS BASTI SADAT 33320301 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3930 GGPS BASTI SHAH PUR KHASS 33320334 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3931 GGPS CHAK 245 GB II TALVANDI 33310324 TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3932 GGPS CHAK 245 GB III FAROOQ ABAD 33310325 TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3933 GGPS CHAK 287 GB II NORTH 33330416 TOBA TEK SINGH TOBA TEK SINGH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3934 GGPS CHAK 295 JB II 33330498 TOBA TEK SINGH TOBA TEK SINGH 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3935 GGPS CHAK 322 JB AZAFI ABADI 33330546 TOBA TEK SINGH TOBA TEK SINGH 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3936 GGPS CHAK 351 JB III NAI ABADI 33310279 TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA 67 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3937 GGPS CHAK 356 JB II 33310375 TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3938 GGPS CHAK 693/35 GB SOUTH 33320319 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3939 GGPS CHAK NO. 194 GB 33330596 TOBA TEK SINGH TOBA TEK SINGH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3940 GGPS DARSANA CHAH 33320415 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3941 GGPS MOUZA KACHLUMBA 33320309 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 11 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3942 GPS 315 JB KALAPAHAR 33310219 TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3943 GPS BAHAR SHAH 33320153 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 17 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3944 GPS BASTI RANJIAM WALI 33320195 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 73 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3945 GPS CHAK 286 GB IV 33330326 TOBA TEK SINGH TOBA TEK SINGH 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3946 GPS CHAK 325 GB I 33340186 TOBA TEK SINGH PIR MAHAL 25 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3947 GPS CHAK 329 GB 33330173 TOBA TEK SINGH TOBA TEK SINGH 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3948 GPS CHAK 330 GB II SOUTH 33340185 TOBA TEK SINGH PIR MAHAL 75 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3949 GPS CHAK 345 JB II PENJLI 33310159 TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3950 GPS CHAK 398 JB II 33330277 TOBA TEK SINGH TOBA TEK SINGH 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3951 GPS CHAK 699/41 GB 33320117 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 40 Fail Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3952 GPS CHAK 778 GB 33320150 TOBA TEK SINGH KAMALIA 100 Pass Institutions Educational Chain Oxford Group Of Colleges & Schools

3953 GPS CHAK 95 JB I 33310167 TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Akhuwat

3954 GGPS 132 EB 36310393 VEHARI BUREWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3955 GGPS 182 WB 36320393 VEHARI MAILSI 92 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3956 GGPS 186 EB 36330311 VEHARI VEHARI 87 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3957 GGPS 3/W.B 36330284 VEHARI VEHARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3958 GGPS 359 EB NO 36310423 VEHARI BUREWALA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3959 GGPS 467 EB 36310472 VEHARI BUREWALA 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)
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3960 GGPS 5 MARALA SCHEME KHAN PUR 36320455 VEHARI MAILSI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3961 GGPS 519/EB OLD 36310369 VEHARI BUREWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3962 GGPS 53 KB 36330401 VEHARI VEHARI 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mian Muhammad Sohaib Alam

3963 GGPS 66 WB JANUBI 36330369 VEHARI VEHARI 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Idrees Haider

3964 GGPS 90 WB 36320399 VEHARI MAILSI 27 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mehar Kausar Abbas

3965 GGPS ARA MANSOOR 36330419 VEHARI VEHARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3966 GGPS BARKHURDAR 36320672 VEHARI MAILSI 91 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3967 GGPS BASTI AMIR BAKSH LUNGRIAL 36330430 VEHARI VEHARI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3968 GGPS BASTI SALOOL 36330425 VEHARI VEHARI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3969 GGPS BASTI TAJ 36320462 VEHARI MAILSI 80 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3970 GGPS BASTI WASEERAN 36330365 VEHARI VEHARI 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3971 GGPS BHATTA SHADI KHAN 36330326 VEHARI VEHARI 89 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3972 GGPS CHAK AZEEM 36320307 VEHARI MAILSI 27 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3973 GGPS CHAK NO. 177/WB 36320587 VEHARI MAILSI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3974 GGPS CHAK NO. 445/EB 36310357 VEHARI BUREWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3975 GGPS CHAK NO.407/EB 36310444 VEHARI BUREWALA 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3976 GGPS CHEENA 36320669 VEHARI MAILSI 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3977 GGPS DOTHRANA 36310622 VEHARI BUREWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3978 GGPS FAZAL AHMED KASHMIRI 36310626 VEHARI BUREWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3979 GGPS GAMB BADA 36320666 VEHARI MAILSI 82 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Zubaida Chodhry

3980 GGPS GANWAIN 36320663 VEHARI MAILSI 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3981 GGPS HAMID WAH 36330399 VEHARI VEHARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3982 GGPS JANGA JOIA 36310623 VEHARI BUREWALA 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3983 GGPS JATTERA 36330662 VEHARI VEHARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3984 GGPS MIAN PUR LAKHA 36330698 VEHARI VEHARI 73 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3985 GGPS MOUZA SHARF 36330431 VEHARI VEHARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3986 GGPS PEER BOKHAN 36320356 VEHARI MAILSI 38 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3987 GGPS STATION ASHRAF SHAH 36320370 VEHARI MAILSI 70 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3988 GGPS ZIARAT PATHAN 36330661 VEHARI VEHARI 78 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3989 GGPS222/EB 36330335 VEHARI VEHARI 87 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Mrs.Zahida Sajid

3990 GGPS305E/B 36310500 VEHARI BUREWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3991 GMMS WAHGRAY WALA 36320535 VEHARI MAILSI 70 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

3992 GMPS 114 EB 36310414 VEHARI BUREWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3993 GMPS 491/EB-S_A 36310621 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3994 GMPS BELARA JAMLERA 36310307 VEHARI BUREWALA 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3995 GMPS CHAK NO. 221 /EB 36310434 VEHARI BUREWALA 45 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3996 GPS 110/EB 36310230 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Afshan Sattar
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3997 GPS 113/WB 36320239 VEHARI MAILSI 53 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Ghaffar

3998 GPS 124/WB EAST 36320484 VEHARI MAILSI 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

3999 GPS 134 EB HIMAT PURA 36310176 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Fiaz

4000 GPS 139 WB 36320251 VEHARI MAILSI 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Rao Muhammad Hussain Shaheen

4001 GPS 149 /WB 36320233 VEHARI MAILSI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4002 GPS 167 WB 36320230 VEHARI MAILSI 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Mahar Kausar Abbas

4003 GPS 217/E.B 36310250 VEHARI BUREWALA 47 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4004 GPS 219/EB 36310252 VEHARI BUREWALA 18 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4005 GPS 243/E.B 36310202 VEHARI BUREWALA 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4006 GPS 281 EB 36310282 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4007 GPS 31 WB 36330685 VEHARI VEHARI 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Saood Mukhtar

4008 GPS 531/EB VEHARI 36330169 VEHARI VEHARI 60 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Saood Mukhtar

4009 GPS CHAK NO 68 KB 36320282 VEHARI MAILSI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4010 GPS 575/EB 36330161 VEHARI VEHARI 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Sajid Choudhary

4011 GPS ALI PURA 36320501 VEHARI MAILSI 93 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4012 GPS BASTI DULL 36320114 VEHARI MAILSI 46 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Abdul Majeed

4013 GPS CHAK 162-EB 36330173 VEHARI VEHARI 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4014 GPS CHAK NO 177 EB 36310257 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4015 GPS CHAK NO. 152 EB 36310184 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4016 GPS CHAK NO.106 EB P/O 102 EB 36310169 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4017 GPS CHAK NO.126 EB 36310180 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4018 GPS CHAK NO.134 EB 36310177 VEHARI BUREWALA 7 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4019 GPS CHAK NO.16/WB 36330132 VEHARI VEHARI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4020 GPS CHAK NO.193/WB 36320252 VEHARI MAILSI 47 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Saeeda Kouser

4021 GPS CHAK NO.403 EB DAKHLI 36310164 VEHARI BUREWALA 8 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4022 GPS CHAK NO.73/WB 36320237 VEHARI MAILSI 60 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4023 GPS CHEENA 36320158 VEHARI MAILSI 20 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4024 GPS CHUNJANI 36320508 VEHARI MAILSI 33 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4025 GPS FAIZ MOHAJAR 36320295 VEHARI MAILSI 93 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Akram

4026 GPS GHANAISH PUR PO FATEH PUR 36320177 VEHARI MAILSI 14 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4027 GPS GUL CHAND SHAHEED PO ASHRAF SHAH36320167 VEHARI MAILSI 53 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4028 GPS HAR DO GANMB 36320615 VEHARI MAILSI 69 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's Punjab Rural Support Programme (PRSP)

4029 GPS JANGLE BARALI NO 36330472 VEHARI VEHARI 20 Fail Individuals PEF Partner Farman Ali Khan

4030 GPS KHAN PUR NO 36320200 VEHARI MAILSI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4031 GPS KOT LAKHAN 36320136 VEHARI MAILSI 17 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4032 GPS MALKO 36320261 VEHARI MAILSI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Muhammad Hussain

4033 GPS MC P-BLOCK 36310142 VEHARI BUREWALA 13 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)
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4034 GPS Mustafabad 36330264 VEHARI VEHARI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Jahan Khan

4035 GPS P/O CHAK NO.377 EB 36310237 VEHARI BUREWALA 50 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4036 GPS RABOO SAAL 36320469 VEHARI MAILSI 40 Fail Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4037 GPS SANDHAL 36320570 VEHARI MAILSI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4038 GPS SHOHAN 36320214 VEHARI MAILSI 100 Pass Institutions Organization - NGO's National Rural Support Programme (NRSP)

4039 GPS SIPRA 36320257 VEHARI MAILSI 100 Pass Individuals PEF Partner Syed Zeshan Abbas Bukhari


